
THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DABCZYNSKI DEBORAH A
111 EDES FALLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,329.15

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,900.00
$204,800.00
$240,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$218,700.00
$2,329.15

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0042
LOCATION: 111  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.95
ACCOUNT: 000387 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11487P169

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,164.58
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,164.57

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$119.25
$1,159.45
$1,050.45

$2,329.15

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,164.58
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000387RE*ACCOUNT: 000387 RE

NAME: DABCZYNSKI DEBORAH A
MAP/LOT: 34-0042
LOCATION: 111  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,164.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000387RE*ACCOUNT: 000387 RE

NAME: DABCZYNSKI DEBORAH A
MAP/LOT: 34-0042
LOCATION: 111  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAGGETT FRANCIS L AND BARBARA J.
118 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $56.45

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$5,300.00
$0.00

$5,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,300.00
$56.45

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 43-0008-D
LOCATION: DINGLEY HILL LOT 3
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001629 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17621P33

FIRST HALF DUE: $28.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $28.22

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$2.89
$28.10
$25.46

$56.45

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $28.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001629RE*ACCOUNT: 001629 RE

NAME: DAGGETT FRANCIS L AND BARBARA J.
MAP/LOT: 43-0008-D
LOCATION: DINGLEY HILL LOT 3
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $28.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001629RE*ACCOUNT: 001629 RE

NAME: DAGGETT FRANCIS L AND BARBARA J.
MAP/LOT: 43-0008-D
LOCATION: DINGLEY HILL LOT 3
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAGGETT FRANCIS L. & BARBARA J.
118 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,213.04

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$37,200.00
$98,700.00

$135,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$113,900.00
$1,213.04

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 43-0008-B
LOCATION: 118  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.20
ACCOUNT: 000690 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16729P83

FIRST HALF DUE: $606.52
SECOND HALF DUE: $606.52

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$62.11
$603.85
$547.08

$1,213.04

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $606.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000690RE*ACCOUNT: 000690 RE

NAME: DAGGETT FRANCIS L. & BARBARA J.
MAP/LOT: 43-0008-B
LOCATION: 118  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $606.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000690RE*ACCOUNT: 000690 RE

NAME: DAGGETT FRANCIS L. & BARBARA J.
MAP/LOT: 43-0008-B
LOCATION: 118  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAGGETT JONATHAN P. JR.
76 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $106.41

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$16,600.00
$0.00

$16,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,600.00
$10,000.00

$106.50
$0.00
$0.09

MAP/LOT: 28-0003-04
LOCATION: COUNTRY LANE LOT 4
ACREAGE: 1.19
ACCOUNT: 000460 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33706P210 12/20/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $53.16
SECOND HALF DUE: $53.25

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$5.45
$53.02
$48.03

$106.50

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $53.16
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000460RE*ACCOUNT: 000460 RE

NAME: DAGGETT JONATHAN P. JR.
MAP/LOT: 28-0003-04
LOCATION: COUNTRY LANE LOT 4
ACREAGE: 1.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $53.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000460RE*ACCOUNT: 000460 RE

NAME: DAGGETT JONATHAN P. JR.
MAP/LOT: 28-0003-04
LOCATION: COUNTRY LANE LOT 4
ACREAGE: 1.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAILEY FRANK J AND LINDA A.
28 METROPOLITAN DR
WARWICK RI 02886

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,886.15

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$168,500.00
$102,500.00
$271,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$271,000.00
$2,886.15

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0117
LOCATION: 15  PINE POINT RD
ACREAGE: 1.43
ACCOUNT: 000389 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4847P189

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,443.08
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,443.07

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$147.77
$1,436.73
$1,301.65

$2,886.15

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,443.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000389RE*ACCOUNT: 000389 RE

NAME: DAILEY FRANK J AND LINDA A.
MAP/LOT: 21-0117
LOCATION: 15  PINE POINT RD
ACREAGE: 1.43

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,443.07
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000389RE*ACCOUNT: 000389 RE

NAME: DAILEY FRANK J AND LINDA A.
MAP/LOT: 21-0117
LOCATION: 15  PINE POINT RD
ACREAGE: 1.43

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DALGAARD BARBARA C. & CHAPLIN GLEN D.
491 NAPLES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040-9710

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,224.75

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$38,700.00
$98,300.00

$137,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$115,000.00
$1,224.75

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0023
LOCATION: 491  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.90
ACCOUNT: 000306 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31271P309 01/07/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $612.38
SECOND HALF DUE: $612.37

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$62.71
$609.68
$552.36

$1,224.75

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $612.38
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000306RE*ACCOUNT: 000306 RE

NAME: DALGAARD BARBARA C. & CHAPLIN GLEN D.
MAP/LOT: 22-0023
LOCATION: 491  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $612.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000306RE*ACCOUNT: 000306 RE

NAME: DALGAARD BARBARA C. & CHAPLIN GLEN D.
MAP/LOT: 22-0023
LOCATION: 491  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAMIATA PATRICIA A. & FRANK M.
235 DAWES HILL ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,043.74

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$49,600.00
$170,900.00
$220,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$191,900.00
$2,043.74

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 43-0010-03
LOCATION: 235  DAWES HILL RD.
ACREAGE: 4.58
ACCOUNT: 002619 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32264P44 05/12/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,021.87
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,021.87

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$104.64
$1,017.37

$921.73

$2,043.74

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,021.87
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002619RE*ACCOUNT: 002619 RE

NAME: DAMIATA PATRICIA A. & FRANK M.
MAP/LOT: 43-0010-03
LOCATION: 235  DAWES HILL RD.
ACREAGE: 4.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,021.87
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002619RE*ACCOUNT: 002619 RE

NAME: DAMIATA PATRICIA A. & FRANK M.
MAP/LOT: 43-0010-03
LOCATION: 235  DAWES HILL RD.
ACREAGE: 4.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DANIELS DAVID A. & BESSIE L.
568 MAPLE RIDGE RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $865.85

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,000.00
$48,300.00
$81,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$81,300.00
$865.85

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 24-0002
LOCATION: 568  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 001988 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29697P94 06/26/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $432.93
SECOND HALF DUE: $432.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$44.33
$431.02
$390.50

$865.85

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $432.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001988RE*ACCOUNT: 001988 RE

NAME: DANIELS DAVID A. & BESSIE L.
MAP/LOT: 24-0002
LOCATION: 568  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $432.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001988RE*ACCOUNT: 001988 RE

NAME: DANIELS DAVID A. & BESSIE L.
MAP/LOT: 24-0002
LOCATION: 568  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DANN DAVID R.&TIMOTHY F.&PAUL L.&
ELIZABETH K.
C/O PAUL DANN
88 BROCKWAY ROAD
HOPKINTON NH 03229

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,384.39

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$267,500.00
$53,800.00

$321,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$321,300.00
$3,421.85

$0.00
$37.46

MAP/LOT: 45-0067
LOCATION: 12  LINCOLN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.23
ACCOUNT: 000394 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24743P287 01/10/2007 B24235P53 08/03/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,673.47
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,710.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$175.20
$1,703.40
$1,543.25

$3,421.85

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,673.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000394RE*ACCOUNT: 000394 RE

NAME: DANN DAVID R.&TIMOTHY F.&PAUL L.&
MAP/LOT: 45-0067
LOCATION: 12  LINCOLN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,710.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000394RE*ACCOUNT: 000394 RE

NAME: DANN DAVID R.&TIMOTHY F.&PAUL L.&
MAP/LOT: 45-0067
LOCATION: 12  LINCOLN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DARCANGELO MICHAEL AND GEORGIANNA
82 DAGGETT DRIVE
RAYMOND ME 04071

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,546.48

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$355,000.00
$71,900.00

$426,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$426,900.00
$4,546.48

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0029
LOCATION: 98  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.23
ACCOUNT: 000385 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18090P177

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,273.24
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,273.24

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$232.78
$2,263.24
$2,050.46

$4,546.48

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,273.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000385RE*ACCOUNT: 000385 RE

NAME: DARCANGELO MICHAEL AND GEORGIANNA
MAP/LOT: 22-0029
LOCATION: 98  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,273.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000385RE*ACCOUNT: 000385 RE

NAME: DARCANGELO MICHAEL AND GEORGIANNA
MAP/LOT: 22-0029
LOCATION: 98  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DARCY MICHAEL K.
PO BOX 473
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,679.54

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$123,400.00
$150,200.00
$273,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$251,600.00
$2,679.54

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 37-0007-A
LOCATION: BLARNEY STONE LANE
ACREAGE: 34.00
ACCOUNT: 002142 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3794P40

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,339.77
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,339.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$137.19
$1,333.88
$1,208.47

$2,679.54

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,339.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002142RE*ACCOUNT: 002142 RE

NAME: DARCY MICHAEL K.
MAP/LOT: 37-0007-A
LOCATION: BLARNEY STONE LANE
ACREAGE: 34.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,339.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002142RE*ACCOUNT: 002142 RE

NAME: DARCY MICHAEL K.
MAP/LOT: 37-0007-A
LOCATION: BLARNEY STONE LANE
ACREAGE: 34.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DARCY RUTH
PO BOX 473
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,055.42

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$99,100.00
$0.00

$99,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$99,100.00
$1,055.42

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 42-0005
LOCATION: BLARNEY STONE LANE
ACREAGE: 30.00
ACCOUNT: 002662 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31464P178 04/25/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $527.71
SECOND HALF DUE: $527.71

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$54.04
$525.39
$475.99

$1,055.42

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $527.71
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002662RE*ACCOUNT: 002662 RE

NAME: DARCY RUTH
MAP/LOT: 42-0005
LOCATION: BLARNEY STONE LANE
ACREAGE: 30.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $527.71
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002662RE*ACCOUNT: 002662 RE

NAME: DARCY RUTH
MAP/LOT: 42-0005
LOCATION: BLARNEY STONE LANE
ACREAGE: 30.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DARLINGTON CAROLINE R
197 DEERTREES RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $915.90

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,100.00
$84,900.00

$108,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$86,000.00
$915.90

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0008-F
LOCATION: 197  DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.68
ACCOUNT: 001713 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16919P42

FIRST HALF DUE: $457.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $457.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$46.89
$455.94
$413.07

$915.90

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $457.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001713RE*ACCOUNT: 001713 RE

NAME: DARLINGTON CAROLINE R
MAP/LOT: 44-0008-F
LOCATION: 197  DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.68

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $457.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001713RE*ACCOUNT: 001713 RE

NAME: DARLINGTON CAROLINE R
MAP/LOT: 44-0008-F
LOCATION: 197  DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.68

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS AVERILL AND CHRISTINE W
18 BAKERS ACRES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,192.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$44,400.00
$277,400.00
$321,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$299,800.00
$3,192.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-C
LOCATION: 18  BAKERS ACRES ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.40
ACCOUNT: 000401 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7220P206

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,596.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,596.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$163.47
$1,589.41
$1,439.98

$3,192.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,596.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000401RE*ACCOUNT: 000401 RE

NAME: DAVIS AVERILL AND CHRISTINE W
MAP/LOT: 20-0011-C
LOCATION: 18  BAKERS ACRES ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,596.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000401RE*ACCOUNT: 000401 RE

NAME: DAVIS AVERILL AND CHRISTINE W
MAP/LOT: 20-0011-C
LOCATION: 18  BAKERS ACRES ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS CHRISTINE W. & AVERILL J.
18 BAKERS ACRES ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,940.43

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$61,200.00
$121,000.00
$182,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$182,200.00
$1,940.43

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0156
LOCATION: 42  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.15
ACCOUNT: 000271 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33196P165 06/16/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $970.22
SECOND HALF DUE: $970.21

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$99.35
$965.95
$875.13

$1,940.43

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $970.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000271RE*ACCOUNT: 000271 RE

NAME: DAVIS CHRISTINE W. & AVERILL J.
MAP/LOT: 45-0156
LOCATION: 42  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $970.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000271RE*ACCOUNT: 000271 RE

NAME: DAVIS CHRISTINE W. & AVERILL J.
MAP/LOT: 45-0156
LOCATION: 42  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS E. RUSSELL III
DAVIS E RUSSELL III & JESSICA A.
103 WALKER STREET
SEEKONK MA 02771-3766

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,380.38

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$303,200.00
$202,000.00
$505,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$505,200.00
$5,380.38

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-11
LOCATION: 25  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000405 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30179P252 12/04/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,690.19
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,690.19

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$275.48
$2,678.35
$2,426.55

$5,380.38

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,690.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000405RE*ACCOUNT: 000405 RE

NAME: DAVIS E. RUSSELL III
MAP/LOT: 45-0148-11
LOCATION: 25  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,690.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000405RE*ACCOUNT: 000405 RE

NAME: DAVIS E. RUSSELL III
MAP/LOT: 45-0148-11
LOCATION: 25  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS FAMILY REALTY TRUST
C/O STACY LANDRY
4970 S ELMIRA ST
GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,171.64

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$383,000.00
$102,600.00
$485,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$485,600.00
$5,171.64

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0050
LOCATION: 12  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.36
ACCOUNT: 000403 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16509P38 07/11/2001

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,585.82
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,585.82

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$264.79
$2,574.44
$2,332.41

$5,171.64

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,585.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000403RE*ACCOUNT: 000403 RE

NAME: DAVIS FAMILY REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0050
LOCATION: 12  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.36

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,585.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000403RE*ACCOUNT: 000403 RE

NAME: DAVIS FAMILY REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0050
LOCATION: 12  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.36

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS FAYRALYN
PO BOX 132
BROWNFIELD ME 04010

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $243.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$22,900.00
$0.00

$22,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,900.00
$243.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-012B-B
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 3.30
ACCOUNT: 002674 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B12377P330 02/29/1996

FIRST HALF DUE: $121.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $121.94

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$12.49
$121.41
$109.99

$243.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $121.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002674RE*ACCOUNT: 002674 RE

NAME: DAVIS FAYRALYN
MAP/LOT: 33-012B-B
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 3.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $121.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002674RE*ACCOUNT: 002674 RE

NAME: DAVIS FAYRALYN
MAP/LOT: 33-012B-B
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 3.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS GARY & KRISTY
334 PLAINS RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,794.53

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,600.00
$142,900.00
$168,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$168,500.00
$1,794.53

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0017
LOCATION: 334  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20
ACCOUNT: 001580 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B20441P227

FIRST HALF DUE: $897.27
SECOND HALF DUE: $897.26

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$91.88
$893.32
$809.33

$1,794.53

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $897.27
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001580RE*ACCOUNT: 001580 RE

NAME: DAVIS GARY & KRISTY
MAP/LOT: 39-0017
LOCATION: 334  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $897.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001580RE*ACCOUNT: 001580 RE

NAME: DAVIS GARY & KRISTY
MAP/LOT: 39-0017
LOCATION: 334  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS KATHLEEN M.
9 JACK HENRY DRIVE
BERKLEY MA 02779

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $255.60

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$24,000.00
$0.00

$24,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$24,000.00
$255.60

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0020-2
LOCATION: 32  ROCKWOOD DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 002465 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24333P211 09/05/2006 B23103P202 09/01/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $127.80
SECOND HALF DUE: $127.80

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$13.09
$127.24
$115.28

$255.60

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $127.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002465RE*ACCOUNT: 002465 RE

NAME: DAVIS KATHLEEN M.
MAP/LOT: 07-0020-2
LOCATION: 32  ROCKWOOD DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $127.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002465RE*ACCOUNT: 002465 RE

NAME: DAVIS KATHLEEN M.
MAP/LOT: 07-0020-2
LOCATION: 32  ROCKWOOD DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS KENDALL B. & WENDY W.
224 WHITE OAK SHADE ROAD
NEW CANAAN CT 06840

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,183.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$324,000.00
$162,700.00
$486,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$486,700.00
$5,183.35

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0048
LOCATION: 8  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.20
ACCOUNT: 000259 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31104P285 10/18/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,591.68
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,591.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$265.39
$2,580.27
$2,337.69

$5,183.35

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,591.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000259RE*ACCOUNT: 000259 RE

NAME: DAVIS KENDALL B. & WENDY W.
MAP/LOT: 45-0048
LOCATION: 8  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,591.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000259RE*ACCOUNT: 000259 RE

NAME: DAVIS KENDALL B. & WENDY W.
MAP/LOT: 45-0048
LOCATION: 8  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS RICHARD H. & SHIRLEY L.
4 HIGH STREET
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,318.47

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,800.00
$123,600.00
$152,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$123,800.00
$1,318.47

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0186
LOCATION: 4  HIGH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.37
ACCOUNT: 001097 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25308P128 07/20/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $659.24
SECOND HALF DUE: $659.23

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$67.51
$656.33
$594.63

$1,318.47

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $659.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001097RE*ACCOUNT: 001097 RE

NAME: DAVIS RICHARD H. & SHIRLEY L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0186
LOCATION: 4  HIGH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.37

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $659.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001097RE*ACCOUNT: 001097 RE

NAME: DAVIS RICHARD H. & SHIRLEY L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0186
LOCATION: 4  HIGH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.37

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS, AVERILL J & CHRISTINE W
18 BAKERS ACRES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,531.47

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,000.00
$113,800.00
$143,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$143,800.00
$1,531.47

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0051-02
LOCATION: 143  Waterford road
ACREAGE: 2.65
ACCOUNT: 000402 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11396P240

FIRST HALF DUE: $765.74
SECOND HALF DUE: $765.73

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$78.41
$762.37
$690.69

$1,531.47

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $765.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000402RE*ACCOUNT: 000402 RE

NAME: DAVIS, AVERILL J & CHRISTINE W
MAP/LOT: 55-0051-02
LOCATION: 143  Waterford road
ACREAGE: 2.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $765.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000402RE*ACCOUNT: 000402 RE

NAME: DAVIS, AVERILL J & CHRISTINE W
MAP/LOT: 55-0051-02
LOCATION: 143  Waterford road
ACREAGE: 2.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAVIS, EARLE S.& DEBORAH A.
14 FIELDSTONE DR.
BURLINGTON MA 01803

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,070.40

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$100,000.00
$188,300.00
$288,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$288,300.00
$3,070.40

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0109
LOCATION: 18  PINE POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 001206 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15873P348

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,535.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,535.20

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$157.20
$1,528.45
$1,384.75

$3,070.40

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,535.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001206RE*ACCOUNT: 001206 RE

NAME: DAVIS, EARLE S.& DEBORAH A.
MAP/LOT: 21-0109
LOCATION: 18  PINE POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,535.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001206RE*ACCOUNT: 001206 RE

NAME: DAVIS, EARLE S.& DEBORAH A.
MAP/LOT: 21-0109
LOCATION: 18  PINE POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAWLEY SCOTT P. & SANDRA
PO BOX 2541
OAK BLUFFS MA 02557

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,098.01

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$78,100.00

$103,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$103,100.00
$1,098.01

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0041
LOCATION: 50  TWIG CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000600 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B20538P203 10/31/2003

FIRST HALF DUE: $549.01
SECOND HALF DUE: $549.00

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$56.22
$546.59
$495.20

$1,098.01

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $549.01
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000600RE*ACCOUNT: 000600 RE

NAME: DAWLEY SCOTT P. & SANDRA
MAP/LOT: 40-0041
LOCATION: 50  TWIG CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $549.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000600RE*ACCOUNT: 000600 RE

NAME: DAWLEY SCOTT P. & SANDRA
MAP/LOT: 40-0041
LOCATION: 50  TWIG CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAY CURTIS R.
940 NAPLES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,005.36

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$64,200.00
$58,800.00

$123,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$94,400.00
$1,005.36

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 11-0005
LOCATION: 940  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 32.00
ACCOUNT: 001719 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15738P97

FIRST HALF DUE: $502.68
SECOND HALF DUE: $502.68

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$51.47
$500.47
$453.42

$1,005.36

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $502.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001719RE*ACCOUNT: 001719 RE

NAME: DAY CURTIS R.
MAP/LOT: 11-0005
LOCATION: 940  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 32.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $502.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001719RE*ACCOUNT: 001719 RE

NAME: DAY CURTIS R.
MAP/LOT: 11-0005
LOCATION: 940  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 32.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAY NICHOLAS R.
PO BOX 363
NAPLES ME 04055

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,395.22

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$58,900.00
$259,900.00
$318,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$318,800.00
$3,395.22

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-12
LOCATION: SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.95
ACCOUNT: 002488 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32721P304 11/09/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,697.61
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,697.61

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$173.84
$1,690.14
$1,531.24

$3,395.22

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,697.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002488RE*ACCOUNT: 002488 RE

NAME: DAY NICHOLAS R.
MAP/LOT: 08-0002-12
LOCATION: SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,697.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002488RE*ACCOUNT: 002488 RE

NAME: DAY NICHOLAS R.
MAP/LOT: 08-0002-12
LOCATION: SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DAY RICHARD L. & LINDA J.
285 EAST RICKER ROAD
LOUDON NH 03307

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,853.24

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$331,200.00
$218,400.00
$549,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$549,600.00
$5,853.24

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0005
LOCATION: 340  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.24
ACCOUNT: 000802 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27712P82 04/15/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,926.62
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,926.62

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$299.69
$2,913.74
$2,639.81

$5,853.24

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,926.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000802RE*ACCOUNT: 000802 RE

NAME: DAY RICHARD L. & LINDA J.
MAP/LOT: 47-0005
LOCATION: 340  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,926.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000802RE*ACCOUNT: 000802 RE

NAME: DAY RICHARD L. & LINDA J.
MAP/LOT: 47-0005
LOCATION: 340  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEAN CONSTANCE D.
32 LONGFELLOW DR.
CAPE ELIZABETH ME 04107

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,214.10

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$48,400.00
$65,600.00

$114,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$114,000.00
$1,214.10

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0022-02
LOCATION: ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.80
ACCOUNT: 001509 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33664P118 12/05/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $607.05
SECOND HALF DUE: $607.05

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$62.16
$604.38
$547.56

$1,214.10

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $607.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001509RE*ACCOUNT: 001509 RE

NAME: DEAN CONSTANCE D.
MAP/LOT: 22-0022-02
LOCATION: ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $607.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001509RE*ACCOUNT: 001509 RE

NAME: DEAN CONSTANCE D.
MAP/LOT: 22-0022-02
LOCATION: ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEBERADINIS STEPHEN E
83 CAPE MONDAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,558.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$110,600.00
$339,400.00
$450,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$428,000.00
$4,558.20

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 20-0019
LOCATION: 83  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.60
ACCOUNT: 000420 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13333P144

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,279.10
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,279.10

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$233.38
$2,269.07
$2,055.75

$4,558.20

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,279.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000420RE*ACCOUNT: 000420 RE

NAME: DEBERADINIS STEPHEN E
MAP/LOT: 20-0019
LOCATION: 83  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,279.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000420RE*ACCOUNT: 000420 RE

NAME: DEBERADINIS STEPHEN E
MAP/LOT: 20-0019
LOCATION: 83  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEBIE RONALD R.
16 JONES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $622.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,000.00
$137,000.00
$165,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$143,000.00
$1,522.95

$0.00
$900.00

MAP/LOT: 14-0005-03
LOCATION: 16  JONES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000421 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33935P51 04/11/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $0.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $622.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$77.98
$758.12
$686.85

$1,522.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $0.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000421RE*ACCOUNT: 000421 RE

NAME: DEBIE RONALD R.
MAP/LOT: 14-0005-03
LOCATION: 16  JONES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $622.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000421RE*ACCOUNT: 000421 RE

NAME: DEBIE RONALD R.
MAP/LOT: 14-0005-03
LOCATION: 16  JONES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEBRA M. MCLAUGHLIN REVOCABLE TRUST
87 ROBBIE RD.
BRAINTREE MA 02184

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $8,923.64

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$621,100.00
$216,800.00
$837,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$837,900.00
$8,923.64

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0019
LOCATION: 78  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.40
ACCOUNT: 000845 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33432P343 09/12/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,461.82
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,461.82

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$456.89
$4,442.19
$4,024.56

$8,923.64

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,461.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000845RE*ACCOUNT: 000845 RE

NAME: DEBRA M. MCLAUGHLIN REVOCABLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 22-0019
LOCATION: 78  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,461.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000845RE*ACCOUNT: 000845 RE

NAME: DEBRA M. MCLAUGHLIN REVOCABLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 22-0019
LOCATION: 78  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEBRAKELEER HENRY J
14 MABEL LN
HARRISON ME 04040-4335

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,866.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$50,400.00
$124,900.00
$175,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$175,300.00
$1,866.95

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0004-13
LOCATION: 14  MABEL LANE
ACREAGE: 1.13
ACCOUNT: 000432 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B12780P274

FIRST HALF DUE: $933.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $933.47

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$95.59
$929.37
$841.99

$1,866.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $933.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000432RE*ACCOUNT: 000432 RE

NAME: DEBRAKELEER HENRY J
MAP/LOT: 01-0004-13
LOCATION: 14  MABEL LANE
ACREAGE: 1.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $933.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000432RE*ACCOUNT: 000432 RE

NAME: DEBRAKELEER HENRY J
MAP/LOT: 01-0004-13
LOCATION: 14  MABEL LANE
ACREAGE: 1.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DECEDENT'S TRUST
175 LAWNDALE ROAD
MANSFIELD MA 02048

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,476.23

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$129,000.00
$385,200.00
$514,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$514,200.00
$5,476.23

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0013
LOCATION: 101  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 42.80
ACCOUNT: 002069 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33436P303 09/13/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,738.12
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,738.11

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$280.38
$2,726.07
$2,469.78

$5,476.23

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,738.12
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002069RE*ACCOUNT: 002069 RE

NAME: DECEDENT'S TRUST
MAP/LOT: 33-0013
LOCATION: 101  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 42.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,738.11
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002069RE*ACCOUNT: 002069 RE

NAME: DECEDENT'S TRUST
MAP/LOT: 33-0013
LOCATION: 101  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 42.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DECOSTER ROSS A.
6501 RED HOOK PLZ #201
ST THOMAS VI 00802-1373

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,854.17

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,500.00
$142,600.00
$174,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$174,100.00
$1,854.17

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0020-A
LOCATION: 187  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50
ACCOUNT: 002429 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27649P71 03/16/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $927.09
SECOND HALF DUE: $927.08

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$94.93
$923.01
$836.23

$1,854.17

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $927.09
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002429RE*ACCOUNT: 002429 RE

NAME: DECOSTER ROSS A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0020-A
LOCATION: 187  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $927.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002429RE*ACCOUNT: 002429 RE

NAME: DECOSTER ROSS A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0020-A
LOCATION: 187  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEDIAN JOHN J.
1004 MAIN STREET
CONCORD MA 01742

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $12,848.16

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$696,900.00
$509,500.00

$1,206,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,206,400.00
$12,848.16

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0021-M
LOCATION: 90  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.20
ACCOUNT: 001592 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28985P181 09/26/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $6,424.08
SECOND HALF DUE: $6,424.08

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$657.83
$6,395.81
$5,794.52

$12,848.16

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $6,424.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001592RE*ACCOUNT: 001592 RE

NAME: DEDIAN JOHN J.
MAP/LOT: 22-0021-M
LOCATION: 90  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $6,424.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001592RE*ACCOUNT: 001592 RE

NAME: DEDIAN JOHN J.
MAP/LOT: 22-0021-M
LOCATION: 90  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DELEON EDGAR R. & AURA L.
12 OLD PLANTERS RD.
BEVERLY MA 01915

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $204.48

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$19,200.00
$0.00

$19,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$19,200.00
$204.48

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0029-1
LOCATION: MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 2.05
ACCOUNT: 002462 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24207P19 07/26/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $102.24
SECOND HALF DUE: $102.24

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.47
$101.79

$92.22

$204.48

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $102.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002462RE*ACCOUNT: 002462 RE

NAME: DELEON EDGAR R. & AURA L.
MAP/LOT: 54-0029-1
LOCATION: MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 2.05

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $102.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002462RE*ACCOUNT: 002462 RE

NAME: DELEON EDGAR R. & AURA L.
MAP/LOT: 54-0029-1
LOCATION: MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 2.05

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DELO DENNIS A AND MARILYN F.
17 RUBY LN
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,096.27

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$123,300.00
$133,400.00
$256,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$228,100.00
$2,429.27

$0.00
$1,333.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0023
LOCATION: 17  RUBY LANE
ACREAGE: 2.10
ACCOUNT: 000435 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B12502P212

FIRST HALF DUE: $0.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,096.27

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$124.38
$1,209.29
$1,095.60

$2,429.27

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $0.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000435RE*ACCOUNT: 000435 RE

NAME: DELO DENNIS A AND MARILYN F.
MAP/LOT: 34-0023
LOCATION: 17  RUBY LANE
ACREAGE: 2.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,096.27
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000435RE*ACCOUNT: 000435 RE

NAME: DELO DENNIS A AND MARILYN F.
MAP/LOT: 34-0023
LOCATION: 17  RUBY LANE
ACREAGE: 2.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DELPHENICH WILLIAM C TRUSTEE
DELPHENICH PAMELA J TRUSTEE
162 KIMBALL RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,660.37

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,300.00
$214,500.00
$249,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$249,800.00
$2,660.37

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 51-0007-A
LOCATION: 162  KIMBALL ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.00
ACCOUNT: 000655 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B22455P204 02/22/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,330.19
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,330.18

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$136.21
$1,324.33
$1,199.83

$2,660.37

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,330.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000655RE*ACCOUNT: 000655 RE

NAME: DELPHENICH WILLIAM C TRUSTEE
MAP/LOT: 51-0007-A
LOCATION: 162  KIMBALL ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,330.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000655RE*ACCOUNT: 000655 RE

NAME: DELPHENICH WILLIAM C TRUSTEE
MAP/LOT: 51-0007-A
LOCATION: 162  KIMBALL ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEMARINO DONALD F
17 EASY WAY
WINDHAM ME 04062

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,811.67

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$91,800.00

$451,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$451,800.00
$4,811.67

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0078
LOCATION: 223  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.45
ACCOUNT: 000424 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4794P11

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,405.84
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,405.83

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$246.36
$2,395.25
$2,170.06

$4,811.67

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,405.84
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000424RE*ACCOUNT: 000424 RE

NAME: DEMARINO DONALD F
MAP/LOT: 21-0078
LOCATION: 223  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.45

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,405.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000424RE*ACCOUNT: 000424 RE

NAME: DEMARINO DONALD F
MAP/LOT: 21-0078
LOCATION: 223  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.45

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEMELLO KIMBERLY
22 DOGWOOD ROAD
NASHUA NH 03062

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,859.56

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$133,200.00
$229,200.00
$362,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$362,400.00
$3,859.56

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0019
LOCATION: 215  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70
ACCOUNT: 000889 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33052P274 04/20/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,929.78
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,929.78

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$197.61
$1,921.29
$1,740.66

$3,859.56

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,929.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000889RE*ACCOUNT: 000889 RE

NAME: DEMELLO KIMBERLY
MAP/LOT: 46-0019
LOCATION: 215  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,929.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000889RE*ACCOUNT: 000889 RE

NAME: DEMELLO KIMBERLY
MAP/LOT: 46-0019
LOCATION: 215  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEMERS BARBARA J. & KLEIN LINDA
PO BOX 933
HARRISON ME 04040-0616

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,026.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$468,000.00
$191,800.00
$659,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$659,800.00
$7,026.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0059
LOCATION: 10  ELMS WAY
ACREAGE: 0.22
ACCOUNT: 000440 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25414P206 08/24/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,513.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,513.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$359.78
$3,497.98
$3,169.12

$7,026.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,513.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000440RE*ACCOUNT: 000440 RE

NAME: DEMERS BARBARA J. & KLEIN LINDA
MAP/LOT: 45-0059
LOCATION: 10  ELMS WAY
ACREAGE: 0.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,513.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000440RE*ACCOUNT: 000440 RE

NAME: DEMERS BARBARA J. & KLEIN LINDA
MAP/LOT: 45-0059
LOCATION: 10  ELMS WAY
ACREAGE: 0.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEMERS BRENDA A.
426 NORWAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,708.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$36,500.00
$145,900.00
$182,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$160,400.00
$1,708.26

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0001
LOCATION: 426  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.50
ACCOUNT: 000407 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33989P136 05/05/2017 B15404P327 04/05/2000

FIRST HALF DUE: $854.13
SECOND HALF DUE: $854.13

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$87.46
$850.37
$770.43

$1,708.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $854.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000407RE*ACCOUNT: 000407 RE

NAME: DEMERS BRENDA A.
MAP/LOT: 47-0001
LOCATION: 426  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $854.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000407RE*ACCOUNT: 000407 RE

NAME: DEMERS BRENDA A.
MAP/LOT: 47-0001
LOCATION: 426  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEMERS BRENDA A
486 NORWAY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,824.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,000.00
$162,300.00
$193,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$171,300.00
$1,824.35

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 53-0001-A
LOCATION: 486  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00
ACCOUNT: 000438 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23849P227 04/13/2006 B6412P289

FIRST HALF DUE: $912.18
SECOND HALF DUE: $912.17

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$93.41
$908.16
$822.78

$1,824.35

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $912.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000438RE*ACCOUNT: 000438 RE

NAME: DEMERS BRENDA A
MAP/LOT: 53-0001-A
LOCATION: 486  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $912.17
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000438RE*ACCOUNT: 000438 RE

NAME: DEMERS BRENDA A
MAP/LOT: 53-0001-A
LOCATION: 486  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEMERS PAUL G
468 NORWAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,192.80

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,300.00
$102,700.00
$134,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$112,000.00
$1,192.80

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 53-0001-C
LOCATION: 468  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00
ACCOUNT: 000441 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15404P326 04/05/2000

FIRST HALF DUE: $596.40
SECOND HALF DUE: $596.40

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$61.07
$593.78
$537.95

$1,192.80

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $596.40
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000441RE*ACCOUNT: 000441 RE

NAME: DEMERS PAUL G
MAP/LOT: 53-0001-C
LOCATION: 468  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $596.40
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000441RE*ACCOUNT: 000441 RE

NAME: DEMERS PAUL G
MAP/LOT: 53-0001-C
LOCATION: 468  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENISON ALAN D AND VIRGINIA
94 CHAPMAN RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,108.70

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$44,500.00
$175,500.00
$220,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$198,000.00
$2,108.70

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0037
LOCATION: 94  CHAPMAN RD
ACREAGE: 10.60
ACCOUNT: 000442 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3683P157

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,054.35
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,054.35

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$107.97
$1,049.71

$951.02

$2,108.70

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,054.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000442RE*ACCOUNT: 000442 RE

NAME: DENISON ALAN D AND VIRGINIA
MAP/LOT: 34-0037
LOCATION: 94  CHAPMAN RD
ACREAGE: 10.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,054.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000442RE*ACCOUNT: 000442 RE

NAME: DENISON ALAN D AND VIRGINIA
MAP/LOT: 34-0037
LOCATION: 94  CHAPMAN RD
ACREAGE: 10.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENISON HOBART T AND MARTHA S.
125 DAWES HILL RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,281.27

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$121,600.00
$208,500.00
$330,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$308,100.00
$3,281.27

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0003-A
LOCATION: 125  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 18.00
ACCOUNT: 000443 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6282P217

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,640.64
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,640.63

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$168.00
$1,633.42
$1,479.85

$3,281.27

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,640.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000443RE*ACCOUNT: 000443 RE

NAME: DENISON HOBART T AND MARTHA S.
MAP/LOT: 44-0003-A
LOCATION: 125  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 18.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,640.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000443RE*ACCOUNT: 000443 RE

NAME: DENISON HOBART T AND MARTHA S.
MAP/LOT: 44-0003-A
LOCATION: 125  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 18.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
79 DAWES HILL RD.
HARRISON ME 04040-3407

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,843.55

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$128,600.00
$167,000.00
$295,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$267,000.00
$2,843.55

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0003
LOCATION: 79  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 152.00
ACCOUNT: 000446 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24162P40 07/12/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,421.78
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,421.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$145.59
$1,415.52
$1,282.44

$2,843.55

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,421.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000446RE*ACCOUNT: 000446 RE

NAME: DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 44-0003
LOCATION: 79  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 152.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,421.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000446RE*ACCOUNT: 000446 RE

NAME: DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 44-0003
LOCATION: 79  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 152.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
79 DAWES HILL ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040-3407

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $41.54

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$3,900.00
$0.00

$3,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,900.00
$41.54

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0002
LOCATION: 79  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30
ACCOUNT: 000445 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24162P40 07/12/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $20.77
SECOND HALF DUE: $20.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$2.13
$20.68
$18.73

$41.54

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $20.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000445RE*ACCOUNT: 000445 RE

NAME: DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 44-0002
LOCATION: 79  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $20.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000445RE*ACCOUNT: 000445 RE

NAME: DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 44-0002
LOCATION: 79  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
79 DAWES HILL ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040-3407

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $826.44

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$77,600.00
$0.00

$77,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$77,600.00
$826.44

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0004
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.00
ACCOUNT: 000447 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24162P40 07/12/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $413.22
SECOND HALF DUE: $413.22

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$42.31
$411.40
$372.72

$826.44

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $413.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000447RE*ACCOUNT: 000447 RE

NAME: DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 44-0004
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $413.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000447RE*ACCOUNT: 000447 RE

NAME: DENISON PHILIP H AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 44-0004
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENISON WILLIAM M.
55 DAWES HILL ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,932.98

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,600.00
$145,900.00
$181,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$181,500.00
$1,932.98

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0002-B
LOCATION: 55  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.60
ACCOUNT: 000444 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26572P330 01/26/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $966.49
SECOND HALF DUE: $966.49

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$98.97
$962.24
$871.77

$1,932.98

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $966.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000444RE*ACCOUNT: 000444 RE

NAME: DENISON WILLIAM M.
MAP/LOT: 44-0002-B
LOCATION: 55  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $966.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000444RE*ACCOUNT: 000444 RE

NAME: DENISON WILLIAM M.
MAP/LOT: 44-0002-B
LOCATION: 55  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENNIS-PRESTIA KATHY
DENNIS, ELIZABETH J. AND MATHEW E.
C/O KATHY DENNIS-PRESTIA
5 IPSWICH RIVER RD
DANVERS MA 01923

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,181.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$161,200.00
$43,600.00

$204,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$204,800.00
$2,181.12

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0020
LOCATION: 28  CRYSTAL LKE SHORES LOT 8
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000875 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28630P129 04/07/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,090.56
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,090.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$111.67
$1,085.76

$983.69

$2,181.12

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,090.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000875RE*ACCOUNT: 000875 RE

NAME: DENNIS-PRESTIA KATHY
MAP/LOT: 47-0020
LOCATION: 28  CRYSTAL LKE SHORES LOT 8
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,090.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000875RE*ACCOUNT: 000875 RE

NAME: DENNIS-PRESTIA KATHY
MAP/LOT: 47-0020
LOCATION: 28  CRYSTAL LKE SHORES LOT 8
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENNISON HEIDI L.
409 NORWAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,415.39

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,400.00
$105,500.00
$132,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$132,900.00
$1,415.39

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0031
LOCATION: 409  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80
ACCOUNT: 000107 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31484P171 05/06/2014 B27931P139 07/21/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $707.70
SECOND HALF DUE: $707.69

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$72.47
$704.58
$638.34

$1,415.39

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $707.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000107RE*ACCOUNT: 000107 RE

NAME: DENNISON HEIDI L.
MAP/LOT: 47-0031
LOCATION: 409  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $707.69
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000107RE*ACCOUNT: 000107 RE

NAME: DENNISON HEIDI L.
MAP/LOT: 47-0031
LOCATION: 409  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
242 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,647.56

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$129,700.00
$154,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$154,700.00
$1,647.56

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-11
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 11
ACREAGE: 0.98
ACCOUNT: 000448 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13588P276

FIRST HALF DUE: $823.78
SECOND HALF DUE: $823.78

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$84.36
$820.16
$743.05

$1,647.56

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $823.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000448RE*ACCOUNT: 000448 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-11
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 11
ACREAGE: 0.98

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $823.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000448RE*ACCOUNT: 000448 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-11
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 11
ACREAGE: 0.98

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
242 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $210.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$19,800.00
$0.00

$19,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$19,800.00
$210.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0002
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS COMMON
ACREAGE: 15.80
ACCOUNT: 000364 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15905P113

FIRST HALF DUE: $105.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $105.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.80
$104.97

$95.10

$210.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $105.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000364RE*ACCOUNT: 000364 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS COMMON
ACREAGE: 15.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $105.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000364RE*ACCOUNT: 000364 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS COMMON
ACREAGE: 15.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
242 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,865.88

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,300.00
$171,900.00
$197,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$175,200.00
$1,865.88

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-04
LOCATION: 242 PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.10
ACCOUNT: 001414 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13915P57

FIRST HALF DUE: $932.94
SECOND HALF DUE: $932.94

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$95.53
$928.84
$841.51

$1,865.88

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $932.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001414RE*ACCOUNT: 001414 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-04
LOCATION: 242 PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $932.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001414RE*ACCOUNT: 001414 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-04
LOCATION: 242 PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
242 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $497.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$21,700.00
$46,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$46,700.00
$497.35

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-08
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 8
ACREAGE: 0.90
ACCOUNT: 001762 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16982P65

FIRST HALF DUE: $248.68
SECOND HALF DUE: $248.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$25.46
$247.58
$224.30

$497.35

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $248.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001762RE*ACCOUNT: 001762 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-08
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 8
ACREAGE: 0.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $248.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001762RE*ACCOUNT: 001762 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN R.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-08
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 8
ACREAGE: 0.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENSMORE COLLEEN
242 PLAINS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,140.62

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,100.00
$82,000.00

$107,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$107,100.00
$1,140.62

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0014-C
LOCATION: 213  UPTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20
ACCOUNT: 001246 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B21977P287 09/09/2004 B9468P326

FIRST HALF DUE: $570.31
SECOND HALF DUE: $570.31

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$58.40
$567.80
$514.42

$1,140.62

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $570.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001246RE*ACCOUNT: 001246 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN
MAP/LOT: 40-0014-C
LOCATION: 213  UPTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $570.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001246RE*ACCOUNT: 001246 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN
MAP/LOT: 40-0014-C
LOCATION: 213  UPTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENSMORE COLLEEN
242 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $215.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$20,200.00
$0.00

$20,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,200.00
$215.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-17
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 17
ACREAGE: 1.07
ACCOUNT: 000919 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27350P58 10/28/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $107.57
SECOND HALF DUE: $107.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$11.01
$107.09

$97.02

$215.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $107.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000919RE*ACCOUNT: 000919 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-17
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 17
ACREAGE: 1.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $107.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000919RE*ACCOUNT: 000919 RE

NAME: DENSMORE COLLEEN
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-17
LOCATION: CROOKED RVR PLAINS LOT 17
ACREAGE: 1.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENSMORE JOHN C
62 ALLEN AVE
BUXTON ME 04093

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $356.78

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,500.00
$0.00

$33,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33,500.00
$356.78

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 50-0012-02
LOCATION: NORWAY RD
ACREAGE: 37.00
ACCOUNT: 002248 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16652P249

FIRST HALF DUE: $178.39
SECOND HALF DUE: $178.39

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$18.27
$177.61
$160.91

$356.78

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $178.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002248RE*ACCOUNT: 002248 RE

NAME: DENSMORE JOHN C
MAP/LOT: 50-0012-02
LOCATION: NORWAY RD
ACREAGE: 37.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $178.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002248RE*ACCOUNT: 002248 RE

NAME: DENSMORE JOHN C
MAP/LOT: 50-0012-02
LOCATION: NORWAY RD
ACREAGE: 37.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENUCCI, LYNN A
10 GREENWICH RD
LONGMEADOW MA 01106

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $663.50

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$62,300.00
$0.00

$62,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$62,300.00
$663.50

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0094
LOCATION: BRIDGTON ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001380 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23198P72 09/28/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $331.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $331.75

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$33.97
$330.29
$299.24

$663.50

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $331.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001380RE*ACCOUNT: 001380 RE

NAME: DENUCCI, LYNN A
MAP/LOT: 45-0094
LOCATION: BRIDGTON ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $331.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001380RE*ACCOUNT: 001380 RE

NAME: DENUCCI, LYNN A
MAP/LOT: 45-0094
LOCATION: BRIDGTON ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DENUCCI, LYNN A
10 GREENWICH RD
LONGMEADOW MA 01106

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $14,313.60

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$540,000.00
$804,000.00

$1,344,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,344,000.00
$14,313.60

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0093
LOCATION: 3  TRESTLE LANE
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001379 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23198P67 09/28/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $7,156.80
SECOND HALF DUE: $7,156.80

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$732.86
$7,125.31
$6,455.43

$14,313.60

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $7,156.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001379RE*ACCOUNT: 001379 RE

NAME: DENUCCI, LYNN A
MAP/LOT: 45-0093
LOCATION: 3  TRESTLE LANE
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $7,156.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001379RE*ACCOUNT: 001379 RE

NAME: DENUCCI, LYNN A
MAP/LOT: 45-0093
LOCATION: 3  TRESTLE LANE
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEPOIAN STEVEN V.& SARAH A.
79 DALTON RD.
CHELMSFORD MA 01824

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,119.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$331,200.00
$149,500.00
$480,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$480,700.00
$5,119.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0053
LOCATION: 37  PINECROFT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001310 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23390P205 11/15/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,559.73
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,559.73

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$262.12
$2,548.47
$2,308.88

$5,119.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,559.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001310RE*ACCOUNT: 001310 RE

NAME: DEPOIAN STEVEN V.& SARAH A.
MAP/LOT: 33-0053
LOCATION: 37  PINECROFT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,559.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001310RE*ACCOUNT: 001310 RE

NAME: DEPOIAN STEVEN V.& SARAH A.
MAP/LOT: 33-0053
LOCATION: 37  PINECROFT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DERBY KEITH A.
383 HOWARD STREET
NORTHBOROUGH MA 01532

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,197.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$128,000.00
$488,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$488,000.00
$5,197.20

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0020
LOCATION: 23  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000451 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32500P332 08/10/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,598.60
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,598.60

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$266.10
$2,587.17
$2,343.94

$5,197.20

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,598.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000451RE*ACCOUNT: 000451 RE

NAME: DERBY KEITH A.
MAP/LOT: 01-0020
LOCATION: 23  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,598.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000451RE*ACCOUNT: 000451 RE

NAME: DERBY KEITH A.
MAP/LOT: 01-0020
LOCATION: 23  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DERBY ROGER N. JR. & PAMELA L.
PO BOX 815
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,008.10

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,300.00
$157,300.00
$188,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$188,600.00
$2,008.59

$0.00
$0.49

MAP/LOT: 49-0004-A
LOCATION: 813  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.10
ACCOUNT: 001014 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31531P1 05/30/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,003.81
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,004.29

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$102.84
$999.88
$905.87

$2,008.59

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,003.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001014RE*ACCOUNT: 001014 RE

NAME: DERBY ROGER N. JR. & PAMELA L.
MAP/LOT: 49-0004-A
LOCATION: 813  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,004.29
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001014RE*ACCOUNT: 001014 RE

NAME: DERBY ROGER N. JR. & PAMELA L.
MAP/LOT: 49-0004-A
LOCATION: 813  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DERSTINE PROPERTIES L.L.C.
P.O. BOX 474
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,944.69

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$72,000.00
$110,600.00
$182,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$182,600.00
$1,944.69

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0072
LOCATION: 41  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.32
ACCOUNT: 000414 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28568P3 03/07/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $972.35
SECOND HALF DUE: $972.34

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$99.57
$968.07
$877.06

$1,944.69

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $972.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000414RE*ACCOUNT: 000414 RE

NAME: DERSTINE PROPERTIES L.L.C.
MAP/LOT: 45-0072
LOCATION: 41  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $972.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000414RE*ACCOUNT: 000414 RE

NAME: DERSTINE PROPERTIES L.L.C.
MAP/LOT: 45-0072
LOCATION: 41  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DERSTINE R. ANDREW & DONNA LACEY
P.O. BOX 474
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $686.98

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,500.00
$5,200.00

$38,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$38,700.00
$412.16
$274.82

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0047
LOCATION: TOLMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 33.00
ACCOUNT: 002184 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32302P10 05/28/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $206.08
SECOND HALF DUE: $206.08

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$21.10
$205.17
$185.88

$412.16

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $206.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002184RE*ACCOUNT: 002184 RE

NAME: DERSTINE R. ANDREW & DONNA LACEY
MAP/LOT: 55-0047
LOCATION: TOLMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 33.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $206.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002184RE*ACCOUNT: 002184 RE

NAME: DERSTINE R. ANDREW & DONNA LACEY
MAP/LOT: 55-0047
LOCATION: TOLMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 33.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DERSTINE R. ANDREW & DONNA LACEY
P.O. BOX 474
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $9,050.30

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$102,400.00
$302,800.00
$405,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$405,200.00
$4,315.38
$4,734.92

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0140-08
LOCATION: 70  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80
ACCOUNT: 000453 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16015P279 02/12/2001

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,157.69
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,157.69

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$220.95
$2,148.20
$1,946.24

$4,315.38

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,157.69
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000453RE*ACCOUNT: 000453 RE

NAME: DERSTINE R. ANDREW & DONNA LACEY
MAP/LOT: 45-0140-08
LOCATION: 70  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,157.69
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000453RE*ACCOUNT: 000453 RE

NAME: DERSTINE R. ANDREW & DONNA LACEY
MAP/LOT: 45-0140-08
LOCATION: 70  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DESCHENE ROBERT R
126 WASHINGTON ST
METHUEN MA 01844

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,666.32

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$107,200.00
$142,800.00
$250,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$250,000.00
$2,662.50

$3.82
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0014
LOCATION: 510  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.40
ACCOUNT: 000455 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6604P140

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,331.25
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,331.25

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$136.32
$1,325.39
$1,200.79

$2,662.50

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,331.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000455RE*ACCOUNT: 000455 RE

NAME: DESCHENE ROBERT R
MAP/LOT: 13-0014
LOCATION: 510  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,331.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000455RE*ACCOUNT: 000455 RE

NAME: DESCHENE ROBERT R
MAP/LOT: 13-0014
LOCATION: 510  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DESIMIO PATRICIA A.
498 NAPLES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,464.38

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,200.00
$125,300.00
$159,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$137,500.00
$1,464.38

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0005-A
LOCATION: 498  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.40
ACCOUNT: 001201 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29310P27 01/31/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $732.19
SECOND HALF DUE: $732.19

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$74.98
$728.97
$660.44

$1,464.38

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $732.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001201RE*ACCOUNT: 001201 RE

NAME: DESIMIO PATRICIA A.
MAP/LOT: 22-0005-A
LOCATION: 498  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $732.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001201RE*ACCOUNT: 001201 RE

NAME: DESIMIO PATRICIA A.
MAP/LOT: 22-0005-A
LOCATION: 498  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DESPINS FAMILY CAMP ON LAKE CRYSTAL TRUST
151 STONEHAM ROAD
WAKEFIELD NH 03872

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,990.52

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$224,100.00
$56,700.00

$280,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$280,800.00
$2,990.52

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0144
LOCATION: 45  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000457 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33229P36 06/28/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,495.26
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,495.26

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$153.11
$1,488.68
$1,348.72

$2,990.52

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,495.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000457RE*ACCOUNT: 000457 RE

NAME: DESPINS FAMILY CAMP ON LAKE CRYSTAL TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0144
LOCATION: 45  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,495.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000457RE*ACCOUNT: 000457 RE

NAME: DESPINS FAMILY CAMP ON LAKE CRYSTAL TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0144
LOCATION: 45  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DETMER VICTOR
PO BOX 484
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $255.60

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$24,000.00
$0.00

$24,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$24,000.00
$255.60

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0006-04
LOCATION: MAGUIRE WOODS LOT 4
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000754 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29241P210 12/30/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $127.80
SECOND HALF DUE: $127.80

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$13.09
$127.24
$115.28

$255.60

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $127.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000754RE*ACCOUNT: 000754 RE

NAME: DETMER VICTOR
MAP/LOT: 34-0006-04
LOCATION: MAGUIRE WOODS LOT 4
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $127.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000754RE*ACCOUNT: 000754 RE

NAME: DETMER VICTOR
MAP/LOT: 34-0006-04
LOCATION: MAGUIRE WOODS LOT 4
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DETMER VICTOR
PO BOX 484
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,806.31

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,900.00
$326,500.00
$357,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$357,400.00
$3,806.31

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0006-03
LOCATION: 112  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30
ACCOUNT: 000321 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29241P210 12/30/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,903.16
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,903.15

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$194.88
$1,894.78
$1,716.65

$3,806.31

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,903.16
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000321RE*ACCOUNT: 000321 RE

NAME: DETMER VICTOR
MAP/LOT: 34-0006-03
LOCATION: 112  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,903.15
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000321RE*ACCOUNT: 000321 RE

NAME: DETMER VICTOR
MAP/LOT: 34-0006-03
LOCATION: 112  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVANEY LAURIE & MATOCHIK STEPHEN
10 SHELTER ROCK DRIVE
SHELTON CT 06484

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,717.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$300,000.00
$143,000.00
$443,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$443,000.00
$4,717.95

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0018
LOCATION: 33  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000190 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16220P245

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,358.98
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,358.97

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$241.56
$2,348.60
$2,127.80

$4,717.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,358.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000190RE*ACCOUNT: 000190 RE

NAME: DEVANEY LAURIE & MATOCHIK STEPHEN
MAP/LOT: 54-0018
LOCATION: 33  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,358.97
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000190RE*ACCOUNT: 000190 RE

NAME: DEVANEY LAURIE & MATOCHIK STEPHEN
MAP/LOT: 54-0018
LOCATION: 33  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVANEY LAURIE & MATOCHIK STEPHEN
10 SHELTER ROCK DRIVE
SHELTON CT 06484

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $39.41

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$3,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,700.00
$39.41

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0005
LOCATION: 30  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.40
ACCOUNT: 000189 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16220P245

FIRST HALF DUE: $19.71
SECOND HALF DUE: $19.70

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$2.02
$19.62
$17.77

$39.41

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $19.71
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000189RE*ACCOUNT: 000189 RE

NAME: DEVANEY LAURIE & MATOCHIK STEPHEN
MAP/LOT: 54-0005
LOCATION: 30  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $19.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000189RE*ACCOUNT: 000189 RE

NAME: DEVANEY LAURIE & MATOCHIK STEPHEN
MAP/LOT: 54-0005
LOCATION: 30  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVANEY LAURIE & RICHARD
10 SHELTER ROCK DRIVE
SHELTON CT 06484

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $306.72

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,800.00
$0.00

$28,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$28,800.00
$306.72

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0006
LOCATION: 34  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.17
ACCOUNT: 000188 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30749P157 06/19/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $153.36
SECOND HALF DUE: $153.36

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$15.70
$152.69
$138.33

$306.72

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $153.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000188RE*ACCOUNT: 000188 RE

NAME: DEVANEY LAURIE & RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 54-0006
LOCATION: 34  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $153.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000188RE*ACCOUNT: 000188 RE

NAME: DEVANEY LAURIE & RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 54-0006
LOCATION: 34  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVEAUX, JON P & FAITH NOVICK
3411 CANNON PLACE
BRONX NY 10463-4301

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,456.92

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,700.00
$109,100.00
$136,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$136,800.00
$1,456.92

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0008
LOCATION: 21  CROOKED RIVER PINES RD
ACREAGE: 0.65
ACCOUNT: 000459 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10680P75

FIRST HALF DUE: $728.46
SECOND HALF DUE: $728.46

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$74.59
$725.25
$657.07

$1,456.92

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $728.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000459RE*ACCOUNT: 000459 RE

NAME: DEVEAUX, JON P & FAITH NOVICK
MAP/LOT: 40-0008
LOCATION: 21  CROOKED RIVER PINES RD
ACREAGE: 0.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $728.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000459RE*ACCOUNT: 000459 RE

NAME: DEVEAUX, JON P & FAITH NOVICK
MAP/LOT: 40-0008
LOCATION: 21  CROOKED RIVER PINES RD
ACREAGE: 0.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVINE JOHN E JR
49 OLD SIB COURT
RIDGEFIELD CT 06877

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $682.67

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$39,100.00
$64,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$64,100.00
$682.67

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 59-0024
LOCATION: 153  TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.93
ACCOUNT: 000461 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18154P330

FIRST HALF DUE: $341.34
SECOND HALF DUE: $341.33

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$34.95
$339.83
$307.88

$682.67

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $341.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000461RE*ACCOUNT: 000461 RE

NAME: DEVINE JOHN E JR
MAP/LOT: 59-0024
LOCATION: 153  TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.93

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $341.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000461RE*ACCOUNT: 000461 RE

NAME: DEVINE JOHN E JR
MAP/LOT: 59-0024
LOCATION: 153  TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.93

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVINE JOHN EDWARD III & THEA
49 OLD SIB ROAD
RIDGEFIELD CT 06877-3020

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $513.33

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$48,200.00
$0.00

$48,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$48,200.00
$513.33

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 59-0024-A
LOCATION: 173  TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.34
ACCOUNT: 000462 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3187P392

FIRST HALF DUE: $256.67
SECOND HALF DUE: $256.66

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$26.28
$255.54
$231.51

$513.33

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $256.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000462RE*ACCOUNT: 000462 RE

NAME: DEVINE JOHN EDWARD III & THEA
MAP/LOT: 59-0024-A
LOCATION: 173  TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $256.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000462RE*ACCOUNT: 000462 RE

NAME: DEVINE JOHN EDWARD III & THEA
MAP/LOT: 59-0024-A
LOCATION: 173  TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVITO LEE C AND KAREN S
PO BOX 555
HARRISON ME 04040-0555

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,345.10

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$72,000.00
$76,300.00

$148,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$126,300.00
$1,345.10

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0138
LOCATION: 18  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.25
ACCOUNT: 000429 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11097P137

FIRST HALF DUE: $672.55
SECOND HALF DUE: $672.55

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$68.87
$669.59
$606.64

$1,345.10

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $672.55
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000429RE*ACCOUNT: 000429 RE

NAME: DEVITO LEE C AND KAREN S
MAP/LOT: 45-0138
LOCATION: 18  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $672.55
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000429RE*ACCOUNT: 000429 RE

NAME: DEVITO LEE C AND KAREN S
MAP/LOT: 45-0138
LOCATION: 18  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVLIN BRIAN E. & LOUISE
PO BOX1272
AUBURN ME 04211-1272

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,321.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$365,000.00
$228,600.00
$593,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$593,600.00
$6,321.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0096
LOCATION: 12  MEMORY LANE
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001816 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26887P189 05/14/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,160.92
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,160.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$323.68
$3,147.01
$2,851.15

$6,321.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,160.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001816RE*ACCOUNT: 001816 RE

NAME: DEVLIN BRIAN E. & LOUISE
MAP/LOT: 21-0096
LOCATION: 12  MEMORY LANE
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,160.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001816RE*ACCOUNT: 001816 RE

NAME: DEVLIN BRIAN E. & LOUISE
MAP/LOT: 21-0096
LOCATION: 12  MEMORY LANE
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVLIN PHILP & MARY
109 RIDGEVIEW ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,031.03

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$76,600.00
$323,900.00
$400,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$378,500.00
$4,031.03

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0001-14
LOCATION: 109  RIDGEVIEW ROAD  LOT#5
ACREAGE: 5.02
ACCOUNT: 002135 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B21188P294

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,015.52
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,015.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$206.39
$2,006.65
$1,817.99

$4,031.03

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,015.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002135RE*ACCOUNT: 002135 RE

NAME: DEVLIN PHILP & MARY
MAP/LOT: 55-0001-14
LOCATION: 109  RIDGEVIEW ROAD  LOT#5
ACREAGE: 5.02

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,015.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002135RE*ACCOUNT: 002135 RE

NAME: DEVLIN PHILP & MARY
MAP/LOT: 55-0001-14
LOCATION: 109  RIDGEVIEW ROAD  LOT#5
ACREAGE: 5.02

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEVOE CATHERINE E.
SCHECHTER STUART E.
194 BELLEVUE STREET
NEWTON MA 02458

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,680.71

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$173,400.00
$533,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$533,400.00
$5,680.71

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0024
LOCATION: 433  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.50
ACCOUNT: 000936 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24385P43 09/20/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,840.36
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,840.35

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$290.85
$2,827.86
$2,562.00

$5,680.71

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,840.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000936RE*ACCOUNT: 000936 RE

NAME: DEVOE CATHERINE E.
MAP/LOT: 21-0024
LOCATION: 433  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,840.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000936RE*ACCOUNT: 000936 RE

NAME: DEVOE CATHERINE E.
MAP/LOT: 21-0024
LOCATION: 433  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DEWOLFE ROBERT W. & PATRICIA
20945 ISLAND SOUND CIRCLE #201
ESTERO FL 33928

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,898.01

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$444,300.00
$225,400.00
$669,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$647,700.00
$6,898.01

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0037
LOCATION: 563  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.10
ACCOUNT: 001894 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26664P279 02/26/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,449.01
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,449.00

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$353.18
$3,433.83
$3,111.00

$6,898.01

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,449.01
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001894RE*ACCOUNT: 001894 RE

NAME: DEWOLFE ROBERT W. & PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 13-0037
LOCATION: 563  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,449.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001894RE*ACCOUNT: 001894 RE

NAME: DEWOLFE ROBERT W. & PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 13-0037
LOCATION: 563  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DHANDA, STEFANIE & ANISH
177 PEMBERTON STREET, UNIT 2
CAMBRIDGE MA 02140

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,906.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$120,200.00
$340,500.00
$460,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$460,700.00
$4,906.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0056-02
LOCATION: 38  LAKEVIEW LANE
ACREAGE: 1.07
ACCOUNT: 001686 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25412P12 08/23/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,453.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,453.23

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$251.21
$2,442.44
$2,212.81

$4,906.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,453.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001686RE*ACCOUNT: 001686 RE

NAME: DHANDA, STEFANIE & ANISH
MAP/LOT: 55-0056-02
LOCATION: 38  LAKEVIEW LANE
ACREAGE: 1.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,453.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001686RE*ACCOUNT: 001686 RE

NAME: DHANDA, STEFANIE & ANISH
MAP/LOT: 55-0056-02
LOCATION: 38  LAKEVIEW LANE
ACREAGE: 1.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIBIASE MICHAEL R & JESSICA K.
987 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,748.73

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,000.00
$136,200.00
$164,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$164,200.00
$1,748.73

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 15-0006-B
LOCATION: 987  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000382 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16582P138

FIRST HALF DUE: $874.37
SECOND HALF DUE: $874.36

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$89.53
$870.52
$788.68

$1,748.73

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $874.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000382RE*ACCOUNT: 000382 RE

NAME: DIBIASE MICHAEL R & JESSICA K.
MAP/LOT: 15-0006-B
LOCATION: 987  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $874.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000382RE*ACCOUNT: 000382 RE

NAME: DIBIASE MICHAEL R & JESSICA K.
MAP/LOT: 15-0006-B
LOCATION: 987  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIBURRO GREGORY J AND KATHLEEN
13 MERRIMAC RD
NEWTON NH 03858

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,071.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$191,500.00
$96,900.00

$288,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$288,400.00
$3,071.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 12-0021
LOCATION: 74  LITTLE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.19
ACCOUNT: 000463 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10165P325

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,535.73
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,535.73

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$157.26
$1,528.97
$1,385.23

$3,071.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,535.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000463RE*ACCOUNT: 000463 RE

NAME: DIBURRO GREGORY J AND KATHLEEN
MAP/LOT: 12-0021
LOCATION: 74  LITTLE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,535.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000463RE*ACCOUNT: 000463 RE

NAME: DIBURRO GREGORY J AND KATHLEEN
MAP/LOT: 12-0021
LOCATION: 74  LITTLE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIBURRO RICHARD B
DIBURRO CATHERINE M
147 CARLETON ST
HAVERHILL MA 01832-2947

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,982.07

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$364,500.00
$103,300.00
$467,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$467,800.00
$4,982.07

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0056
LOCATION: 297  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.11
ACCOUNT: 000464 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3582P344

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,491.04
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,491.03

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$255.08
$2,480.07
$2,246.91

$4,982.07

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,491.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000464RE*ACCOUNT: 000464 RE

NAME: DIBURRO RICHARD B
MAP/LOT: 21-0056
LOCATION: 297  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,491.03
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000464RE*ACCOUNT: 000464 RE

NAME: DIBURRO RICHARD B
MAP/LOT: 21-0056
LOCATION: 297  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIBURRO THOMAS V
TARBOX DAVID A.
38 BOREN LANE
BOXFORD MA 01921

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,555.92

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$363,000.00
$167,600.00
$530,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$530,600.00
$5,650.89

$0.00
$94.97

MAP/LOT: 21-0057
LOCATION: 295  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60
ACCOUNT: 001646 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18789P85

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,730.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,825.44

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$289.33
$2,813.01
$2,548.55

$5,650.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,730.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001646RE*ACCOUNT: 001646 RE

NAME: DIBURRO THOMAS V
MAP/LOT: 21-0057
LOCATION: 295  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,825.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001646RE*ACCOUNT: 001646 RE

NAME: DIBURRO THOMAS V
MAP/LOT: 21-0057
LOCATION: 295  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DICKENS JAMES A. & PATRICIA R.
171 SUMMIT HILL RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $488.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$45,900.00
$0.00

$45,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45,900.00
$488.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 42-0004-02
LOCATION: BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 2
ACREAGE: 2.96
ACCOUNT: 001484 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33935P270 04/11/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $244.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $244.42

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$25.03
$243.34
$220.47

$488.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $244.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001484RE*ACCOUNT: 001484 RE

NAME: DICKENS JAMES A. & PATRICIA R.
MAP/LOT: 42-0004-02
LOCATION: BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 2
ACREAGE: 2.96

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $244.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001484RE*ACCOUNT: 001484 RE

NAME: DICKENS JAMES A. & PATRICIA R.
MAP/LOT: 42-0004-02
LOCATION: BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 2
ACREAGE: 2.96

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DICKENS JAMES A. & PATRICIA R.
PO BOX 118
NAPLES ME 04055

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $488.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$45,900.00
$0.00

$45,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45,900.00
$488.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 42-0004-01
LOCATION: BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 1
ACREAGE: 2.96
ACCOUNT: 001483 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33818P28 02/10/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $244.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $244.42

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$25.03
$243.34
$220.47

$488.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $244.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001483RE*ACCOUNT: 001483 RE

NAME: DICKENS JAMES A. & PATRICIA R.
MAP/LOT: 42-0004-01
LOCATION: BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 1
ACREAGE: 2.96

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $244.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001483RE*ACCOUNT: 001483 RE

NAME: DICKENS JAMES A. & PATRICIA R.
MAP/LOT: 42-0004-01
LOCATION: BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 1
ACREAGE: 2.96

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DICKERSON DONALD & PATRICIA
DICKERSON ANDREW B.
PO BOX 385
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,694.45

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$32,400.00
$220,600.00
$253,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$253,000.00
$2,694.45

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0039
LOCATION: 137  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80
ACCOUNT: 002209 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27691P213 04/06/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,347.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,347.22

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$137.96
$1,341.30
$1,215.20

$2,694.45

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,347.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002209RE*ACCOUNT: 002209 RE

NAME: DICKERSON DONALD & PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 34-0039
LOCATION: 137  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,347.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002209RE*ACCOUNT: 002209 RE

NAME: DICKERSON DONALD & PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 34-0039
LOCATION: 137  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DICKINSON EARLE
16 TWIG CIRCLE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,291.85

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$118,300.00
$143,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$121,300.00
$1,291.85

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0046
LOCATION: 16  TWIG CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000467 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24043P151 06/08/2006 B9446P317

FIRST HALF DUE: $645.93
SECOND HALF DUE: $645.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$66.14
$643.08
$582.62

$1,291.85

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $645.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000467RE*ACCOUNT: 000467 RE

NAME: DICKINSON EARLE
MAP/LOT: 40-0046
LOCATION: 16  TWIG CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $645.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000467RE*ACCOUNT: 000467 RE

NAME: DICKINSON EARLE
MAP/LOT: 40-0046
LOCATION: 16  TWIG CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DICKSTEIN GEORGE & COHEN DEBORAH S.
50 FORTY ACRES DRIVE
WAYLAND MA 01778

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,969.36

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$294,400.00
$654,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$654,400.00
$6,969.36

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0012
LOCATION: 55  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001478 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27851P302 06/17/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,484.68
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,484.68

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$356.83
$3,469.35
$3,143.18

$6,969.36

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,484.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001478RE*ACCOUNT: 001478 RE

NAME: DICKSTEIN GEORGE & COHEN DEBORAH S.
MAP/LOT: 01-0012
LOCATION: 55  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,484.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001478RE*ACCOUNT: 001478 RE

NAME: DICKSTEIN GEORGE & COHEN DEBORAH S.
MAP/LOT: 01-0012
LOCATION: 55  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DINAPOLI MADELINE T. & HALE LORING E.
8 KENDAL HAM DRIVE
BRIDGTON ME 04009

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,600.73

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$92,400.00
$151,800.00
$244,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$244,200.00
$2,600.73

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0017
LOCATION: 532  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.78
ACCOUNT: 000130 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33973P328 05/01/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,300.37
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,300.36

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$133.16
$1,294.64
$1,172.93

$2,600.73

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,300.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000130RE*ACCOUNT: 000130 RE

NAME: DINAPOLI MADELINE T. & HALE LORING E.
MAP/LOT: 13-0017
LOCATION: 532  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.78

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,300.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000130RE*ACCOUNT: 000130 RE

NAME: DINAPOLI MADELINE T. & HALE LORING E.
MAP/LOT: 13-0017
LOCATION: 532  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.78

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DINICOLA MICHAEL P. JR. & ELLEN A.
6 VAN NORDEN ROAD
WOBURN MA 01801

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,046.97

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$94,000.00
$192,100.00
$286,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$286,100.00
$3,046.97

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 05-0010-04
LOCATION: 1315  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.72
ACCOUNT: 000932 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30699P225 06/04/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,523.49
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,523.48

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$156.00
$1,516.78
$1,374.18

$3,046.97

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,523.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000932RE*ACCOUNT: 000932 RE

NAME: DINICOLA MICHAEL P. JR. & ELLEN A.
MAP/LOT: 05-0010-04
LOCATION: 1315  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,523.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000932RE*ACCOUNT: 000932 RE

NAME: DINICOLA MICHAEL P. JR. & ELLEN A.
MAP/LOT: 05-0010-04
LOCATION: 1315  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DION CLAIRE
P.O. BOX 356
BRIDGTON ME 04009

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,302.49

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$122,300.00
$0.00

$122,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$122,300.00
$1,302.49

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0002
LOCATION: TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 22.00
ACCOUNT: 000416 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26095P282 06/02/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $651.25
SECOND HALF DUE: $651.24

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$66.69
$648.38
$587.42

$1,302.49

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $651.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000416RE*ACCOUNT: 000416 RE

NAME: DION CLAIRE
MAP/LOT: 33-0002
LOCATION: TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 22.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $651.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000416RE*ACCOUNT: 000416 RE

NAME: DION CLAIRE
MAP/LOT: 33-0002
LOCATION: TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 22.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIPIETRO DAVID
221 VIRGINIA STREET
PORTLAND ME 04103

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $197.03

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$18,500.00
$0.00

$18,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,500.00
$197.03

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-013A-04
LOCATION: HOMESTEAD LOT 4
ACREAGE: 0.65
ACCOUNT: 001009 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32906P69 02/09/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $98.52
SECOND HALF DUE: $98.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.09
$98.08
$88.86

$197.03

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $98.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001009RE*ACCOUNT: 001009 RE

NAME: DIPIETRO DAVID
MAP/LOT: 33-013A-04
LOCATION: HOMESTEAD LOT 4
ACREAGE: 0.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $98.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001009RE*ACCOUNT: 001009 RE

NAME: DIPIETRO DAVID
MAP/LOT: 33-013A-04
LOCATION: HOMESTEAD LOT 4
ACREAGE: 0.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIPRETORO  JOHN E.
65 DIPRETORO LANE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $8,054.60

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$455,900.00
$329,000.00
$784,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$756,300.00
$8,054.60

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-O
LOCATION: 65  DIPRETORO LANE
ACREAGE: 60.00
ACCOUNT: 000471 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27657P209 03/19/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,027.30
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,027.30

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$412.40
$4,009.58
$3,632.62

$8,054.60

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,027.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000471RE*ACCOUNT: 000471 RE

NAME: DIPRETORO  JOHN E.
MAP/LOT: 20-0011-O
LOCATION: 65  DIPRETORO LANE
ACREAGE: 60.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,027.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000471RE*ACCOUNT: 000471 RE

NAME: DIPRETORO  JOHN E.
MAP/LOT: 20-0011-O
LOCATION: 65  DIPRETORO LANE
ACREAGE: 60.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIRIGO INDUSTRIES L.L.C.
7 WABANAKI PASS WEST
WATERFORD ME 04088

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,568.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$58,300.00
$464,600.00
$522,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$522,900.00
$5,568.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0016
LOCATION: 290  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.00
ACCOUNT: 001254 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29972P205 09/27/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,784.45
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,784.44

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$285.13
$2,772.19
$2,511.57

$5,568.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,784.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001254RE*ACCOUNT: 001254 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES L.L.C.
MAP/LOT: 33-0016
LOCATION: 290  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,784.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001254RE*ACCOUNT: 001254 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES L.L.C.
MAP/LOT: 33-0016
LOCATION: 290  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
7 WABANAKI PASS WEST
WATERFORD ME 04088

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $314.18

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$29,500.00
$0.00

$29,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$29,500.00
$314.18

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0020
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 20
ACREAGE: 4.47
ACCOUNT: 000376 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31644P336 07/18/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $157.09
SECOND HALF DUE: $157.09

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$16.09
$156.40
$141.70

$314.18

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $157.09
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000376RE*ACCOUNT: 000376 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 23-0020
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 20
ACREAGE: 4.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $157.09
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000376RE*ACCOUNT: 000376 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 23-0020
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 20
ACREAGE: 4.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
7 WABANAKI PASS WEST
WATERFORD ME 04088

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $277.96

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,100.00
$0.00

$26,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,100.00
$277.96

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0019
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 19
ACREAGE: 3.04
ACCOUNT: 000251 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31802P331 09/25/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $138.98
SECOND HALF DUE: $138.98

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$14.23
$138.37
$125.36

$277.96

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $138.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000251RE*ACCOUNT: 000251 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 23-0019
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 19
ACREAGE: 3.04

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $138.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000251RE*ACCOUNT: 000251 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 23-0019
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 19
ACREAGE: 3.04

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
7 WABANAKI PASS W
WATERFORD ME 04088

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,059.71

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,000.00
$159,400.00
$193,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$193,400.00
$2,059.71

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0183
LOCATION: 105  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.59
ACCOUNT: 000400 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33133P285 05/24/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,029.86
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,029.85

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$105.46
$1,025.32

$928.93

$2,059.71

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,029.86
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000400RE*ACCOUNT: 000400 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 45-0183
LOCATION: 105  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.59

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,029.85
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000400RE*ACCOUNT: 000400 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 45-0183
LOCATION: 105  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.59

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
C/O DAVID E. JOSEPH
7 WABANAKI WEST
WATERFORD ME 04088

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $405.77

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$38,100.00
$0.00

$38,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$38,100.00
$405.77

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0002-A
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.13
ACCOUNT: 001026 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32231P311 04/28/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $202.89
SECOND HALF DUE: $202.88

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$20.78
$201.99
$183.00

$405.77

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $202.89
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001026RE*ACCOUNT: 001026 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 33-0002-A
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $202.88
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001026RE*ACCOUNT: 001026 RE

NAME: DIRIGO INDUSTRIES LLC
MAP/LOT: 33-0002-A
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DIXON ANTHONY M.
191 DEERTREES RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,285.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,100.00
$97,600.00

$120,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$120,700.00
$1,285.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0008
LOCATION: 191  DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.82
ACCOUNT: 002036 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32460P150 07/27/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $642.73
SECOND HALF DUE: $642.73

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$65.82
$639.90
$579.74

$1,285.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $642.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002036RE*ACCOUNT: 002036 RE

NAME: DIXON ANTHONY M.
MAP/LOT: 44-0008
LOCATION: 191  DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.82

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $642.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002036RE*ACCOUNT: 002036 RE

NAME: DIXON ANTHONY M.
MAP/LOT: 44-0008
LOCATION: 191  DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.82

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DODGE MIA
110 CHICOPEE RD
BUXTON ME 04093

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,105.54

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$289,500.00
$2,100.00

$291,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$291,600.00
$3,105.54

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0022
LOCATION: 441  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000473 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8615P141

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,552.77
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,552.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$159.00
$1,545.94
$1,400.60

$3,105.54

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,552.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000473RE*ACCOUNT: 000473 RE

NAME: DODGE MIA
MAP/LOT: 21-0022
LOCATION: 441  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,552.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000473RE*ACCOUNT: 000473 RE

NAME: DODGE MIA
MAP/LOT: 21-0022
LOCATION: 441  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOHAN MICHAEL AND MIMI TRUSTEES
9 BERWICK RD
LEXINGTON MA 02420

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $41.54

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$3,900.00
$0.00

$3,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,900.00
$41.54

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 32-0023
LOCATION: SILVER BIRCH ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30
ACCOUNT: 000943 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B205P474 08/01/2004

FIRST HALF DUE: $20.77
SECOND HALF DUE: $20.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$2.13
$20.68
$18.73

$41.54

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $20.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000943RE*ACCOUNT: 000943 RE

NAME: DOHAN MICHAEL AND MIMI TRUSTEES
MAP/LOT: 32-0023
LOCATION: SILVER BIRCH ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $20.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000943RE*ACCOUNT: 000943 RE

NAME: DOHAN MICHAEL AND MIMI TRUSTEES
MAP/LOT: 32-0023
LOCATION: SILVER BIRCH ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOLCE RUDOLPH D. & PATRICIA A.
56 RED TWIG TRAIL
BLOOMINGDALE NJ 07403

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,475.03

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$50,100.00
$88,400.00

$138,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$138,500.00
$1,475.03

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0008-B
LOCATION: 31  PINE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.03
ACCOUNT: 001428 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24245P245 08/08/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $737.52
SECOND HALF DUE: $737.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$75.52
$734.27
$665.24

$1,475.03

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $737.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001428RE*ACCOUNT: 001428 RE

NAME: DOLCE RUDOLPH D. & PATRICIA A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0008-B
LOCATION: 31  PINE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.03

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $737.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001428RE*ACCOUNT: 001428 RE

NAME: DOLCE RUDOLPH D. & PATRICIA A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0008-B
LOCATION: 31  PINE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.03

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DONAHOE CHRISTOPHER R. & SATU I.
60 RANTOUL STREET
BEVERLY MA 01915

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,157.69

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$202,600.00
$0.00

$202,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$202,600.00
$2,157.69

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-10
LOCATION: 85  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.83
ACCOUNT: 000098 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33753P138 01/10/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,078.85
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,078.84

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$110.47
$1,074.10

$973.12

$2,157.69

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,078.85
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000098RE*ACCOUNT: 000098 RE

NAME: DONAHOE CHRISTOPHER R. & SATU I.
MAP/LOT: 45-0148-10
LOCATION: 85  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.83

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,078.84
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000098RE*ACCOUNT: 000098 RE

NAME: DONAHOE CHRISTOPHER R. & SATU I.
MAP/LOT: 45-0148-10
LOCATION: 85  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.83

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DONAHUE MARY K.
922 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,501.65

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$39,500.00
$123,500.00
$163,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$141,000.00
$1,501.65

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 10-0006-01
LOCATION: 922  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.50
ACCOUNT: 001662 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24719P329 01/03/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $750.83
SECOND HALF DUE: $750.82

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$76.88
$747.52
$677.24

$1,501.65

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $750.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001662RE*ACCOUNT: 001662 RE

NAME: DONAHUE MARY K.
MAP/LOT: 10-0006-01
LOCATION: 922  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $750.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001662RE*ACCOUNT: 001662 RE

NAME: DONAHUE MARY K.
MAP/LOT: 10-0006-01
LOCATION: 922  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DONAHUE MARY K.
922 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $363.17

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,100.00
$0.00

$34,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34,100.00
$363.17

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 10-0006-02
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.10
ACCOUNT: 001663 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24719P333 01/03/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $181.59
SECOND HALF DUE: $181.58

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$18.59
$180.79
$163.79

$363.17

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $181.59
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001663RE*ACCOUNT: 001663 RE

NAME: DONAHUE MARY K.
MAP/LOT: 10-0006-02
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $181.58
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001663RE*ACCOUNT: 001663 RE

NAME: DONAHUE MARY K.
MAP/LOT: 10-0006-02
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DORAN JAMES J AND JOAN M
127 CLYDE O BOSWORTH ROAD
HALIFAX MA 02338

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,025.67

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$89,800.00
$194,300.00
$284,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$284,100.00
$3,025.67

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0133
LOCATION: 54  SUMMER DRIVE
ACREAGE: 3.18
ACCOUNT: 001271 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B19917P334

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,512.84
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,512.83

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$154.91
$1,506.18
$1,364.58

$3,025.67

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,512.84
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001271RE*ACCOUNT: 001271 RE

NAME: DORAN JAMES J AND JOAN M
MAP/LOT: 21-0133
LOCATION: 54  SUMMER DRIVE
ACREAGE: 3.18

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,512.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001271RE*ACCOUNT: 001271 RE

NAME: DORAN JAMES J AND JOAN M
MAP/LOT: 21-0133
LOCATION: 54  SUMMER DRIVE
ACREAGE: 3.18

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DORIAN PAUL & LINDA
5 PARTRIDGE CIRCLE
TOWNSEND MA 01469

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $499.49

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$46,900.00
$0.00

$46,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$46,900.00
$499.49

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 56-0004
LOCATION: DUNDEE LANE
ACREAGE: 46.60
ACCOUNT: 002311 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18060P163

FIRST HALF DUE: $249.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $249.74

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$25.57
$248.65
$225.27

$499.49

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $249.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002311RE*ACCOUNT: 002311 RE

NAME: DORIAN PAUL & LINDA
MAP/LOT: 56-0004
LOCATION: DUNDEE LANE
ACREAGE: 46.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $249.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002311RE*ACCOUNT: 002311 RE

NAME: DORIAN PAUL & LINDA
MAP/LOT: 56-0004
LOCATION: DUNDEE LANE
ACREAGE: 46.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DORS DANIEL W AND JANICE D.
PO BOX 825
HARRISON ME 04040-0825

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,694.45

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$125,100.00
$149,900.00
$275,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$253,000.00
$2,694.45

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0025
LOCATION: 5  RUBY LANE
ACREAGE: 2.71
ACCOUNT: 000478 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9225P57

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,347.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,347.22

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$137.96
$1,341.30
$1,215.20

$2,694.45

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,347.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000478RE*ACCOUNT: 000478 RE

NAME: DORS DANIEL W AND JANICE D.
MAP/LOT: 34-0025
LOCATION: 5  RUBY LANE
ACREAGE: 2.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,347.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000478RE*ACCOUNT: 000478 RE

NAME: DORS DANIEL W AND JANICE D.
MAP/LOT: 34-0025
LOCATION: 5  RUBY LANE
ACREAGE: 2.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOSHER JAMES A. & JANET D.
24 FORBES COURT
NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,055.49

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$100,600.00
$186,300.00
$286,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$286,900.00
$3,055.49

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0140-09
LOCATION: 68  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20
ACCOUNT: 001565 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33677P74 12/09/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,527.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,527.74

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$156.44
$1,521.02
$1,378.03

$3,055.49

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,527.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001565RE*ACCOUNT: 001565 RE

NAME: DOSHER JAMES A. & JANET D.
MAP/LOT: 45-0140-09
LOCATION: 68  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,527.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001565RE*ACCOUNT: 001565 RE

NAME: DOSHER JAMES A. & JANET D.
MAP/LOT: 45-0140-09
LOCATION: 68  HARRISON HEIGHTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOUCETTE MARK H
34 SHIRLEY LANE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,949.02

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$130,500.00
$262,300.00
$392,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$370,800.00
$3,949.02

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0010-A
LOCATION: 34  SHIRLEY LANE
ACREAGE: 5.50
ACCOUNT: 000482 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29130P119 11/17/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,974.51
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,974.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$202.19
$1,965.82
$1,781.01

$3,949.02

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,974.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000482RE*ACCOUNT: 000482 RE

NAME: DOUCETTE MARK H
MAP/LOT: 33-0010-A
LOCATION: 34  SHIRLEY LANE
ACREAGE: 5.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,974.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000482RE*ACCOUNT: 000482 RE

NAME: DOUCETTE MARK H
MAP/LOT: 33-0010-A
LOCATION: 34  SHIRLEY LANE
ACREAGE: 5.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOUGHTY ALAN J.
431 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,514.43

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,900.00
$113,300.00
$142,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$142,200.00
$1,514.43

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0008
LOCATION: 431  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30
ACCOUNT: 001817 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26276P328 08/15/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $757.22
SECOND HALF DUE: $757.21

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$77.54
$753.88
$683.01

$1,514.43

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $757.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001817RE*ACCOUNT: 001817 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN J.
MAP/LOT: 23-0008
LOCATION: 431  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $757.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001817RE*ACCOUNT: 001817 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN J.
MAP/LOT: 23-0008
LOCATION: 431  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOUGHTY ALAN J.
431 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $227.91

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$21,400.00
$0.00

$21,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$21,400.00
$227.91

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 20-0006-4
LOCATION: BREEZY LANE
ACREAGE: 1.45
ACCOUNT: 002473 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31684P162 08/05/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $113.96
SECOND HALF DUE: $113.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$11.67
$113.45
$102.79

$227.91

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $113.96
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002473RE*ACCOUNT: 002473 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN J.
MAP/LOT: 20-0006-4
LOCATION: BREEZY LANE
ACREAGE: 1.45

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $113.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002473RE*ACCOUNT: 002473 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN J.
MAP/LOT: 20-0006-4
LOCATION: BREEZY LANE
ACREAGE: 1.45

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOUGHTY ALAN J.
431 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $641.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$60,200.00
$0.00

$60,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$60,200.00
$641.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0009
LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD.
ACREAGE: 38.00
ACCOUNT: 002118 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30975P315 08/29/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $320.57
SECOND HALF DUE: $320.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$32.83
$319.15
$289.15

$641.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $320.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002118RE*ACCOUNT: 002118 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN J.
MAP/LOT: 19-0009
LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD.
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $320.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002118RE*ACCOUNT: 002118 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN J.
MAP/LOT: 19-0009
LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD.
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOUGHTY ALAN
431 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $422.81

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$39,700.00
$0.00

$39,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$39,700.00
$422.81

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0011
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 18.20
ACCOUNT: 001241 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32221P221 04/23/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $211.41
SECOND HALF DUE: $211.40

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$21.65
$210.47
$190.69

$422.81

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $211.41
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001241RE*ACCOUNT: 001241 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN
MAP/LOT: 19-0011
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 18.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $211.40
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001241RE*ACCOUNT: 001241 RE

NAME: DOUGHTY ALAN
MAP/LOT: 19-0011
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 18.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOUGLAS LEON & TAMARA
796 NORWAY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $517.59

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$45,600.00
$70,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$48,600.00
$517.59

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 52-0014-C
LOCATION: 796  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 002132 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14242P33

FIRST HALF DUE: $258.80
SECOND HALF DUE: $258.79

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$26.50
$257.66
$233.43

$517.59

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $258.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002132RE*ACCOUNT: 002132 RE

NAME: DOUGLAS LEON & TAMARA
MAP/LOT: 52-0014-C
LOCATION: 796  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $258.79
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002132RE*ACCOUNT: 002132 RE

NAME: DOUGLAS LEON & TAMARA
MAP/LOT: 52-0014-C
LOCATION: 796  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOUGLASS SUSAN M
30 COLGATE ROAD
BEVERLY MA 01915

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,127.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$80,300.00
$119,500.00
$199,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$199,800.00
$2,127.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0131
LOCATION: 14  SUMMER DRIVE
ACREAGE: 2.76
ACCOUNT: 001269 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31682P94 08/04/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,063.94
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,063.93

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$108.95
$1,059.25

$959.67

$2,127.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,063.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001269RE*ACCOUNT: 001269 RE

NAME: DOUGLASS SUSAN M
MAP/LOT: 21-0131
LOCATION: 14  SUMMER DRIVE
ACREAGE: 2.76

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,063.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001269RE*ACCOUNT: 001269 RE

NAME: DOUGLASS SUSAN M
MAP/LOT: 21-0131
LOCATION: 14  SUMMER DRIVE
ACREAGE: 2.76

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOVER G KENT AND MARION Z.
11 CHAPMAN ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,887.18

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,900.00
$173,900.00
$205,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$177,200.00
$1,887.18

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0029
LOCATION: 11  CHAPMAN RD
ACREAGE: 1.63
ACCOUNT: 000483 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7316P119

FIRST HALF DUE: $943.59
SECOND HALF DUE: $943.59

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$96.62
$939.44
$851.12

$1,887.18

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $943.59
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000483RE*ACCOUNT: 000483 RE

NAME: DOVER G KENT AND MARION Z.
MAP/LOT: 34-0029
LOCATION: 11  CHAPMAN RD
ACREAGE: 1.63

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $943.59
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000483RE*ACCOUNT: 000483 RE

NAME: DOVER G KENT AND MARION Z.
MAP/LOT: 34-0029
LOCATION: 11  CHAPMAN RD
ACREAGE: 1.63

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DOYON MICHAEL L. & GAIL H.
71 TEAK DRIVE
NASHUA NH 03062

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,136.39

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,300.00
$167,300.00
$200,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$200,600.00
$2,136.39

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0105
LOCATION: 7  PITTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000477 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29882P183 08/29/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,068.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,068.19

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$109.38
$1,063.49

$963.51

$2,136.39

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,068.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000477RE*ACCOUNT: 000477 RE

NAME: DOYON MICHAEL L. & GAIL H.
MAP/LOT: 21-0105
LOCATION: 7  PITTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,068.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000477RE*ACCOUNT: 000477 RE

NAME: DOYON MICHAEL L. & GAIL H.
MAP/LOT: 21-0105
LOCATION: 7  PITTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DRAGON PRODUCTS CO. INC
57 ATLANTIC PLACE
S PORTLAND ME 04106

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $685.86

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$64,400.00
$0.00

$64,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$64,400.00
$685.86

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 03-0009
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 45.00
ACCOUNT: 000484 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8909P32

FIRST HALF DUE: $342.93
SECOND HALF DUE: $342.93

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$35.12
$341.42
$309.32

$685.86

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $342.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000484RE*ACCOUNT: 000484 RE

NAME: DRAGON PRODUCTS CO. INC
MAP/LOT: 03-0009
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 45.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $342.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000484RE*ACCOUNT: 000484 RE

NAME: DRAGON PRODUCTS CO. INC
MAP/LOT: 03-0009
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 45.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DRESSER GERRY G
RAYMOND STACEY A
63 BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,814.72

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,400.00
$147,700.00
$175,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$153,100.00
$1,630.52
$1,184.20

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 49-0015
LOCATION: 63  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.79
ACCOUNT: 000488 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B12125P340

FIRST HALF DUE: $815.26
SECOND HALF DUE: $815.26

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$83.48
$811.67
$735.36

$1,630.52

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $815.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000488RE*ACCOUNT: 000488 RE

NAME: DRESSER GERRY G
MAP/LOT: 49-0015
LOCATION: 63  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $815.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000488RE*ACCOUNT: 000488 RE

NAME: DRESSER GERRY G
MAP/LOT: 49-0015
LOCATION: 63  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DRESSER IDA  ESTATE OF
8 KING STREET
NORWAY ME 04268

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$300.00
$0.00

$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$300.00
$3.20
$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 49-0011
LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.10
ACCOUNT: 000486 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: 

FIRST HALF DUE: $1.60
SECOND HALF DUE: $1.60

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$0.16
$1.59
$1.44

$3.20

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000486RE*ACCOUNT: 000486 RE

NAME: DRESSER IDA  ESTATE OF
MAP/LOT: 49-0011
LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000486RE*ACCOUNT: 000486 RE

NAME: DRESSER IDA  ESTATE OF
MAP/LOT: 49-0011
LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DREWS ELLEN
P O BOX 194
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,124.64

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,800.00
$76,800.00

$105,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$105,600.00
$1,124.64

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0019
LOCATION: 22  SMITH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.20
ACCOUNT: 000490 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B21093P296

FIRST HALF DUE: $562.32
SECOND HALF DUE: $562.32

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$57.58
$559.85
$507.21

$1,124.64

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $562.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000490RE*ACCOUNT: 000490 RE

NAME: DREWS ELLEN
MAP/LOT: 45-0019
LOCATION: 22  SMITH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $562.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000490RE*ACCOUNT: 000490 RE

NAME: DREWS ELLEN
MAP/LOT: 45-0019
LOCATION: 22  SMITH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DRISCOLL RICHARD & TYLER
44 CLAMAN DRIVE
WINDHAM ME 04062

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $752.96

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$21,200.00
$49,500.00
$70,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$70,700.00
$752.96

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 49-0007
LOCATION: 783  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.58
ACCOUNT: 000039 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33029P280 04/08/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $376.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $376.48

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$38.55
$374.82
$339.58

$752.96

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $376.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000039RE*ACCOUNT: 000039 RE

NAME: DRISCOLL RICHARD & TYLER
MAP/LOT: 49-0007
LOCATION: 783  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $376.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000039RE*ACCOUNT: 000039 RE

NAME: DRISCOLL RICHARD & TYLER
MAP/LOT: 49-0007
LOCATION: 783  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DRISCOLL, DANIEL J
PICARD-DRISCOLL, KRISTINE
15 SMITH CORNER ROAD
PLAISTOW NH 03865

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,169.40

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$163,800.00
$39,900.00

$203,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$203,700.00
$2,169.40

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0003-02
LOCATION: 316  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000436 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B22822P136 06/30/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,084.70
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,084.70

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$111.07
$1,079.93

$978.40

$2,169.40

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,084.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000436RE*ACCOUNT: 000436 RE

NAME: DRISCOLL, DANIEL J
MAP/LOT: 47-0003-02
LOCATION: 316  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,084.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000436RE*ACCOUNT: 000436 RE

NAME: DRISCOLL, DANIEL J
MAP/LOT: 47-0003-02
LOCATION: 316  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUBREUIL KEVIN S. SR.
725 NAPLES RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,648.62

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$36,200.00
$140,600.00
$176,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$154,800.00
$1,648.62

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 20-0011
LOCATION: 725  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.20
ACCOUNT: 000828 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31514P245 05/21/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $824.31
SECOND HALF DUE: $824.31

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$84.41
$820.68
$743.53

$1,648.62

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $824.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000828RE*ACCOUNT: 000828 RE

NAME: DUBREUIL KEVIN S. SR.
MAP/LOT: 20-0011
LOCATION: 725  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $824.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000828RE*ACCOUNT: 000828 RE

NAME: DUBREUIL KEVIN S. SR.
MAP/LOT: 20-0011
LOCATION: 725  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUCASSE OLIVIA
P O BOX 594
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,035.51

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,000.00
$63,300.00
$97,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$97,300.00
$1,036.24

$0.00
$0.73

MAP/LOT: 55-0012
LOCATION: 77  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.60
ACCOUNT: 000197 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29527P190 04/24/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $517.39
SECOND HALF DUE: $518.12

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$53.06
$515.84
$467.34

$1,036.24

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $517.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000197RE*ACCOUNT: 000197 RE

NAME: DUCASSE OLIVIA
MAP/LOT: 55-0012
LOCATION: 77  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $518.12
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000197RE*ACCOUNT: 000197 RE

NAME: DUCASSE OLIVIA
MAP/LOT: 55-0012
LOCATION: 77  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUCASSE ROBERT & OLIVIA
PO BOX 594
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,928.72

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,000.00
$153,100.00
$181,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$181,100.00
$1,928.72

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 49-0010-A
LOCATION: 66  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 002523 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29944P205 09/19/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $964.36
SECOND HALF DUE: $964.36

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$98.75
$960.12
$869.85

$1,928.72

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $964.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002523RE*ACCOUNT: 002523 RE

NAME: DUCASSE ROBERT & OLIVIA
MAP/LOT: 49-0010-A
LOCATION: 66  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $964.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002523RE*ACCOUNT: 002523 RE

NAME: DUCASSE ROBERT & OLIVIA
MAP/LOT: 49-0010-A
LOCATION: 66  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUDMAN TRACY
1724 ROSCOMARE ROAD
LOS ANGELES CA 90077

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,358.94

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$40,000.00
$87,600.00

$127,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$127,600.00
$1,358.94

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0017
LOCATION: 64  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.90
ACCOUNT: 000492 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33545P92 10/24/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $679.47
SECOND HALF DUE: $679.47

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$69.58
$676.48
$612.88

$1,358.94

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $679.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000492RE*ACCOUNT: 000492 RE

NAME: DUDMAN TRACY
MAP/LOT: 55-0017
LOCATION: 64  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $679.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000492RE*ACCOUNT: 000492 RE

NAME: DUDMAN TRACY
MAP/LOT: 55-0017
LOCATION: 64  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUMONT DANIEL & BETH
11 MAPLEWOOD TERRACE
HAVERHILL MA 01830

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $10,111.11

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$669,600.00
$279,800.00
$949,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$949,400.00
$10,111.11

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0104
LOCATION: 55  PITTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.10
ACCOUNT: 001131 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13777P53

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,055.56
SECOND HALF DUE: $5,055.55

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$517.69
$5,033.31
$4,560.11

$10,111.11

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $5,055.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001131RE*ACCOUNT: 001131 RE

NAME: DUMONT DANIEL & BETH
MAP/LOT: 21-0104
LOCATION: 55  PITTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $5,055.55
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001131RE*ACCOUNT: 001131 RE

NAME: DUMONT DANIEL & BETH
MAP/LOT: 21-0104
LOCATION: 55  PITTS ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUMONT DANIEL J. & BETH M.
11 MAPLEWOOD TERRACE
HAVERHILL MA 01830

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $347.19

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$32,600.00
$0.00

$32,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$32,600.00
$347.19

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 10-0006-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 71.00
ACCOUNT: 002067 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B19819P255

FIRST HALF DUE: $173.60
SECOND HALF DUE: $173.59

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$17.78
$172.83
$156.58

$347.19

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $173.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002067RE*ACCOUNT: 002067 RE

NAME: DUMONT DANIEL J. & BETH M.
MAP/LOT: 10-0006-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 71.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $173.59
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002067RE*ACCOUNT: 002067 RE

NAME: DUMONT DANIEL J. & BETH M.
MAP/LOT: 10-0006-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 71.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUMONT DANIEL J.,BETH M. & HENRY J.
PO BOX 845
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,771.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$100,000.00
$188,800.00
$288,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$260,200.00
$2,771.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0104-B
LOCATION: 151  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 002537 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25568P65 10/25/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,385.57
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,385.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$141.88
$1,379.47
$1,249.78

$2,771.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,385.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002537RE*ACCOUNT: 002537 RE

NAME: DUMONT DANIEL J.,BETH M. & HENRY J.
MAP/LOT: 21-0104-B
LOCATION: 151  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,385.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002537RE*ACCOUNT: 002537 RE

NAME: DUMONT DANIEL J.,BETH M. & HENRY J.
MAP/LOT: 21-0104-B
LOCATION: 151  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUNN MICHAEL W AND ANDREA
352 BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $295.01

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,700.00
$0.00

$27,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,700.00
$295.01

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 38-0006
LOCATION: 352  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.50
ACCOUNT: 002171 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9700P104

FIRST HALF DUE: $147.51
SECOND HALF DUE: $147.50

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$15.10
$146.86
$133.05

$295.01

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $147.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002171RE*ACCOUNT: 002171 RE

NAME: DUNN MICHAEL W AND ANDREA
MAP/LOT: 38-0006
LOCATION: 352  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $147.50
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002171RE*ACCOUNT: 002171 RE

NAME: DUNN MICHAEL W AND ANDREA
MAP/LOT: 38-0006
LOCATION: 352  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUNN THOMAS W AND DEBORAH A.
854 SERENADE STREET NW
PALM BAY FL 32907-1745

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,921.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$42,500.00
$137,900.00
$180,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$180,400.00
$1,921.26

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0001-01
LOCATION: 438  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.70
ACCOUNT: 000494 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8400P183

FIRST HALF DUE: $960.63
SECOND HALF DUE: $960.63

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$98.37
$956.40
$866.49

$1,921.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $960.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000494RE*ACCOUNT: 000494 RE

NAME: DUNN THOMAS W AND DEBORAH A.
MAP/LOT: 01-0001-01
LOCATION: 438  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $960.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000494RE*ACCOUNT: 000494 RE

NAME: DUNN THOMAS W AND DEBORAH A.
MAP/LOT: 01-0001-01
LOCATION: 438  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUPUIS JEFFREY D. & KATHERINE A.
20 DUTTON CIRCLE
MONT VERNON NH 03057

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,422.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$355,000.00
$60,300.00

$415,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$415,300.00
$4,422.95

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0022
LOCATION: LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.35
ACCOUNT: 001634 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33031P53 04/11/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,211.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,211.47

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$226.46
$2,201.74
$1,994.75

$4,422.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,211.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001634RE*ACCOUNT: 001634 RE

NAME: DUPUIS JEFFREY D. & KATHERINE A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0022
LOCATION: LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.35

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,211.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001634RE*ACCOUNT: 001634 RE

NAME: DUPUIS JEFFREY D. & KATHERINE A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0022
LOCATION: LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.35

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DURGIN ROLAND E.
16 COUNTY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,150.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,000.00
$97,000.00

$130,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$108,000.00
$1,150.20

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 38-0008
LOCATION: 16  COUNTY RD
ACREAGE: 8.00
ACCOUNT: 000497 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33658P24 12/02/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $575.10
SECOND HALF DUE: $575.10

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$58.89
$572.57
$518.74

$1,150.20

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $575.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000497RE*ACCOUNT: 000497 RE

NAME: DURGIN ROLAND E.
MAP/LOT: 38-0008
LOCATION: 16  COUNTY RD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $575.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000497RE*ACCOUNT: 000497 RE

NAME: DURGIN ROLAND E.
MAP/LOT: 38-0008
LOCATION: 16  COUNTY RD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DURYEA FAMILY INVESTMENT TRUST
12 COOMBS RD.
ROCHESTER MA 02770

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,697.79

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$363,600.00
$265,300.00
$628,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$628,900.00
$6,697.79

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0076
LOCATION: 227  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.54
ACCOUNT: 001453 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33443P254 09/15/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,348.90
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,348.89

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$342.93
$3,334.16
$3,020.70

$6,697.79

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,348.90
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001453RE*ACCOUNT: 001453 RE

NAME: DURYEA FAMILY INVESTMENT TRUST
MAP/LOT: 21-0076
LOCATION: 227  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.54

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,348.89
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001453RE*ACCOUNT: 001453 RE

NAME: DURYEA FAMILY INVESTMENT TRUST
MAP/LOT: 21-0076
LOCATION: 227  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.54

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUTRISAC MELISSA & RICHARD
24 HAWTHORNE RD.
WINDHAM NH 03087

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $251.34

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,600.00
$0.00

$23,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23,600.00
$251.34

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0021-D
LOCATION: FEED BOX RD.
ACREAGE: 2.20
ACCOUNT: 000660 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24226P29 08/01/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $125.67
SECOND HALF DUE: $125.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$12.87
$125.12
$113.35

$251.34

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $125.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000660RE*ACCOUNT: 000660 RE

NAME: DUTRISAC MELISSA & RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 13-0021-D
LOCATION: FEED BOX RD.
ACREAGE: 2.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $125.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000660RE*ACCOUNT: 000660 RE

NAME: DUTRISAC MELISSA & RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 13-0021-D
LOCATION: FEED BOX RD.
ACREAGE: 2.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DUTRISAC MELISSA
24 HAWTHORNE ROAD
WINDHAM NH 03087

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $351.45

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,000.00
$0.00

$33,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33,000.00
$351.45

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0021-C
LOCATION: FEED BOX ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00
ACCOUNT: 000423 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28212P314 10/28/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $175.73
SECOND HALF DUE: $175.72

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$17.99
$174.95
$158.50

$351.45

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $175.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000423RE*ACCOUNT: 000423 RE

NAME: DUTRISAC MELISSA
MAP/LOT: 13-0021-C
LOCATION: FEED BOX ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $175.72
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000423RE*ACCOUNT: 000423 RE

NAME: DUTRISAC MELISSA
MAP/LOT: 13-0021-C
LOCATION: FEED BOX ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYBING PENELOPE PIERCY
684 BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,779.62

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$21,200.00
$145,900.00
$167,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$167,100.00
$1,779.62

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 26-0005
LOCATION: 684  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.50
ACCOUNT: 000499 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23445P111 11/30/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $889.81
SECOND HALF DUE: $889.81

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$91.12
$885.89
$802.61

$1,779.62

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $889.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000499RE*ACCOUNT: 000499 RE

NAME: DYBING PENELOPE PIERCY
MAP/LOT: 26-0005
LOCATION: 684  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $889.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000499RE*ACCOUNT: 000499 RE

NAME: DYBING PENELOPE PIERCY
MAP/LOT: 26-0005
LOCATION: 684  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYCKMAN JAMES E. & DEBORAH L.
55 EDGEWATER DRIVE
PEMBROKE MA 02359

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $276.90

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,000.00
$0.00

$26,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,000.00
$276.90

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 57-0004-B2
LOCATION: CHASE GATE ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00
ACCOUNT: 002650 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30486P239 03/21/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $138.45
SECOND HALF DUE: $138.45

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$14.18
$137.84
$124.88

$276.90

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $138.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002650RE*ACCOUNT: 002650 RE

NAME: DYCKMAN JAMES E. & DEBORAH L.
MAP/LOT: 57-0004-B2
LOCATION: CHASE GATE ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $138.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002650RE*ACCOUNT: 002650 RE

NAME: DYCKMAN JAMES E. & DEBORAH L.
MAP/LOT: 57-0004-B2
LOCATION: CHASE GATE ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYER FREDRICK W. JR.
14 ISAIAH DRIVE
STANDISH ME 04084

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,124.67

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,600.00
$165,900.00
$199,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$199,500.00
$2,124.67

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0052
LOCATION: 7  BRUCE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.21
ACCOUNT: 001573 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33905P13 03/28/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,062.34
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,062.33

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$108.78
$1,057.66

$958.23

$2,124.67

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,062.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001573RE*ACCOUNT: 001573 RE

NAME: DYER FREDRICK W. JR.
MAP/LOT: 34-0052
LOCATION: 7  BRUCE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.21

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,062.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001573RE*ACCOUNT: 001573 RE

NAME: DYER FREDRICK W. JR.
MAP/LOT: 34-0052
LOCATION: 7  BRUCE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.21

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYER LEWIS E JR AND PATTI
973 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,259.93

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$41,000.00
$193,200.00
$234,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$212,200.00
$2,259.93

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 15-0006-B1
LOCATION: 973  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.00
ACCOUNT: 000501 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11695P173

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,129.97
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,129.96

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$115.71
$1,124.99
$1,019.23

$2,259.93

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,129.97
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000501RE*ACCOUNT: 000501 RE

NAME: DYER LEWIS E JR AND PATTI
MAP/LOT: 15-0006-B1
LOCATION: 973  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,129.96
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000501RE*ACCOUNT: 000501 RE

NAME: DYER LEWIS E JR AND PATTI
MAP/LOT: 15-0006-B1
LOCATION: 973  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 11.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYER PAMELA R.B.
PO BOX 436
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $318.44

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$29,900.00
$0.00

$29,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$29,900.00
$318.44

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 52-0002-A
LOCATION: NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.90
ACCOUNT: 002427 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23183P7 09/23/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $159.22
SECOND HALF DUE: $159.22

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$16.30
$158.52
$143.62

$318.44

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $159.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002427RE*ACCOUNT: 002427 RE

NAME: DYER PAMELA R.B.
MAP/LOT: 52-0002-A
LOCATION: NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $159.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002427RE*ACCOUNT: 002427 RE

NAME: DYER PAMELA R.B.
MAP/LOT: 52-0002-A
LOCATION: NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYER RODERICK & PAMELA
PO BOX 436
HARRISON ME 04040-0436

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,087.51

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$105,300.00
$372,400.00
$477,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$477,700.00
$5,087.51

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 52-0005
LOCATION: 716  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 37.60
ACCOUNT: 000504 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31312P287 01/30/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,543.76
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,543.75

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$260.48
$2,532.56
$2,294.47

$5,087.51

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,543.76
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000504RE*ACCOUNT: 000504 RE

NAME: DYER RODERICK & PAMELA
MAP/LOT: 52-0005
LOCATION: 716  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 37.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,543.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000504RE*ACCOUNT: 000504 RE

NAME: DYER RODERICK & PAMELA
MAP/LOT: 52-0005
LOCATION: 716  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 37.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYER RODERICK P. & PAMELA
PO BOX 436
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $388.73

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,700.00
$12,800.00
$36,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36,500.00
$388.73

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 52-0005-C
LOCATION: 708  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40
ACCOUNT: 000500 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28962P171 09/15/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $194.37
SECOND HALF DUE: $194.36

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$19.90
$193.51
$175.32

$388.73

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $194.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000500RE*ACCOUNT: 000500 RE

NAME: DYER RODERICK P. & PAMELA
MAP/LOT: 52-0005-C
LOCATION: 708  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $194.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000500RE*ACCOUNT: 000500 RE

NAME: DYER RODERICK P. & PAMELA
MAP/LOT: 52-0005-C
LOCATION: 708  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYER RODERICK P.
P O BOX 436
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $608.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$57,100.00
$0.00

$57,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$57,100.00
$608.12

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 52-0005-B
LOCATION: NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 36.22
ACCOUNT: 000757 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32635P289 10/02/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $304.06
SECOND HALF DUE: $304.06

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$31.14
$302.72
$274.26

$608.12

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $304.06
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000757RE*ACCOUNT: 000757 RE

NAME: DYER RODERICK P.
MAP/LOT: 52-0005-B
LOCATION: NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 36.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $304.06
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000757RE*ACCOUNT: 000757 RE

NAME: DYER RODERICK P.
MAP/LOT: 52-0005-B
LOCATION: NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 36.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYER TOM
696 NORWAY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040-9510

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $51.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$0.00
$26,800.00
$26,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$4,800.00
$51.12

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 52-0005-LS
LOCATION: 15  STAR GAZER ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000506 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: 

FIRST HALF DUE: $25.56
SECOND HALF DUE: $25.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$2.62
$25.45
$23.06

$51.12

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $25.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000506RE*ACCOUNT: 000506 RE

NAME: DYER TOM
MAP/LOT: 52-0005-LS
LOCATION: 15  STAR GAZER ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $25.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000506RE*ACCOUNT: 000506 RE

NAME: DYER TOM
MAP/LOT: 52-0005-LS
LOCATION: 15  STAR GAZER ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

DYHRBERG THOMAS A
3 LEDGEWOOD CIRCLE
SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $964.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$59,300.00
$31,300.00
$90,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$90,600.00
$964.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 26-0022
LOCATION: 110  WALKER MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 42.40
ACCOUNT: 002160 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8648P94

FIRST HALF DUE: $482.45
SECOND HALF DUE: $482.44

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$49.40
$480.32
$435.17

$964.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $482.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002160RE*ACCOUNT: 002160 RE

NAME: DYHRBERG THOMAS A
MAP/LOT: 26-0022
LOCATION: 110  WALKER MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 42.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $482.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002160RE*ACCOUNT: 002160 RE

NAME: DYHRBERG THOMAS A
MAP/LOT: 26-0022
LOCATION: 110  WALKER MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 42.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EAGLESTON RUSSELL H & NOREEN G
PO BOX 413
BRIDGTON ME 04009

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $666.69

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$62,600.00
$0.00

$62,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$62,600.00
$666.69

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0001-12
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 7
ACREAGE: 4.35
ACCOUNT: 002376 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B21861P310 09/29/2004

FIRST HALF DUE: $333.35
SECOND HALF DUE: $333.34

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$34.13
$331.88
$300.68

$666.69

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $333.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002376RE*ACCOUNT: 002376 RE

NAME: EAGLESTON RUSSELL H & NOREEN G
MAP/LOT: 55-0001-12
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 7
ACREAGE: 4.35

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $333.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002376RE*ACCOUNT: 002376 RE

NAME: EAGLESTON RUSSELL H & NOREEN G
MAP/LOT: 55-0001-12
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 7
ACREAGE: 4.35

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EASTON CHARLOTTE & ROSS
8 EAGLES LEDGE RD
HARRISON ME 04040-4246

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,593.24

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,000.00
$144,600.00
$171,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$149,600.00
$1,593.24

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 14-005A-04
LOCATION: 8  EAGLES LEDGE RD
ACREAGE: 1.66
ACCOUNT: 000223 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30728P293 06/12/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $796.62
SECOND HALF DUE: $796.62

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$81.57
$793.11
$718.55

$1,593.24

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $796.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000223RE*ACCOUNT: 000223 RE

NAME: EASTON CHARLOTTE & ROSS
MAP/LOT: 14-005A-04
LOCATION: 8  EAGLES LEDGE RD
ACREAGE: 1.66

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $796.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000223RE*ACCOUNT: 000223 RE

NAME: EASTON CHARLOTTE & ROSS
MAP/LOT: 14-005A-04
LOCATION: 8  EAGLES LEDGE RD
ACREAGE: 1.66

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE E
PO BOX 674
249 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,569.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$51,500.00
$189,800.00
$241,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$241,300.00
$2,569.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0017
LOCATION: 249  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.50
ACCOUNT: 000508 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4213P231

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,284.92
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,284.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$131.58
$1,279.27
$1,159.00

$2,569.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,284.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000508RE*ACCOUNT: 000508 RE

NAME: EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE E
MAP/LOT: 19-0017
LOCATION: 249  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,284.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000508RE*ACCOUNT: 000508 RE

NAME: EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE E
MAP/LOT: 19-0017
LOCATION: 249  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE E
PO BOX 674
279 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6.53

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$400.00
$0.00

$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$400.00
$4.26
$2.27
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0016
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.14
ACCOUNT: 000507 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4213P231

FIRST HALF DUE: $2.13
SECOND HALF DUE: $2.13

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$0.22
$2.12
$1.92

$4.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000507RE*ACCOUNT: 000507 RE

NAME: EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE E
MAP/LOT: 19-0016
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000507RE*ACCOUNT: 000507 RE

NAME: EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE E
MAP/LOT: 19-0016
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE
PO BOX 674
249 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $453.69

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$42,600.00
$0.00

$42,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$42,600.00
$453.69

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0002-C
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.85
ACCOUNT: 000510 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8129P287

FIRST HALF DUE: $226.85
SECOND HALF DUE: $226.84

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$23.23
$225.85
$204.61

$453.69

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $226.85
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000510RE*ACCOUNT: 000510 RE

NAME: EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE
MAP/LOT: 19-0002-C
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.85

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $226.84
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000510RE*ACCOUNT: 000510 RE

NAME: EASTON WILLIAM L AND MARJORIE
MAP/LOT: 19-0002-C
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.85

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EBERSON JUDITH ANN
68 EDES FALLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,195.99

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,000.00
$104,300.00
$134,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$112,300.00
$1,195.99

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0034
LOCATION: 68  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92
ACCOUNT: 000513 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3845P18

FIRST HALF DUE: $598.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $597.99

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$61.23
$595.36
$539.39

$1,195.99

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $598.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000513RE*ACCOUNT: 000513 RE

NAME: EBERSON JUDITH ANN
MAP/LOT: 34-0034
LOCATION: 68  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $597.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000513RE*ACCOUNT: 000513 RE

NAME: EBERSON JUDITH ANN
MAP/LOT: 34-0034
LOCATION: 68  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EBINGER JOHN E. & BETTY S.
PO BOX 861
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,417.55

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,000.00
$215,000.00
$249,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$227,000.00
$2,417.55

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0015
LOCATION: 9  SMITH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.57
ACCOUNT: 000332 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14151P330

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,208.78
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,208.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$123.78
$1,203.46
$1,090.32

$2,417.55

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,208.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000332RE*ACCOUNT: 000332 RE

NAME: EBINGER JOHN E. & BETTY S.
MAP/LOT: 45-0015
LOCATION: 9  SMITH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.57

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,208.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000332RE*ACCOUNT: 000332 RE

NAME: EBINGER JOHN E. & BETTY S.
MAP/LOT: 45-0015
LOCATION: 9  SMITH STREET
ACREAGE: 0.57

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDES FALLS TRUST
JAYNE AHLMAN TRUSTEE
400 NO. MAIN STREET
SALEM NH 03079

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $612.38

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,500.00
$32,000.00
$57,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$57,500.00
$612.38

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0031
LOCATION: 27  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.44
ACCOUNT: 002055 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28047P138 09/02/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $306.19
SECOND HALF DUE: $306.19

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$31.35
$304.84
$276.18

$612.38

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $306.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002055RE*ACCOUNT: 002055 RE

NAME: EDES FALLS TRUST
MAP/LOT: 34-0031
LOCATION: 27  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.44

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $306.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002055RE*ACCOUNT: 002055 RE

NAME: EDES FALLS TRUST
MAP/LOT: 34-0031
LOCATION: 27  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.44

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDITH E. M. LYFORD NOMINEE TRUST
8 SERENOA LN
WILMINGTON MA 01887

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $722.07

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$67,800.00
$0.00

$67,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67,800.00
$722.07

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0016
LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD.
ACREAGE: 0.52
ACCOUNT: 002687 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33810P182 02/06/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $361.04
SECOND HALF DUE: $361.03

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$36.97
$359.45
$325.65

$722.07

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $361.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002687RE*ACCOUNT: 002687 RE

NAME: EDITH E. M. LYFORD NOMINEE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 21-0016
LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD.
ACREAGE: 0.52

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $361.03
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002687RE*ACCOUNT: 002687 RE

NAME: EDITH E. M. LYFORD NOMINEE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 21-0016
LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD.
ACREAGE: 0.52

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDITH E. M. LYFORD NOMINEE TRUST
8 SERENOA LN
WILMINGTON MA 01887

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $722.07

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$67,800.00
$0.00

$67,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67,800.00
$722.07

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0046
LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD.
ACREAGE: 0.56
ACCOUNT: 002686 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33810P182 02/06/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $361.04
SECOND HALF DUE: $361.03

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$36.97
$359.45
$325.65

$722.07

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $361.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002686RE*ACCOUNT: 002686 RE

NAME: EDITH E. M. LYFORD NOMINEE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 13-0046
LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD.
ACREAGE: 0.56

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $361.03
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002686RE*ACCOUNT: 002686 RE

NAME: EDITH E. M. LYFORD NOMINEE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 13-0046
LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD.
ACREAGE: 0.56

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS ARTHUR L. JR.
549 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $522.92

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$46,100.00
$71,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$49,100.00
$522.92

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 24-0014
LOCATION: 549  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 001987 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B20472P79

FIRST HALF DUE: $261.46
SECOND HALF DUE: $261.46

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$26.77
$260.31
$235.84

$522.92

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $261.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001987RE*ACCOUNT: 001987 RE

NAME: EDWARDS ARTHUR L. JR.
MAP/LOT: 24-0014
LOCATION: 549  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $261.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001987RE*ACCOUNT: 001987 RE

NAME: EDWARDS ARTHUR L. JR.
MAP/LOT: 24-0014
LOCATION: 549  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS CORY L. & JENNIFER G.
104 CARSLEY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,602.83

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$125,500.00
$150,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$150,500.00
$1,602.83

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0001-A
LOCATION: 104  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000502 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15693P105

FIRST HALF DUE: $801.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $801.41

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$82.06
$797.89
$722.88

$1,602.83

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $801.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000502RE*ACCOUNT: 000502 RE

NAME: EDWARDS CORY L. & JENNIFER G.
MAP/LOT: 23-0001-A
LOCATION: 104  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $801.41
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000502RE*ACCOUNT: 000502 RE

NAME: EDWARDS CORY L. & JENNIFER G.
MAP/LOT: 23-0001-A
LOCATION: 104  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS DANIEL W.
5 HOMESTEAD LANE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,716.78

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$21,200.00
$162,000.00
$183,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$161,200.00
$1,716.78

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-013A-05
LOCATION: 5  HOMESTEAD LANE
ACREAGE: 0.62
ACCOUNT: 001010 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33002P107 03/29/2016 B32508P100 08/12/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $858.39
SECOND HALF DUE: $858.39

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$87.90
$854.61
$774.27

$1,716.78

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $858.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001010RE*ACCOUNT: 001010 RE

NAME: EDWARDS DANIEL W.
MAP/LOT: 33-013A-05
LOCATION: 5  HOMESTEAD LANE
ACREAGE: 0.62

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $858.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001010RE*ACCOUNT: 001010 RE

NAME: EDWARDS DANIEL W.
MAP/LOT: 33-013A-05
LOCATION: 5  HOMESTEAD LANE
ACREAGE: 0.62

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS DWAYNE E
47 BUCK ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $670.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$21,200.00
$63,800.00
$85,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$63,000.00
$670.95

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 05-0004
LOCATION: 47  BUCK ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.46
ACCOUNT: 000569 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16295P9

FIRST HALF DUE: $335.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $335.47

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$34.35
$334.00
$302.60

$670.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $335.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000569RE*ACCOUNT: 000569 RE

NAME: EDWARDS DWAYNE E
MAP/LOT: 05-0004
LOCATION: 47  BUCK ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $335.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000569RE*ACCOUNT: 000569 RE

NAME: EDWARDS DWAYNE E
MAP/LOT: 05-0004
LOCATION: 47  BUCK ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS GLENN I.
292 KIMBALL CORNER RD.
SEBAGO ME 04029

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $162.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$15,300.00
$0.00

$15,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,300.00
$162.95

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 30-0003-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 0.11
ACCOUNT: 002641 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29465P205 03/30/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $81.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $81.47

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$8.34
$81.12
$73.49

$162.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $81.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002641RE*ACCOUNT: 002641 RE

NAME: EDWARDS GLENN I.
MAP/LOT: 30-0003-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 0.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $81.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002641RE*ACCOUNT: 002641 RE

NAME: EDWARDS GLENN I.
MAP/LOT: 30-0003-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 0.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS JOSIAH W. & ROBIN
337 EDES FALLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,449.50

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,800.00
$216,200.00
$252,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$230,000.00
$2,449.50

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0004-C
LOCATION: 337  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.80
ACCOUNT: 002426 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7257P298 07/08/1986

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,224.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,224.75

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$125.41
$1,219.36
$1,104.72

$2,449.50

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,224.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002426RE*ACCOUNT: 002426 RE

NAME: EDWARDS JOSIAH W. & ROBIN
MAP/LOT: 31-0004-C
LOCATION: 337  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,224.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002426RE*ACCOUNT: 002426 RE

NAME: EDWARDS JOSIAH W. & ROBIN
MAP/LOT: 31-0004-C
LOCATION: 337  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS KENNETH W.
317 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,691.22

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,300.00
$159,100.00
$187,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$158,800.00
$1,691.22

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0004
LOCATION: 317  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.10
ACCOUNT: 000516 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23381P252 11/14/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $845.61
SECOND HALF DUE: $845.61

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$86.59
$841.89
$762.74

$1,691.22

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $845.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000516RE*ACCOUNT: 000516 RE

NAME: EDWARDS KENNETH W.
MAP/LOT: 31-0004
LOCATION: 317  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $845.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000516RE*ACCOUNT: 000516 RE

NAME: EDWARDS KENNETH W.
MAP/LOT: 31-0004
LOCATION: 317  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS KENNETH W.
317 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $939.33

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$63,200.00
$88,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$88,200.00
$939.33

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0004-B
LOCATION: 614  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000572 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28581P176 03/15/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $469.67
SECOND HALF DUE: $469.66

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$48.09
$467.60
$423.64

$939.33

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $469.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000572RE*ACCOUNT: 000572 RE

NAME: EDWARDS KENNETH W.
MAP/LOT: 19-0004-B
LOCATION: 614  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $469.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000572RE*ACCOUNT: 000572 RE

NAME: EDWARDS KENNETH W.
MAP/LOT: 19-0004-B
LOCATION: 614  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS LEROY B AND PHYLLIS A.
221 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040-9731

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,764.74

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$75,600.00
$206,000.00
$281,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$259,600.00
$2,764.74

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0002-A
LOCATION: 221  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00
ACCOUNT: 000517 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9783P240

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,382.37
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,382.37

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$141.55
$1,376.29
$1,246.90

$2,764.74

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,382.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000517RE*ACCOUNT: 000517 RE

NAME: EDWARDS LEROY B AND PHYLLIS A.
MAP/LOT: 19-0002-A
LOCATION: 221  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,382.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000517RE*ACCOUNT: 000517 RE

NAME: EDWARDS LEROY B AND PHYLLIS A.
MAP/LOT: 19-0002-A
LOCATION: 221  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS LEROY B. & PHYLLIS A.
221 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $438.78

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$41,200.00
$0.00

$41,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$41,200.00
$438.78

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 10-0002
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 38.00
ACCOUNT: 002075 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29527P244 04/24/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $219.39
SECOND HALF DUE: $219.39

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$22.47
$218.42
$197.89

$438.78

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $219.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002075RE*ACCOUNT: 002075 RE

NAME: EDWARDS LEROY B. & PHYLLIS A.
MAP/LOT: 10-0002
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $219.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002075RE*ACCOUNT: 002075 RE

NAME: EDWARDS LEROY B. & PHYLLIS A.
MAP/LOT: 10-0002
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS LEROY
EDWARDS KEITH
221 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $204.48

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$19,200.00
$0.00

$19,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$19,200.00
$204.48

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0004-B
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 16.00
ACCOUNT: 000212 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26828P46 04/24/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $102.24
SECOND HALF DUE: $102.24

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.47
$101.79

$92.22

$204.48

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $102.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000212RE*ACCOUNT: 000212 RE

NAME: EDWARDS LEROY
MAP/LOT: 31-0004-B
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 16.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $102.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000212RE*ACCOUNT: 000212 RE

NAME: EDWARDS LEROY
MAP/LOT: 31-0004-B
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 16.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS MARK W.
384 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,986.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,100.00
$25,800.00
$53,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53,900.00
$574.04

$1,412.08
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 30-0003
LOCATION: 388  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.75
ACCOUNT: 000520 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29138P169 11/21/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $287.02
SECOND HALF DUE: $287.02

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$29.39
$285.76
$258.89

$574.04

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $287.02
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000520RE*ACCOUNT: 000520 RE

NAME: EDWARDS MARK W.
MAP/LOT: 30-0003
LOCATION: 388  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $287.02
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000520RE*ACCOUNT: 000520 RE

NAME: EDWARDS MARK W.
MAP/LOT: 30-0003
LOCATION: 388  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS PERRY P. & CARYL M.
370 NAPLES ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,555.97

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,000.00
$135,100.00
$168,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$146,100.00
$1,555.97

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 32-0003-A
LOCATION: 370  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000309 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27523P219 01/11/2010 B23722P1 03/02/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $777.99
SECOND HALF DUE: $777.98

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$79.67
$774.56
$701.74

$1,555.97

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $777.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000309RE*ACCOUNT: 000309 RE

NAME: EDWARDS PERRY P. & CARYL M.
MAP/LOT: 32-0003-A
LOCATION: 370  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $777.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000309RE*ACCOUNT: 000309 RE

NAME: EDWARDS PERRY P. & CARYL M.
MAP/LOT: 32-0003-A
LOCATION: 370  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EDWARDS SCOTT C. & REBECCA J.
37 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,837.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,000.00
$144,500.00
$172,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$172,500.00
$1,837.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0037
LOCATION: 37  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 001683 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14865P216

FIRST HALF DUE: $918.57
SECOND HALF DUE: $918.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$94.06
$914.52
$828.55

$1,837.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $918.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001683RE*ACCOUNT: 001683 RE

NAME: EDWARDS SCOTT C. & REBECCA J.
MAP/LOT: 47-0037
LOCATION: 37  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $918.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001683RE*ACCOUNT: 001683 RE

NAME: EDWARDS SCOTT C. & REBECCA J.
MAP/LOT: 47-0037
LOCATION: 37  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EHLERS JANE E
1 CLEARLAND AVENUE
CARLE PLACE NY 11514

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $240.69

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$22,600.00
$0.00

$22,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,600.00
$240.69

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 59-0021
LOCATION: TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00
ACCOUNT: 001820 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31584P59 06/24/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $120.35
SECOND HALF DUE: $120.34

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$12.32
$119.82
$108.55

$240.69

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $120.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001820RE*ACCOUNT: 001820 RE

NAME: EHLERS JANE E
MAP/LOT: 59-0021
LOCATION: TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $120.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001820RE*ACCOUNT: 001820 RE

NAME: EHLERS JANE E
MAP/LOT: 59-0021
LOCATION: TEMPLE HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EL-HEHIAWY NANCY P
31539 114TH AVE SE
AUBURN WA 98092

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,182.15

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$111,000.00
$0.00

$111,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$111,000.00
$1,182.15

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 43-0002
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00
ACCOUNT: 000523 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4165P269

FIRST HALF DUE: $591.08
SECOND HALF DUE: $591.07

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$60.53
$588.47
$533.15

$1,182.15

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $591.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000523RE*ACCOUNT: 000523 RE

NAME: EL-HEHIAWY NANCY P
MAP/LOT: 43-0002
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $591.07
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000523RE*ACCOUNT: 000523 RE

NAME: EL-HEHIAWY NANCY P
MAP/LOT: 43-0002
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EL-HEHIAWY NANCY
31539 114TH AVE SE
AUBURN WA 98092

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $135.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$12,700.00
$0.00

$12,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$12,700.00
$135.26

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 28-0004
LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 30.00
ACCOUNT: 002161 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6692P136

FIRST HALF DUE: $67.63
SECOND HALF DUE: $67.63

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$6.93
$67.33
$61.00

$135.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $67.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002161RE*ACCOUNT: 002161 RE

NAME: EL-HEHIAWY NANCY
MAP/LOT: 28-0004
LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 30.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $67.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002161RE*ACCOUNT: 002161 RE

NAME: EL-HEHIAWY NANCY
MAP/LOT: 28-0004
LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 30.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELAND WILLIAM R AND VICKY E.
4 NORTH SLOPE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040-3302

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,819.02

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,000.00
$161,800.00
$192,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$170,800.00
$1,819.02

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 48-0007-01
LOCATION: 4  NORTH SLOPE RD
ACREAGE: 1.32
ACCOUNT: 000524 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11728P347

FIRST HALF DUE: $909.51
SECOND HALF DUE: $909.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$93.13
$905.51
$820.38

$1,819.02

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $909.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000524RE*ACCOUNT: 000524 RE

NAME: ELAND WILLIAM R AND VICKY E.
MAP/LOT: 48-0007-01
LOCATION: 4  NORTH SLOPE RD
ACREAGE: 1.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $909.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000524RE*ACCOUNT: 000524 RE

NAME: ELAND WILLIAM R AND VICKY E.
MAP/LOT: 48-0007-01
LOCATION: 4  NORTH SLOPE RD
ACREAGE: 1.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELDER JAMES S
19 KENNARD ROAD
WINDHAM ME 04062

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $213.00

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$20,000.00
$0.00

$20,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,000.00
$213.00

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 12-0003-B2
LOCATION: SERENITY LANE
ACREAGE: 1.01
ACCOUNT: 002225 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14930P128

FIRST HALF DUE: $106.50
SECOND HALF DUE: $106.50

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.91
$106.03

$96.06

$213.00

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $106.50
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002225RE*ACCOUNT: 002225 RE

NAME: ELDER JAMES S
MAP/LOT: 12-0003-B2
LOCATION: SERENITY LANE
ACREAGE: 1.01

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $106.50
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002225RE*ACCOUNT: 002225 RE

NAME: ELDER JAMES S
MAP/LOT: 12-0003-B2
LOCATION: SERENITY LANE
ACREAGE: 1.01

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELIAS A JACK & MARIE
364 CATERINA HEIGHTS
CONCORD MA 01742

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,923.60

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$452,800.00
$291,200.00
$744,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$744,000.00
$7,923.60

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-12
LOCATION: 61  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.24
ACCOUNT: 000525 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8588P25

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,961.80
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,961.80

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$405.69
$3,944.37
$3,573.54

$7,923.60

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,961.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000525RE*ACCOUNT: 000525 RE

NAME: ELIAS A JACK & MARIE
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-12
LOCATION: 61  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,961.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000525RE*ACCOUNT: 000525 RE

NAME: ELIAS A JACK & MARIE
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-12
LOCATION: 61  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELIZABETH F. DAPPOLONIA LIVING TRUST
P O BOX 577
HARRISON ME 04040-0576

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $13,314.63

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$673,200.00
$577,000.00

$1,250,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,250,200.00
$13,314.63

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0024
LOCATION: 84  BEAR POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000384 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30239P62 12/20/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $6,657.32
SECOND HALF DUE: $6,657.31

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$681.71
$6,628.02
$6,004.90

$13,314.63

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $6,657.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000384RE*ACCOUNT: 000384 RE

NAME: ELIZABETH F. DAPPOLONIA LIVING TRUST
MAP/LOT: 01-0024
LOCATION: 84  BEAR POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $6,657.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000384RE*ACCOUNT: 000384 RE

NAME: ELIZABETH F. DAPPOLONIA LIVING TRUST
MAP/LOT: 01-0024
LOCATION: 84  BEAR POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELKAS JOHN R.
45 ROCKYCREST RD.
CUMBERLAND RI 02864

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $689.06

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$64,700.00
$0.00

$64,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$64,700.00
$689.06

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 56-0015
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 15
ACREAGE: 6.40
ACCOUNT: 002595 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27759P16 05/10/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $344.53
SECOND HALF DUE: $344.53

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$35.28
$343.01
$310.77

$689.06

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $344.53
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002595RE*ACCOUNT: 002595 RE

NAME: ELKAS JOHN R.
MAP/LOT: 56-0015
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 15
ACREAGE: 6.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $344.53
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002595RE*ACCOUNT: 002595 RE

NAME: ELKAS JOHN R.
MAP/LOT: 56-0015
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 15
ACREAGE: 6.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELLIOTT MICHAELINEA E. &
ELLIOTT JAMES R.
400 BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,624.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,600.00
$125,900.00
$152,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$152,500.00
$1,624.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 38-0006A-1
LOCATION: 398  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.20
ACCOUNT: 002428 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23248P90 10/11/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $812.07
SECOND HALF DUE: $812.06

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$83.16
$808.49
$732.48

$1,624.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $812.07
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002428RE*ACCOUNT: 002428 RE

NAME: ELLIOTT MICHAELINEA E. &
MAP/LOT: 38-0006A-1
LOCATION: 398  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $812.06
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002428RE*ACCOUNT: 002428 RE

NAME: ELLIOTT MICHAELINEA E. &
MAP/LOT: 38-0006A-1
LOCATION: 398  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELLIS LYNDA J
PO BOX 1078
CARVER MA 02330

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,207.71

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,800.00
$82,600.00

$113,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$113,400.00
$1,207.71

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0008
LOCATION: 148  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.25
ACCOUNT: 000703 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18707P238

FIRST HALF DUE: $603.86
SECOND HALF DUE: $603.85

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$61.83
$601.20
$544.68

$1,207.71

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $603.86
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000703RE*ACCOUNT: 000703 RE

NAME: ELLIS LYNDA J
MAP/LOT: 34-0008
LOCATION: 148  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $603.85
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000703RE*ACCOUNT: 000703 RE

NAME: ELLIS LYNDA J
MAP/LOT: 34-0008
LOCATION: 148  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELLIS NANCY J.
23 TOBY DR.
ASHEVILLE NC 28806

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $221.52

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$20,800.00
$0.00

$20,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,800.00
$221.52

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 50-0029-A
LOCATION: OFF PLAINS RD.
ACREAGE: 1.27
ACCOUNT: 002220 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15117P80

FIRST HALF DUE: $110.76
SECOND HALF DUE: $110.76

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$11.34
$110.27
$99.91

$221.52

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $110.76
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002220RE*ACCOUNT: 002220 RE

NAME: ELLIS NANCY J.
MAP/LOT: 50-0029-A
LOCATION: OFF PLAINS RD.
ACREAGE: 1.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $110.76
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002220RE*ACCOUNT: 002220 RE

NAME: ELLIS NANCY J.
MAP/LOT: 50-0029-A
LOCATION: OFF PLAINS RD.
ACREAGE: 1.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELLSMORE ROGER A AND PAMELA M.
272 PLAINS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $958.50

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$93,600.00

$118,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$90,000.00
$958.50

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0009
LOCATION: 272  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000528 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3831P1

FIRST HALF DUE: $479.25
SECOND HALF DUE: $479.25

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$49.08
$477.14
$432.28

$958.50

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $479.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000528RE*ACCOUNT: 000528 RE

NAME: ELLSMORE ROGER A AND PAMELA M.
MAP/LOT: 39-0009
LOCATION: 272  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $479.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000528RE*ACCOUNT: 000528 RE

NAME: ELLSMORE ROGER A AND PAMELA M.
MAP/LOT: 39-0009
LOCATION: 272  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ELSASSER WENDY
4835 MOLI PLACE
PRINCEVILLE HI 96722

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $420.68

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$39,500.00
$0.00

$39,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$39,500.00
$420.68

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0039
LOCATION: HIGH STREET
ACREAGE: 3.50
ACCOUNT: 000083 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30033P226 10/17/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $210.34
SECOND HALF DUE: $210.34

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$21.54
$209.41
$189.73

$420.68

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $210.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000083RE*ACCOUNT: 000083 RE

NAME: ELSASSER WENDY
MAP/LOT: 45-0039
LOCATION: HIGH STREET
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $210.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000083RE*ACCOUNT: 000083 RE

NAME: ELSASSER WENDY
MAP/LOT: 45-0039
LOCATION: HIGH STREET
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

EMERY JOHN K. & FRANCES J.
241 LEWIS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,304.63

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,000.00
$114,500.00
$144,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$122,500.00
$1,304.63

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0008
LOCATION: 241  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 001430 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24432P302 10/04/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $652.32
SECOND HALF DUE: $652.31

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$66.80
$649.44
$588.39

$1,304.63

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $652.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001430RE*ACCOUNT: 001430 RE

NAME: EMERY JOHN K. & FRANCES J.
MAP/LOT: 07-0008
LOCATION: 241  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $652.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001430RE*ACCOUNT: 001430 RE

NAME: EMERY JOHN K. & FRANCES J.
MAP/LOT: 07-0008
LOCATION: 241  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ENDRES HAROLD & PATRICIA
321 CAPE MONDAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $17,871.77

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$861,800.00
$816,300.00

$1,678,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,678,100.00
$17,871.77

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0051
LOCATION: 321  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000946 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4107P248

FIRST HALF DUE: $8,935.89
SECOND HALF DUE: $8,935.88

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$915.03
$8,896.57
$8,060.17

$17,871.77

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $8,935.89
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000946RE*ACCOUNT: 000946 RE

NAME: ENDRES HAROLD & PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 21-0051
LOCATION: 321  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $8,935.88
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000946RE*ACCOUNT: 000946 RE

NAME: ENDRES HAROLD & PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 21-0051
LOCATION: 321  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ENDRES HAROLD
321 CAPE MONDAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,049.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$380,200.00
$0.00

$380,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$380,200.00
$4,049.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0051-D
LOCATION: 325  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 002383 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B21705P65 08/25/2004

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,024.57
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,024.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$207.32
$2,015.66
$1,826.16

$4,049.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,024.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002383RE*ACCOUNT: 002383 RE

NAME: ENDRES HAROLD
MAP/LOT: 21-0051-D
LOCATION: 325  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,024.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002383RE*ACCOUNT: 002383 RE

NAME: ENDRES HAROLD
MAP/LOT: 21-0051-D
LOCATION: 325  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ENDRES PATRICIA
321 CAPE MONDAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,353.62

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$81,200.00
$45,900.00

$127,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$127,100.00
$1,353.62

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0051-E
LOCATION: GULL POINT
ACREAGE: 1.40
ACCOUNT: 002385 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B21705P67 08/25/2004

FIRST HALF DUE: $676.81
SECOND HALF DUE: $676.81

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$69.31
$673.83
$610.48

$1,353.62

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $676.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002385RE*ACCOUNT: 002385 RE

NAME: ENDRES PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 21-0051-E
LOCATION: GULL POINT
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $676.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002385RE*ACCOUNT: 002385 RE

NAME: ENDRES PATRICIA
MAP/LOT: 21-0051-E
LOCATION: GULL POINT
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ENTRUST GROUP INC.
555 12TH ST. SUITE 1250
OAKLAND CA 94607

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $533.56

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$50,100.00
$0.00

$50,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50,100.00
$533.56

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0007-03
LOCATION: PINEWOOD LANE
ACREAGE: 5.10
ACCOUNT: 000496 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29453P191 03/27/2012 B27906P166 07/12/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $266.78
SECOND HALF DUE: $266.78

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$27.32
$265.61
$240.64

$533.56

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $266.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000496RE*ACCOUNT: 000496 RE

NAME: ENTRUST GROUP INC.
MAP/LOT: 01-0007-03
LOCATION: PINEWOOD LANE
ACREAGE: 5.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $266.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000496RE*ACCOUNT: 000496 RE

NAME: ENTRUST GROUP INC.
MAP/LOT: 01-0007-03
LOCATION: PINEWOOD LANE
ACREAGE: 5.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ERLON, ANNE TRUSTEES
PO BOX 157
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,944.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$367,100.00
$285,000.00
$652,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$652,100.00
$6,944.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0040
LOCATION: 367  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00
ACCOUNT: 001799 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B22133P311 12/15/2004

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,472.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,472.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$355.58
$3,457.16
$3,132.14

$6,944.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,472.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001799RE*ACCOUNT: 001799 RE

NAME: ERLON, ANNE TRUSTEES
MAP/LOT: 21-0040
LOCATION: 367  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,472.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001799RE*ACCOUNT: 001799 RE

NAME: ERLON, ANNE TRUSTEES
MAP/LOT: 21-0040
LOCATION: 367  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ESTATE OF MARTIKAINEN AHTI S
LIBBY, JANET E M  PERSONAL REP
P O BOX 304
HARRISON ME 04040-0304

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,750.86

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$48,400.00
$138,000.00
$186,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$164,400.00
$1,750.86

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0098
LOCATION: 65  BRIDGTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.80
ACCOUNT: 001167 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B22891P312 07/15/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $875.43
SECOND HALF DUE: $875.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$89.64
$871.58
$789.64

$1,750.86

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $875.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001167RE*ACCOUNT: 001167 RE

NAME: ESTATE OF MARTIKAINEN AHTI S
MAP/LOT: 45-0098
LOCATION: 65  BRIDGTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $875.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001167RE*ACCOUNT: 001167 RE

NAME: ESTATE OF MARTIKAINEN AHTI S
MAP/LOT: 45-0098
LOCATION: 65  BRIDGTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ESTEP CINDY L.
6599 MEADOW CRESCENT
MYRTLE BEACH SC 29588

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $416.42

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$20,500.00
$18,600.00
$39,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$39,100.00
$416.42

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0049
LOCATION: 15  MOON VALLEY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.15
ACCOUNT: 002397 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26237P278 07/30/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $208.21
SECOND HALF DUE: $208.21

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$21.32
$207.29
$187.81

$416.42

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $208.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002397RE*ACCOUNT: 002397 RE

NAME: ESTEP CINDY L.
MAP/LOT: 40-0049
LOCATION: 15  MOON VALLEY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $208.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002397RE*ACCOUNT: 002397 RE

NAME: ESTEP CINDY L.
MAP/LOT: 40-0049
LOCATION: 15  MOON VALLEY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

ESTES SHERWOOD & ALBERTA
P O BOX 775
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,165.15

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$200,300.00
$225,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$203,300.00
$2,165.15

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 24-0002-A
LOCATION: 564  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 002336 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B19361P194 05/13/2003

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,082.58
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,082.57

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$110.86
$1,077.81

$976.48

$2,165.15

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,082.58
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002336RE*ACCOUNT: 002336 RE

NAME: ESTES SHERWOOD & ALBERTA
MAP/LOT: 24-0002-A
LOCATION: 564  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,082.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002336RE*ACCOUNT: 002336 RE

NAME: ESTES SHERWOOD & ALBERTA
MAP/LOT: 24-0002-A
LOCATION: 564  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FAHSHOLTZ WALTER S & MONDA S
917 COUNTY ROAD 89
BRYANT AL 35958-5321

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,344.83

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,000.00
$154,400.00
$182,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$182,400.00
$1,942.56
$2,402.27

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0037-A-1
LOCATION: 43  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 002491 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25974P128 04/16/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $971.28
SECOND HALF DUE: $971.28

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$99.46
$967.01
$876.09

$1,942.56

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $971.28
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002491RE*ACCOUNT: 002491 RE

NAME: FAHSHOLTZ WALTER S & MONDA S
MAP/LOT: 47-0037-A-1
LOCATION: 43  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $971.28
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002491RE*ACCOUNT: 002491 RE

NAME: FAHSHOLTZ WALTER S & MONDA S
MAP/LOT: 47-0037-A-1
LOCATION: 43  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.
TAX DEPT. 770 ELM STREET
MANCHESTER NH 03101

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,461.22

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$108,000.00
$123,100.00
$231,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$231,100.00
$2,461.22

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0174
LOCATION: 27  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.27
ACCOUNT: 001386 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25946P140 04/03/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,230.61
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,230.61

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$126.01
$1,225.20
$1,110.01

$2,461.22

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,230.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001386RE*ACCOUNT: 001386 RE

NAME: FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.
MAP/LOT: 45-0174
LOCATION: 27  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,230.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001386RE*ACCOUNT: 001386 RE

NAME: FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.
MAP/LOT: 45-0174
LOCATION: 27  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.
TAX DEPT
770 ELM ST
MANCHESTER NH 03101

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $284.36

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$0.00
$26,700.00
$26,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,700.00
$284.36

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 12-0003-0L
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001385 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: 

FIRST HALF DUE: $142.18
SECOND HALF DUE: $142.18

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$14.56
$141.55
$128.25

$284.36

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $142.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001385RE*ACCOUNT: 001385 RE

NAME: FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.
MAP/LOT: 12-0003-0L
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $142.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001385RE*ACCOUNT: 001385 RE

NAME: FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.
MAP/LOT: 12-0003-0L
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FALCO MARCUS & HORNBY SHEILA B.
26 LAWRENCE ROAD
SALEM NH 03079

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,081.01

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$49,000.00
$146,400.00
$195,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$195,400.00
$2,081.01

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0035
LOCATION: 18  HILLSIDE AVENUE
ACREAGE: 4.00
ACCOUNT: 000868 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B20426P297

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,040.51
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,040.50

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$106.55
$1,035.93

$938.54

$2,081.01

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,040.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000868RE*ACCOUNT: 000868 RE

NAME: FALCO MARCUS & HORNBY SHEILA B.
MAP/LOT: 45-0035
LOCATION: 18  HILLSIDE AVENUE
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,040.50
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000868RE*ACCOUNT: 000868 RE

NAME: FALCO MARCUS & HORNBY SHEILA B.
MAP/LOT: 45-0035
LOCATION: 18  HILLSIDE AVENUE
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FANTI RALPH A
C/O GINA D FANTI
24 LILY ST
LYNN MA 01902

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,125.38

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,200.00
$80,800.00

$107,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$107,000.00
$1,139.55

$0.00
$14.17

MAP/LOT: 20-0001-11
LOCATION: 145  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40
ACCOUNT: 000534 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10617P39

FIRST HALF DUE: $555.61
SECOND HALF DUE: $569.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$58.34
$567.27
$513.94

$1,139.55

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $555.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000534RE*ACCOUNT: 000534 RE

NAME: FANTI RALPH A
MAP/LOT: 20-0001-11
LOCATION: 145  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $569.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000534RE*ACCOUNT: 000534 RE

NAME: FANTI RALPH A
MAP/LOT: 20-0001-11
LOCATION: 145  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARAGI PATRICIA L.
521 CAPE MONDAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,799.99

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$385,800.00
$180,800.00
$566,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$544,600.00
$5,799.99

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0045-A
LOCATION: 521  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.48
ACCOUNT: 001052 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14134P291

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,900.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,899.99

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$296.96
$2,887.24
$2,615.80

$5,799.99

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,900.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001052RE*ACCOUNT: 001052 RE

NAME: FARAGI PATRICIA L.
MAP/LOT: 13-0045-A
LOCATION: 521  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.48

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,899.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001052RE*ACCOUNT: 001052 RE

NAME: FARAGI PATRICIA L.
MAP/LOT: 13-0045-A
LOCATION: 521  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.48

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARIOLE, ELEANOR B. & TERRONES MARY L.
1925 HARDEN BLVD LOT 53
LAKELAND FL 33803-1870

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,100.15

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$56,200.00
$47,100.00

$103,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$103,300.00
$1,100.15

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0026
LOCATION: 44  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.17
ACCOUNT: 000535 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33412P77 09/02/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $550.08
SECOND HALF DUE: $550.07

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$56.33
$547.65
$496.17

$1,100.15

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $550.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000535RE*ACCOUNT: 000535 RE

NAME: FARIOLE, ELEANOR B. & TERRONES MARY L.
MAP/LOT: 47-0026
LOCATION: 44  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $550.07
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000535RE*ACCOUNT: 000535 RE

NAME: FARIOLE, ELEANOR B. & TERRONES MARY L.
MAP/LOT: 47-0026
LOCATION: 44  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARMER EARL R JR & LINDA C
151 GREEN ST
BOYLSTON MA 01505

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $8,647.80

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$528,400.00
$283,600.00
$812,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$812,000.00
$8,647.80

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0004-04
LOCATION: 53  LOON LANE
ACREAGE: 5.98
ACCOUNT: 000536 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10326P214

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,323.90
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,323.90

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$442.77
$4,304.87
$3,900.16

$8,647.80

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,323.90
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000536RE*ACCOUNT: 000536 RE

NAME: FARMER EARL R JR & LINDA C
MAP/LOT: 06-0004-04
LOCATION: 53  LOON LANE
ACREAGE: 5.98

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,323.90
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000536RE*ACCOUNT: 000536 RE

NAME: FARMER EARL R JR & LINDA C
MAP/LOT: 06-0004-04
LOCATION: 53  LOON LANE
ACREAGE: 5.98

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARMER LARRY E. & WINTJEN PAMELA S.
PO BOX 701
NORWAY ME 04268

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,688.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$92,500.00
$557,500.00
$650,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$628,000.00
$6,688.20

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0001-06
LOCATION: 132  RIDGEVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.22
ACCOUNT: 002417 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33289P253 07/19/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,344.10
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,344.10

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$342.44
$3,329.39
$3,016.38

$6,688.20

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,344.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002417RE*ACCOUNT: 002417 RE

NAME: FARMER LARRY E. & WINTJEN PAMELA S.
MAP/LOT: 55-0001-06
LOCATION: 132  RIDGEVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,344.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002417RE*ACCOUNT: 002417 RE

NAME: FARMER LARRY E. & WINTJEN PAMELA S.
MAP/LOT: 55-0001-06
LOCATION: 132  RIDGEVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARMER PATRICK H AND ELAINE G.
43 BEDFORD RD
WOBURN MA 01801-3525

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,228.02

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$135,100.00
$168,000.00
$303,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$303,100.00
$3,228.02

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0035-05
LOCATION: 91  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60
ACCOUNT: 000537 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9108P266

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,614.01
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,614.01

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$165.27
$1,606.91
$1,455.84

$3,228.02

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,614.01
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000537RE*ACCOUNT: 000537 RE

NAME: FARMER PATRICK H AND ELAINE G.
MAP/LOT: 46-0035-05
LOCATION: 91  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,614.01
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000537RE*ACCOUNT: 000537 RE

NAME: FARMER PATRICK H AND ELAINE G.
MAP/LOT: 46-0035-05
LOCATION: 91  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARNHAM JR WALTER C
24 HIGHLAND ST
N ABINGTON MA 02351

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $632.61

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$59,400.00
$0.00

$59,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59,400.00
$632.61

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0002
LOCATION: 377  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.00
ACCOUNT: 000538 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B2977P611

FIRST HALF DUE: $316.31
SECOND HALF DUE: $316.30

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$32.39
$314.91
$285.31

$632.61

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $316.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000538RE*ACCOUNT: 000538 RE

NAME: FARNHAM JR WALTER C
MAP/LOT: 31-0002
LOCATION: 377  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $316.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000538RE*ACCOUNT: 000538 RE

NAME: FARNHAM JR WALTER C
MAP/LOT: 31-0002
LOCATION: 377  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARNUM STEVE F AND ROSALIE V.
430 NAPLES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,533.60

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,700.00
$138,300.00
$166,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$144,000.00
$1,533.60

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 32-0008
LOCATION: 430  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.86
ACCOUNT: 000539 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7244P273

FIRST HALF DUE: $766.80
SECOND HALF DUE: $766.80

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$78.52
$763.43
$691.65

$1,533.60

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $766.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000539RE*ACCOUNT: 000539 RE

NAME: FARNUM STEVE F AND ROSALIE V.
MAP/LOT: 32-0008
LOCATION: 430  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $766.80
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000539RE*ACCOUNT: 000539 RE

NAME: FARNUM STEVE F AND ROSALIE V.
MAP/LOT: 32-0008
LOCATION: 430  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARRAR MATTHEW R.
54 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,230.08

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$90,500.00

$115,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$115,500.00
$1,230.08

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 50-0028-A
LOCATION: 54  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000561 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32952P191 03/02/2016 B20607P324

FIRST HALF DUE: $615.04
SECOND HALF DUE: $615.04

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$62.98
$612.33
$554.77

$1,230.08

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $615.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000561RE*ACCOUNT: 000561 RE

NAME: FARRAR MATTHEW R.
MAP/LOT: 50-0028-A
LOCATION: 54  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $615.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000561RE*ACCOUNT: 000561 RE

NAME: FARRAR MATTHEW R.
MAP/LOT: 50-0028-A
LOCATION: 54  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARRIN TERRY L. & CLAYTON L. SR.
20 MCGILL FERN ROAD
STANDISH ME 04084

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,444.21

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$200,000.00
$123,400.00
$323,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$323,400.00
$3,444.21

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0017
LOCATION: 39  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001087 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30181P87 12/04/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,722.11
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,722.10

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$176.34
$1,714.53
$1,553.34

$3,444.21

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,722.11
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001087RE*ACCOUNT: 001087 RE

NAME: FARRIN TERRY L. & CLAYTON L. SR.
MAP/LOT: 54-0017
LOCATION: 39  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,722.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001087RE*ACCOUNT: 001087 RE

NAME: FARRIN TERRY L. & CLAYTON L. SR.
MAP/LOT: 54-0017
LOCATION: 39  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARRIN TERRY L. & CLAYTON L. SR.
20 MCGILL FERN ROAD
STANDISH ME 04084

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $217.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$1,000.00
$19,400.00
$20,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,400.00
$217.26

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0007
LOCATION: 36  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.34
ACCOUNT: 001086 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30181P87 12/04/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $108.63
SECOND HALF DUE: $108.63

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$11.12
$108.15

$97.98

$217.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $108.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001086RE*ACCOUNT: 001086 RE

NAME: FARRIN TERRY L. & CLAYTON L. SR.
MAP/LOT: 54-0007
LOCATION: 36  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $108.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001086RE*ACCOUNT: 001086 RE

NAME: FARRIN TERRY L. & CLAYTON L. SR.
MAP/LOT: 54-0007
LOCATION: 36  SWAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FARRIS LAWRENCE A
PO BOX 213
NORWAY ME 04268-0213

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,092.73

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$134,000.00
$84,500.00

$218,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$196,500.00
$2,092.73

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0026
LOCATION: 177  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.22
ACCOUNT: 000541 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6178P137

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,046.37
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,046.36

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$107.15
$1,041.76

$943.82

$2,092.73

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,046.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000541RE*ACCOUNT: 000541 RE

NAME: FARRIS LAWRENCE A
MAP/LOT: 46-0026
LOCATION: 177  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,046.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000541RE*ACCOUNT: 000541 RE

NAME: FARRIS LAWRENCE A
MAP/LOT: 46-0026
LOCATION: 177  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FASULO ANDREA L.
1537  16TH STREET #102
SANTA MONICA CA 90404

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,326.14

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$519,700.00
$168,200.00
$687,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$687,900.00
$7,326.14

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0063
LOCATION: 169  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.50
ACCOUNT: 000542 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29718P313 07/02/2012 B17872P263

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,663.07
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,663.07

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$375.10
$3,646.95
$3,304.09

$7,326.14

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,663.07
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000542RE*ACCOUNT: 000542 RE

NAME: FASULO ANDREA L.
MAP/LOT: 34-0063
LOCATION: 169  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,663.07
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000542RE*ACCOUNT: 000542 RE

NAME: FASULO ANDREA L.
MAP/LOT: 34-0063
LOCATION: 169  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FAULKINGHAM KEVIN
KEELEY MARLENE
91 HARRISON AVE
WOBURN MA 01801

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,801.06

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$184,700.00
$544,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$544,700.00
$5,801.06

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0064
LOCATION: 267  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000543 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4932P261

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,900.53
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,900.53

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$297.01
$2,887.77
$2,616.28

$5,801.06

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,900.53
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000543RE*ACCOUNT: 000543 RE

NAME: FAULKINGHAM KEVIN
MAP/LOT: 21-0064
LOCATION: 267  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,900.53
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000543RE*ACCOUNT: 000543 RE

NAME: FAULKINGHAM KEVIN
MAP/LOT: 21-0064
LOCATION: 267  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FAZAKERLEY FAMILY TRUST
FAZAKERLEY LOUISE A
1 KENNIE LANE
PEMBROKE MA 02359

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,575.14

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,200.00
$122,700.00
$147,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$147,900.00
$1,575.14

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0066
LOCATION: 61  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.08
ACCOUNT: 000544 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27579P257 02/08/2010 B21865P219 09/23/2004

FIRST HALF DUE: $787.57
SECOND HALF DUE: $787.57

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$80.65
$784.10
$710.39

$1,575.14

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $787.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000544RE*ACCOUNT: 000544 RE

NAME: FAZAKERLEY FAMILY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 22-0066
LOCATION: 61  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.08

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $787.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000544RE*ACCOUNT: 000544 RE

NAME: FAZAKERLEY FAMILY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 22-0066
LOCATION: 61  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.08

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FEERO NANCY C AND SCOTT L.
200 LEWIS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $439.85

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,600.00
$13,700.00
$41,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$41,300.00
$439.85

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0005-A
LOCATION: 192  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.86
ACCOUNT: 001715 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15273P289

FIRST HALF DUE: $219.93
SECOND HALF DUE: $219.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$22.52
$218.96
$198.37

$439.85

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $219.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001715RE*ACCOUNT: 001715 RE

NAME: FEERO NANCY C AND SCOTT L.
MAP/LOT: 07-0005-A
LOCATION: 192  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $219.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001715RE*ACCOUNT: 001715 RE

NAME: FEERO NANCY C AND SCOTT L.
MAP/LOT: 07-0005-A
LOCATION: 192  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FEERO SCOTT L AND NANCY C.
200 LEWIS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,459.05

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,200.00
$127,800.00
$159,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$137,000.00
$1,459.05

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0005
LOCATION: 200  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40
ACCOUNT: 000546 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9526P75

FIRST HALF DUE: $729.53
SECOND HALF DUE: $729.52

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$74.70
$726.32
$658.03

$1,459.05

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $729.53
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000546RE*ACCOUNT: 000546 RE

NAME: FEERO SCOTT L AND NANCY C.
MAP/LOT: 07-0005
LOCATION: 200  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $729.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000546RE*ACCOUNT: 000546 RE

NAME: FEERO SCOTT L AND NANCY C.
MAP/LOT: 07-0005
LOCATION: 200  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FEIGENBAUM TOBIE S.
PO BOX 271
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,057.65

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$182,700.00
$198,300.00
$381,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$381,000.00
$4,057.65

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0040
LOCATION: 14  SHORELANDS POINT
ACREAGE: 0.27
ACCOUNT: 001897 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33444P200 09/15/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,028.83
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,028.82

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$207.75
$2,019.90
$1,830.00

$4,057.65

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,028.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001897RE*ACCOUNT: 001897 RE

NAME: FEIGENBAUM TOBIE S.
MAP/LOT: 46-0040
LOCATION: 14  SHORELANDS POINT
ACREAGE: 0.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,028.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001897RE*ACCOUNT: 001897 RE

NAME: FEIGENBAUM TOBIE S.
MAP/LOT: 46-0040
LOCATION: 14  SHORELANDS POINT
ACREAGE: 0.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FEINBERG RANDI & ANDREW W.
C/O RANDI FEINBERG
56 SHADOW OAK DR
SUDBURY MA 01776

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $11,047.25

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$449,600.00
$587,700.00

$1,037,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,037,300.00
$11,047.25

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-07
LOCATION: 31  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.16
ACCOUNT: 002045 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29541P341 04/30/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,523.63
SECOND HALF DUE: $5,523.62

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$565.62
$5,499.32
$4,982.31

$11,047.25

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $5,523.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002045RE*ACCOUNT: 002045 RE

NAME: FEINBERG RANDI & ANDREW W.
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-07
LOCATION: 31  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $5,523.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002045RE*ACCOUNT: 002045 RE

NAME: FEINBERG RANDI & ANDREW W.
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-07
LOCATION: 31  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FELLOWS TRAVIS L
183 PLAINS RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,512.30

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,100.00
$116,900.00
$142,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$142,000.00
$1,512.30

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0014-E
LOCATION: 183  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20
ACCOUNT: 000100 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17025P41

FIRST HALF DUE: $756.15
SECOND HALF DUE: $756.15

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$77.43
$752.82
$682.05

$1,512.30

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $756.15
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000100RE*ACCOUNT: 000100 RE

NAME: FELLOWS TRAVIS L
MAP/LOT: 40-0014-E
LOCATION: 183  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $756.15
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000100RE*ACCOUNT: 000100 RE

NAME: FELLOWS TRAVIS L
MAP/LOT: 40-0014-E
LOCATION: 183  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FELLOWS WILLIAM L
60 LATHERS PARK UNIT 1
NEW ROCHELLE NY 10801

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,694.56

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$260,900.00
$273,800.00
$534,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$534,700.00
$5,694.56

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0003-08
LOCATION: 91  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.29
ACCOUNT: 000547 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9989P317

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,847.28
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,847.28

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$291.56
$2,834.75
$2,568.25

$5,694.56

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,847.28
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000547RE*ACCOUNT: 000547 RE

NAME: FELLOWS WILLIAM L
MAP/LOT: 55-0003-08
LOCATION: 91  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.29

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,847.28
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000547RE*ACCOUNT: 000547 RE

NAME: FELLOWS WILLIAM L
MAP/LOT: 55-0003-08
LOCATION: 91  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.29

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERGUSON VINCENT J. & SAUNDRA S.
130 BOLSTERS MILLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,683.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$44,800.00
$323,100.00
$367,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$345,900.00
$3,683.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 41-0002-B
LOCATION: 130  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 43.80
ACCOUNT: 002340 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33838P344 02/22/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,841.92
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,841.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$188.61
$1,833.82
$1,661.41

$3,683.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,841.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002340RE*ACCOUNT: 002340 RE

NAME: FERGUSON VINCENT J. & SAUNDRA S.
MAP/LOT: 41-0002-B
LOCATION: 130  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 43.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,841.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002340RE*ACCOUNT: 002340 RE

NAME: FERGUSON VINCENT J. & SAUNDRA S.
MAP/LOT: 41-0002-B
LOCATION: 130  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 43.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERIGNO JOSEPH B.
PO BOX 219
LOVELL ME 04051

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,559.27

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$428,100.00
$0.00

$428,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$428,100.00
$4,559.27

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0068-A
LOCATION: LONG LAKE ESTATES 4-5-6
ACREAGE: 7.12
ACCOUNT: 000548 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23533P8 12/27/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,279.64
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,279.63

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$233.43
$2,269.60
$2,056.23

$4,559.27

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,279.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000548RE*ACCOUNT: 000548 RE

NAME: FERIGNO JOSEPH B.
MAP/LOT: 33-0068-A
LOCATION: LONG LAKE ESTATES 4-5-6
ACREAGE: 7.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,279.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000548RE*ACCOUNT: 000548 RE

NAME: FERIGNO JOSEPH B.
MAP/LOT: 33-0068-A
LOCATION: LONG LAKE ESTATES 4-5-6
ACREAGE: 7.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERLAND FRANCIS A & DIANA M
25 GABLES DRIVE
YARMOUTH ME 04096

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $8,314.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$455,800.00
$324,900.00
$780,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$780,700.00
$8,314.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-13
LOCATION: 67  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.23
ACCOUNT: 000057 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25172P260 06/06/2007 B17524P103

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,157.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,157.23

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$425.70
$4,138.94
$3,749.82

$8,314.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,157.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000057RE*ACCOUNT: 000057 RE

NAME: FERLAND FRANCIS A & DIANA M
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-13
LOCATION: 67  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,157.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000057RE*ACCOUNT: 000057 RE

NAME: FERLAND FRANCIS A & DIANA M
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-13
LOCATION: 67  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERNBROOK LLC
65 BABBIDGE RD
FALMOUTH ME 04105

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,609.29

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$256,000.00
$82,900.00

$338,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$338,900.00
$3,609.29

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0048
LOCATION: 49  PINECROFT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001248 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3043P477

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,804.65
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,804.64

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$184.80
$1,796.70
$1,627.79

$3,609.29

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,804.65
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001248RE*ACCOUNT: 001248 RE

NAME: FERNBROOK LLC
MAP/LOT: 33-0048
LOCATION: 49  PINECROFT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,804.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001248RE*ACCOUNT: 001248 RE

NAME: FERNBROOK LLC
MAP/LOT: 33-0048
LOCATION: 49  PINECROFT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERNWOOD COVE INC.
350 ISLAND POND RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,208.77

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,800.00
$81,700.00

$113,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$113,500.00
$1,208.77

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 59-0020
LOCATION: 62  ISLAND POND ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.13
ACCOUNT: 002053 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24414P306 09/29/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $604.39
SECOND HALF DUE: $604.38

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$61.89
$601.73
$545.16

$1,208.77

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $604.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002053RE*ACCOUNT: 002053 RE

NAME: FERNWOOD COVE INC.
MAP/LOT: 59-0020
LOCATION: 62  ISLAND POND ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $604.38
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002053RE*ACCOUNT: 002053 RE

NAME: FERNWOOD COVE INC.
MAP/LOT: 59-0020
LOCATION: 62  ISLAND POND ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERRAR ANTHONY M
35 TORONITA STREET
PORTLAND ME 04103

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,767.44

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,200.00
$154,400.00
$188,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$188,600.00
$2,008.59

$0.00
$241.15

MAP/LOT: 27-0007-04
LOCATION: 480  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.10
ACCOUNT: 001921 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18797P116

FIRST HALF DUE: $763.15
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,004.29

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$102.84
$999.88
$905.87

$2,008.59

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $763.15
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001921RE*ACCOUNT: 001921 RE

NAME: FERRAR ANTHONY M
MAP/LOT: 27-0007-04
LOCATION: 480  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,004.29
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001921RE*ACCOUNT: 001921 RE

NAME: FERRAR ANTHONY M
MAP/LOT: 27-0007-04
LOCATION: 480  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERRAR ANTHONY M
35 TORONITA STREET
PORTLAND ME 04103

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $325.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,600.00
$0.00

$30,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30,600.00
$325.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 27-0007-03
LOCATION: PLAINS RD
ACREAGE: 5.10
ACCOUNT: 001920 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18797P116

FIRST HALF DUE: $162.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $162.94

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$16.69
$162.23
$146.98

$325.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $162.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001920RE*ACCOUNT: 001920 RE

NAME: FERRAR ANTHONY M
MAP/LOT: 27-0007-03
LOCATION: PLAINS RD
ACREAGE: 5.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $162.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001920RE*ACCOUNT: 001920 RE

NAME: FERRAR ANTHONY M
MAP/LOT: 27-0007-03
LOCATION: PLAINS RD
ACREAGE: 5.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FERRIGNO ROBERT J. II
253 SUMMIT HILL ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,626.65

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$139,100.00
$221,700.00
$360,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$360,800.00
$3,842.52

$784.13
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 42-0003-G
LOCATION: 253  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 25.50
ACCOUNT: 002147 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30767P44 06/24/2013 B30147P136 11/21/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,921.26
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,921.26

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$196.74
$1,912.81
$1,732.98

$3,842.52

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,921.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002147RE*ACCOUNT: 002147 RE

NAME: FERRIGNO ROBERT J. II
MAP/LOT: 42-0003-G
LOCATION: 253  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 25.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,921.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002147RE*ACCOUNT: 002147 RE

NAME: FERRIGNO ROBERT J. II
MAP/LOT: 42-0003-G
LOCATION: 253  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 25.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FICE, JOHN L & SUSAN B
16 FREDRICKSON RD
NORFOLK MA 02056

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,216.27

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,400.00
$174,700.00
$208,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$208,100.00
$2,216.27

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-10
LOCATION: 15  BIG BEAR LANE
ACREAGE: 2.14
ACCOUNT: 002349 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23178P348 09/22/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,108.14
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,108.13

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$113.47
$1,103.26

$999.54

$2,216.27

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,108.14
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002349RE*ACCOUNT: 002349 RE

NAME: FICE, JOHN L & SUSAN B
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-10
LOCATION: 15  BIG BEAR LANE
ACREAGE: 2.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,108.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002349RE*ACCOUNT: 002349 RE

NAME: FICE, JOHN L & SUSAN B
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-10
LOCATION: 15  BIG BEAR LANE
ACREAGE: 2.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIELD DAVID J. & SHARON M.
PO BOX 605
EAST HAMPSTEAD NH 03826

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,344.03

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$80,900.00
$45,300.00

$126,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$126,200.00
$1,344.03

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0044-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 1.30
ACCOUNT: 002594 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30840P257 07/17/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $672.02
SECOND HALF DUE: $672.01

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$68.81
$669.06
$606.16

$1,344.03

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $672.02
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002594RE*ACCOUNT: 002594 RE

NAME: FIELD DAVID J. & SHARON M.
MAP/LOT: 21-0044-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $672.01
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002594RE*ACCOUNT: 002594 RE

NAME: FIELD DAVID J. & SHARON M.
MAP/LOT: 21-0044-A
LOCATION:
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIELD DAVID
92 EAST MAIN STREET
PO BOX 605
EAST HAMPSTEAD NH 03826

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,600.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$165,900.00
$525,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$525,900.00
$5,600.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0052
LOCATION: 313  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000554 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3195P210

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,800.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,800.42

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$286.76
$2,788.10
$2,525.98

$5,600.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,800.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000554RE*ACCOUNT: 000554 RE

NAME: FIELD DAVID
MAP/LOT: 21-0052
LOCATION: 313  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,800.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000554RE*ACCOUNT: 000554 RE

NAME: FIELD DAVID
MAP/LOT: 21-0052
LOCATION: 313  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIELD ERNEST R. & JESSICA L.
428 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,977.42

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$104,000.00
$129,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$107,000.00
$1,139.55
$2,837.87

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 30-0007
LOCATION: 428  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000557 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31075P63 10/04/2013 B25371P115 08/09/2007 B3409P147

FIRST HALF DUE: $569.78
SECOND HALF DUE: $569.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$58.34
$567.27
$513.94

$1,139.55

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $569.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000557RE*ACCOUNT: 000557 RE

NAME: FIELD ERNEST R. & JESSICA L.
MAP/LOT: 30-0007
LOCATION: 428  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $569.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000557RE*ACCOUNT: 000557 RE

NAME: FIELD ERNEST R. & JESSICA L.
MAP/LOT: 30-0007
LOCATION: 428  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIELD FAMILY TRUST ROAKES, CATHERINE
KEENE, BARBARA TRUSTEES OF
225 BEAN ROAD
OTISFIELD ME 04270

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $949.98

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,000.00
$83,200.00

$111,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$89,200.00
$949.98

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 36-005B-01
LOCATION: 273  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000866 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23487P175 11/04/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $474.99
SECOND HALF DUE: $474.99

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$48.64
$472.90
$428.44

$949.98

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $474.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000866RE*ACCOUNT: 000866 RE

NAME: FIELD FAMILY TRUST ROAKES, CATHERINE
MAP/LOT: 36-005B-01
LOCATION: 273  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $474.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000866RE*ACCOUNT: 000866 RE

NAME: FIELD FAMILY TRUST ROAKES, CATHERINE
MAP/LOT: 36-005B-01
LOCATION: 273  DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIELD FRANCIS L AND ROXANNE L
942 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,154.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,000.00
$95,400.00

$130,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$108,400.00
$1,154.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 15-0009-D
LOCATION: 942  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00
ACCOUNT: 000556 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9788P44

FIRST HALF DUE: $577.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $577.23

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$59.11
$574.69
$520.66

$1,154.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $577.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000556RE*ACCOUNT: 000556 RE

NAME: FIELD FRANCIS L AND ROXANNE L
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-D
LOCATION: 942  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $577.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000556RE*ACCOUNT: 000556 RE

NAME: FIELD FRANCIS L AND ROXANNE L
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-D
LOCATION: 942  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIELDINGS OIL CO. INC.
420 U.S. ROUTE 1
SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,069.40

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$240,800.00
$235,200.00
$476,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$476,000.00
$5,069.40

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0111
LOCATION: 36  PINE POINT
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000706 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33065P17 04/26/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,534.70
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,534.70

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$259.55
$2,523.55
$2,286.30

$5,069.40

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,534.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000706RE*ACCOUNT: 000706 RE

NAME: FIELDINGS OIL CO. INC.
MAP/LOT: 21-0111
LOCATION: 36  PINE POINT
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,534.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000706RE*ACCOUNT: 000706 RE

NAME: FIELDINGS OIL CO. INC.
MAP/LOT: 21-0111
LOCATION: 36  PINE POINT
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIELDINGS WILLIAM
794 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,626.17

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$70,100.00
$180,700.00
$250,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$250,800.00
$2,671.02
$2,955.15

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 15-0007
LOCATION: 794  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 42.50
ACCOUNT: 001282 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32985P136 03/18/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,335.51
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,335.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$136.76
$1,329.63
$1,204.63

$2,671.02

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,335.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001282RE*ACCOUNT: 001282 RE

NAME: FIELDINGS WILLIAM
MAP/LOT: 15-0007
LOCATION: 794  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 42.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,335.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001282RE*ACCOUNT: 001282 RE

NAME: FIELDINGS WILLIAM
MAP/LOT: 15-0007
LOCATION: 794  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 42.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FIFIELD DAVID R. & LINDA
PO BOX 857
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,026.80

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$329,900.00
$142,100.00
$472,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$472,000.00
$5,026.80

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0080
LOCATION: 9  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000055 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16243P28

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,513.40
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,513.40

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$257.37
$2,502.34
$2,267.09

$5,026.80

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,513.40
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000055RE*ACCOUNT: 000055 RE

NAME: FIFIELD DAVID R. & LINDA
MAP/LOT: 45-0080
LOCATION: 9  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,513.40
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000055RE*ACCOUNT: 000055 RE

NAME: FIFIELD DAVID R. & LINDA
MAP/LOT: 45-0080
LOCATION: 9  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FILLEBROWN PAUL H AND MARLENE S.
60 GROVER RD
WATERFORD ME 04088

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $818.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,000.00
$0.00

$34,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34,000.00
$362.10
$456.10

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0035
LOCATION: DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.00
ACCOUNT: 000914 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17050P288

FIRST HALF DUE: $181.05
SECOND HALF DUE: $181.05

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$18.54
$180.25
$163.31

$362.10

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $181.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000914RE*ACCOUNT: 000914 RE

NAME: FILLEBROWN PAUL H AND MARLENE S.
MAP/LOT: 46-0035
LOCATION: DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $181.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000914RE*ACCOUNT: 000914 RE

NAME: FILLEBROWN PAUL H AND MARLENE S.
MAP/LOT: 46-0035
LOCATION: DEERTREES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FILLEBROWN PAUL H. & MARLENE
60 GROVER ROAD
WATERFORD ME 04088

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $24,723.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$208,100.00
$500,900.00
$709,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$709,000.00
$7,550.85

$17,172.41
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0033-A
LOCATION: 105  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.70
ACCOUNT: 001317 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15094P225

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,775.43
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,775.42

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$386.60
$3,758.81
$3,405.43

$7,550.85

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,775.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001317RE*ACCOUNT: 001317 RE

NAME: FILLEBROWN PAUL H. & MARLENE
MAP/LOT: 46-0033-A
LOCATION: 105  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,775.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001317RE*ACCOUNT: 001317 RE

NAME: FILLEBROWN PAUL H. & MARLENE
MAP/LOT: 46-0033-A
LOCATION: 105  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FINCH IRENE M
LABONTE LINDA
PO BOX 742
HARRISON ME 04040-0742

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,620.93

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$37,000.00
$137,200.00
$174,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$152,200.00
$1,620.93

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0026
LOCATION: 14  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.71
ACCOUNT: 000562 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B12985P281

FIRST HALF DUE: $810.47
SECOND HALF DUE: $810.46

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$82.99
$806.90
$731.04

$1,620.93

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $810.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000562RE*ACCOUNT: 000562 RE

NAME: FINCH IRENE M
MAP/LOT: 45-0026
LOCATION: 14  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $810.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000562RE*ACCOUNT: 000562 RE

NAME: FINCH IRENE M
MAP/LOT: 45-0026
LOCATION: 14  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FINNEY KEVIN W. & TOOHEY JESSICA L.
32 HAZEL AVENUE
SCITUATE MA 02066

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,675.28

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$72,000.00
$179,200.00
$251,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$251,200.00
$2,675.28

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0062
LOCATION: 17  FRONT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.31
ACCOUNT: 001890 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28594P136 03/22/2011 B7305P44

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,337.64
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,337.64

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$136.97
$1,331.75
$1,206.55

$2,675.28

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,337.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001890RE*ACCOUNT: 001890 RE

NAME: FINNEY KEVIN W. & TOOHEY JESSICA L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0062
LOCATION: 17  FRONT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.31

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,337.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001890RE*ACCOUNT: 001890 RE

NAME: FINNEY KEVIN W. & TOOHEY JESSICA L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0062
LOCATION: 17  FRONT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.31

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FINOCCHIARO NICOLE & MATTHEW
24 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,595.37

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$146,800.00
$171,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$149,800.00
$1,595.37

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0007-A
LOCATION: 24  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000178 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29689P120 06/22/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $797.69
SECOND HALF DUE: $797.68

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$81.68
$794.18
$719.51

$1,595.37

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $797.69
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000178RE*ACCOUNT: 000178 RE

NAME: FINOCCHIARO NICOLE & MATTHEW
MAP/LOT: 22-0007-A
LOCATION: 24  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $797.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000178RE*ACCOUNT: 000178 RE

NAME: FINOCCHIARO NICOLE & MATTHEW
MAP/LOT: 22-0007-A
LOCATION: 24  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FITZGERALD BRENDA
48 ROCKRIDGE ROAD
FRAMINGHAM MA 01702

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $202.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$19,000.00
$0.00

$19,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$19,000.00
$202.35

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0004A-2
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 002645 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29333P143 02/07/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $101.18
SECOND HALF DUE: $101.17

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.36
$100.73

$91.26

$202.35

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $101.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002645RE*ACCOUNT: 002645 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD BRENDA
MAP/LOT: 46-0004A-2
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $101.17
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002645RE*ACCOUNT: 002645 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD BRENDA
MAP/LOT: 46-0004A-2
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FITZGERALD HENRY R AND JANICE
50 WEBSTER AVE #2
CAMBRIDGE MA 02141

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,629.45

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,000.00
$130,000.00
$153,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$153,000.00
$1,629.45

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0003-A
LOCATION: 26  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000566 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6899P94

FIRST HALF DUE: $814.73
SECOND HALF DUE: $814.72

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$83.43
$811.14
$734.88

$1,629.45

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $814.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000566RE*ACCOUNT: 000566 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD HENRY R AND JANICE
MAP/LOT: 46-0003-A
LOCATION: 26  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $814.72
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000566RE*ACCOUNT: 000566 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD HENRY R AND JANICE
MAP/LOT: 46-0003-A
LOCATION: 26  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FITZGERALD PATRICK J. & AMY M.
10 PINE STREET
WOBURN MA 01901

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $433.19

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$29,400.00
$11,200.00
$40,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$40,600.00
$432.39

$0.80
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0004-B
LOCATION: 38  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.80
ACCOUNT: 001220 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33215P61 06/23/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $216.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $216.19

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$22.14
$215.24
$195.01

$432.39

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $216.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001220RE*ACCOUNT: 001220 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD PATRICK J. & AMY M.
MAP/LOT: 46-0004-B
LOCATION: 38  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $216.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001220RE*ACCOUNT: 001220 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD PATRICK J. & AMY M.
MAP/LOT: 46-0004-B
LOCATION: 38  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FITZGERALD PATRICK
10 PINE STREET
WOBURN MA 01801

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $202.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$19,000.00
$0.00

$19,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$19,000.00
$202.35

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0004A-1
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 002644 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29333P141 02/07/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $101.18
SECOND HALF DUE: $101.17

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.36
$100.73

$91.26

$202.35

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $101.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002644RE*ACCOUNT: 002644 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD PATRICK
MAP/LOT: 46-0004A-1
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $101.17
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002644RE*ACCOUNT: 002644 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD PATRICK
MAP/LOT: 46-0004A-1
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FITZGERALD RYAN C.
377 CHESTNUT ST
CLINTON MA 01510

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $316.31

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$29,700.00
$0.00

$29,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$29,700.00
$316.31

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0021
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATE LOT 21
ACREAGE: 4.71
ACCOUNT: 000567 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32246P259 05/05/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $158.16
SECOND HALF DUE: $158.15

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$16.20
$157.46
$142.66

$316.31

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $158.16
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000567RE*ACCOUNT: 000567 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD RYAN C.
MAP/LOT: 23-0021
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATE LOT 21
ACREAGE: 4.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $158.15
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000567RE*ACCOUNT: 000567 RE

NAME: FITZGERALD RYAN C.
MAP/LOT: 23-0021
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATE LOT 21
ACREAGE: 4.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FITZMORRIS ESTER H AND ALFRED B.
600 NORWAY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,200.29

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,900.00
$192,700.00
$228,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$206,600.00
$2,200.29

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 53-0003-A
LOCATION: 600  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.90
ACCOUNT: 000568 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14540P37

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,100.15
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,100.14

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$112.65
$1,095.30

$992.33

$2,200.29

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,100.15
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000568RE*ACCOUNT: 000568 RE

NAME: FITZMORRIS ESTER H AND ALFRED B.
MAP/LOT: 53-0003-A
LOCATION: 600  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,100.14
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000568RE*ACCOUNT: 000568 RE

NAME: FITZMORRIS ESTER H AND ALFRED B.
MAP/LOT: 53-0003-A
LOCATION: 600  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLAGG ANDREW E AND ALLYSON L.
20 MOON VALLEY CIRCLE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $807.27

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,000.00
$42,800.00
$75,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$75,800.00
$807.27

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0001-B1
LOCATION: 20  MOON VALLEY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000695 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17984P97

FIRST HALF DUE: $403.64
SECOND HALF DUE: $403.63

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$41.33
$401.86
$364.08

$807.27

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $403.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000695RE*ACCOUNT: 000695 RE

NAME: FLAGG ANDREW E AND ALLYSON L.
MAP/LOT: 40-0001-B1
LOCATION: 20  MOON VALLEY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $403.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000695RE*ACCOUNT: 000695 RE

NAME: FLAGG ANDREW E AND ALLYSON L.
MAP/LOT: 40-0001-B1
LOCATION: 20  MOON VALLEY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLAHERTY JR PAUL F          .
111 ROCKLAND STREET
NATICK MA 01760

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,036.42

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$363,000.00
$203,800.00
$566,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$566,800.00
$6,036.42

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0067
LOCATION: 259  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.54
ACCOUNT: 000653 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16999P69

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,018.21
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,018.21

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$309.06
$3,004.93
$2,722.43

$6,036.42

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,018.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000653RE*ACCOUNT: 000653 RE

NAME: FLAHERTY JR PAUL F          .
MAP/LOT: 21-0067
LOCATION: 259  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.54

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,018.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000653RE*ACCOUNT: 000653 RE

NAME: FLAHERTY JR PAUL F          .
MAP/LOT: 21-0067
LOCATION: 259  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.54

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLECK HUGH R AND RUTH E.
1502 TURPIN ST
ANCHORAGE AK 99504-2557

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $444.10

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$41,700.00
$0.00

$41,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$41,700.00
$444.10

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0021-A
LOCATION: LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.58
ACCOUNT: 000571 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8458P45

FIRST HALF DUE: $222.05
SECOND HALF DUE: $222.05

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$22.74
$221.07
$200.29

$444.10

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $222.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000571RE*ACCOUNT: 000571 RE

NAME: FLECK HUGH R AND RUTH E.
MAP/LOT: 07-0021-A
LOCATION: LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $222.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000571RE*ACCOUNT: 000571 RE

NAME: FLECK HUGH R AND RUTH E.
MAP/LOT: 07-0021-A
LOCATION: LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLECK RUTH E.
1502 TURPIN STREET
ANCHORAGE AK 99504

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,418.76

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$393,600.00
$209,100.00
$602,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$602,700.00
$6,418.76

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0021
LOCATION: 147  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 33.20
ACCOUNT: 000717 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32146P48 03/19/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,209.38
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,209.38

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$328.64
$3,195.26
$2,894.86

$6,418.76

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,209.38
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000717RE*ACCOUNT: 000717 RE

NAME: FLECK RUTH E.
MAP/LOT: 07-0021
LOCATION: 147  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 33.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,209.38
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000717RE*ACCOUNT: 000717 RE

NAME: FLECK RUTH E.
MAP/LOT: 07-0021
LOCATION: 147  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 33.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLEMING FAMILY REALTY TRUST
80 SUMMIT STREET
WALTHAM MA 02451

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,659.34

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$189,000.00
$154,600.00
$343,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$343,600.00
$3,659.34

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0012
LOCATION: 10  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000574 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33485P284 09/30/2016 B33110P292 05/16/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,829.67
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,829.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$187.36
$1,821.62
$1,650.36

$3,659.34

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,829.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000574RE*ACCOUNT: 000574 RE

NAME: FLEMING FAMILY REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 47-0012
LOCATION: 10  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,829.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000574RE*ACCOUNT: 000574 RE

NAME: FLEMING FAMILY REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 47-0012
LOCATION: 10  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLEMING PETER B AND MARIE H.
994 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040-9761

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $539.96

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,500.00
$44,200.00
$72,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$50,700.00
$539.96

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 15-0009-G1
LOCATION: 994  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.17
ACCOUNT: 000573 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9602P324

FIRST HALF DUE: $269.98
SECOND HALF DUE: $269.98

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$27.65
$268.79
$243.52

$539.96

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $269.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000573RE*ACCOUNT: 000573 RE

NAME: FLEMING PETER B AND MARIE H.
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-G1
LOCATION: 994  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $269.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000573RE*ACCOUNT: 000573 RE

NAME: FLEMING PETER B AND MARIE H.
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-G1
LOCATION: 994  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLETCHER SEUMAS B.
452 BRISTOL ROAD
BRISTOL ME 04539

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,333.52

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,100.00
$0.00

$35,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35,100.00
$373.82
$959.70

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 50-0012-4A
LOCATION: 21  UPTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 15.00
ACCOUNT: 000577 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32246P258 05/05/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $186.91
SECOND HALF DUE: $186.91

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$19.14
$186.09
$168.59

$373.82

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $186.91
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000577RE*ACCOUNT: 000577 RE

NAME: FLETCHER SEUMAS B.
MAP/LOT: 50-0012-4A
LOCATION: 21  UPTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 15.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $186.91
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000577RE*ACCOUNT: 000577 RE

NAME: FLETCHER SEUMAS B.
MAP/LOT: 50-0012-4A
LOCATION: 21  UPTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 15.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLEWELLING DAVID P AND CAROL A
78 WINDHAM RD
HUDSON NH 03051

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,989.49

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$168,800.00
$205,800.00
$374,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$374,600.00
$3,989.49

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0120
LOCATION: 8  COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00
ACCOUNT: 000578 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7187P17

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,994.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,994.74

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$204.26
$1,985.97
$1,799.26

$3,989.49

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,994.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000578RE*ACCOUNT: 000578 RE

NAME: FLEWELLING DAVID P AND CAROL A
MAP/LOT: 21-0120
LOCATION: 8  COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,994.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000578RE*ACCOUNT: 000578 RE

NAME: FLEWELLING DAVID P AND CAROL A
MAP/LOT: 21-0120
LOCATION: 8  COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLINT CLAIRE C.
PO BOX 466
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,206.72

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$102,600.00
$198,500.00
$301,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$301,100.00
$3,206.72

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-4
LOCATION: 146  SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.88
ACCOUNT: 002480 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27641P179 03/11/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,603.36
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,603.36

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$164.18
$1,596.31
$1,446.23

$3,206.72

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,603.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002480RE*ACCOUNT: 002480 RE

NAME: FLINT CLAIRE C.
MAP/LOT: 08-0002-4
LOCATION: 146  SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,603.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002480RE*ACCOUNT: 002480 RE

NAME: FLINT CLAIRE C.
MAP/LOT: 08-0002-4
LOCATION: 146  SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLINT CLAIRE C.
PO BOX 79
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $890.34

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$83,600.00
$0.00

$83,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$83,600.00
$890.34

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-3
LOCATION: SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.21
ACCOUNT: 002479 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30572P298 04/22/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $445.17
SECOND HALF DUE: $445.17

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$45.59
$443.21
$401.54

$890.34

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $445.17
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002479RE*ACCOUNT: 002479 RE

NAME: FLINT CLAIRE C.
MAP/LOT: 08-0002-3
LOCATION: SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.21

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $445.17
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002479RE*ACCOUNT: 002479 RE

NAME: FLINT CLAIRE C.
MAP/LOT: 08-0002-3
LOCATION: SKYVIEW ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.21

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FLYNN JEAN M.
351 WEST HILL ROAD
MARLBOROUGH MA 01752

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,822.25

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$84,000.00
$181,000.00
$265,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$265,000.00
$2,822.25

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 12-0016
LOCATION: 62  LITTLE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.22
ACCOUNT: 001736 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27323P250 10/15/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,411.13
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,411.12

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$144.50
$1,404.92
$1,272.83

$2,822.25

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,411.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001736RE*ACCOUNT: 001736 RE

NAME: FLYNN JEAN M.
MAP/LOT: 12-0016
LOCATION: 62  LITTLE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,411.12
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001736RE*ACCOUNT: 001736 RE

NAME: FLYNN JEAN M.
MAP/LOT: 12-0016
LOCATION: 62  LITTLE COVE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG JAMES ESTATE OF
69 FOGG RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,173.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$0.00
$16,900.00
$16,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$16,900.00
$179.99
$993.13

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 02-0006-0L
LOCATION: FOGG ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000587 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24188P50 07/20/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $90.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $89.99

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$9.22
$89.60
$81.18

$179.99

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $90.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000587RE*ACCOUNT: 000587 RE

NAME: FOGG JAMES ESTATE OF
MAP/LOT: 02-0006-0L
LOCATION: FOGG ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $89.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000587RE*ACCOUNT: 000587 RE

NAME: FOGG JAMES ESTATE OF
MAP/LOT: 02-0006-0L
LOCATION: FOGG ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG ROBERT E.
P.O. BOX 4096
NAPLES ME 04055

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $283.29

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,600.00
$0.00

$26,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,600.00
$283.29

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-14
LOCATION: BIG WOODS LOT 14
ACREAGE: 1.86
ACCOUNT: 002405 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10176P160 07/16/1992

FIRST HALF DUE: $141.65
SECOND HALF DUE: $141.64

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$14.50
$141.02
$127.76

$283.29

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $141.65
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002405RE*ACCOUNT: 002405 RE

NAME: FOGG ROBERT E.
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-14
LOCATION: BIG WOODS LOT 14
ACREAGE: 1.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $141.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002405RE*ACCOUNT: 002405 RE

NAME: FOGG ROBERT E.
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-14
LOCATION: BIG WOODS LOT 14
ACREAGE: 1.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG ROBERT E.
P.O. BOX 4096
NAPLES ME 04055

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $430.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$40,400.00
$0.00

$40,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$40,400.00
$430.26

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-12
LOCATION: BIG BEAR LANE
ACREAGE: 12.19
ACCOUNT: 002404 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10176P160 07/16/1992

FIRST HALF DUE: $215.13
SECOND HALF DUE: $215.13

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$22.03
$214.18
$194.05

$430.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $215.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002404RE*ACCOUNT: 002404 RE

NAME: FOGG ROBERT E.
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-12
LOCATION: BIG BEAR LANE
ACREAGE: 12.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $215.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002404RE*ACCOUNT: 002404 RE

NAME: FOGG ROBERT E.
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A-12
LOCATION: BIG BEAR LANE
ACREAGE: 12.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG STEVEN W. & LONDEN M.
PO BOX 1
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,240.88

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$43,600.00
$112,200.00
$155,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$133,800.00
$1,424.97

$815.91
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 20-0001-E
LOCATION: 600  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.60
ACCOUNT: 000585 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31298P142 01/22/2014 B28105P156 09/23/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $712.49
SECOND HALF DUE: $712.48

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$72.96
$709.35
$642.66

$1,424.97

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $712.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000585RE*ACCOUNT: 000585 RE

NAME: FOGG STEVEN W. & LONDEN M.
MAP/LOT: 20-0001-E
LOCATION: 600  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $712.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000585RE*ACCOUNT: 000585 RE

NAME: FOGG STEVEN W. & LONDEN M.
MAP/LOT: 20-0001-E
LOCATION: 600  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG STEVEN W.& HALL LISA F.
PO BOX 1
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,179.91

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$50,600.00
$10,200.00
$60,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$60,800.00
$647.52

$1,532.39
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 08-0001
LOCATION: 1050  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 17.00
ACCOUNT: 000584 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25485P132 09/21/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $323.76
SECOND HALF DUE: $323.76

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$33.15
$322.34
$292.03

$647.52

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $323.76
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000584RE*ACCOUNT: 000584 RE

NAME: FOGG STEVEN W.& HALL LISA F.
MAP/LOT: 08-0001
LOCATION: 1050  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 17.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $323.76
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000584RE*ACCOUNT: 000584 RE

NAME: FOGG STEVEN W.& HALL LISA F.
MAP/LOT: 08-0001
LOCATION: 1050  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 17.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG, ROBERT E.
PO BOX 4096
NAPLES ME 04055

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $181.05

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$17,000.00
$0.00

$17,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17,000.00
$181.05

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 04-0005
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 001004 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18328P233

FIRST HALF DUE: $90.53
SECOND HALF DUE: $90.52

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$9.27
$90.13
$81.65

$181.05

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $90.53
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001004RE*ACCOUNT: 001004 RE

NAME: FOGG, ROBERT E.
MAP/LOT: 04-0005
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $90.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001004RE*ACCOUNT: 001004 RE

NAME: FOGG, ROBERT E.
MAP/LOT: 04-0005
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG, ROBERT
PO BOX 4096
NAPLES ME 04055

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $505.88

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$47,500.00
$0.00

$47,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$47,500.00
$505.88

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A
LOCATION: BIG WOODS ROAD
ACREAGE: 19.70
ACCOUNT: 000592 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17256P79

FIRST HALF DUE: $252.94
SECOND HALF DUE: $252.94

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$25.90
$251.83
$228.15

$505.88

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $252.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000592RE*ACCOUNT: 000592 RE

NAME: FOGG, ROBERT
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A
LOCATION: BIG WOODS ROAD
ACREAGE: 19.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $252.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000592RE*ACCOUNT: 000592 RE

NAME: FOGG, ROBERT
MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A
LOCATION: BIG WOODS ROAD
ACREAGE: 19.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOGG, STEVEN W. & LONDEN M.
P.O. BOX 233
HARRISON ME 04040-9724

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,933.83

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$69,200.00
$44,400.00

$113,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$113,600.00
$1,209.84
$2,723.99

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0001
LOCATION: 1051  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 39.30
ACCOUNT: 000583 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31298P140 01/22/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $604.92
SECOND HALF DUE: $604.92

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$61.94
$602.26
$545.64

$1,209.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $604.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000583RE*ACCOUNT: 000583 RE

NAME: FOGG, STEVEN W. & LONDEN M.
MAP/LOT: 07-0001
LOCATION: 1051  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 39.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $604.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000583RE*ACCOUNT: 000583 RE

NAME: FOGG, STEVEN W. & LONDEN M.
MAP/LOT: 07-0001
LOCATION: 1051  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 39.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORAUER LAURA A. & ANDREW
3 BROOK RD
HANOVER NH 03755

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,507.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$352,800.00
$164,300.00
$517,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$517,100.00
$5,507.12

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0068
LOCATION: 253  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.52
ACCOUNT: 000015 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25421P187 08/28/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,753.56
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,753.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$281.96
$2,741.44
$2,483.71

$5,507.12

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,753.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000015RE*ACCOUNT: 000015 RE

NAME: FORAUER LAURA A. & ANDREW
MAP/LOT: 21-0068
LOCATION: 253  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.52

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,753.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000015RE*ACCOUNT: 000015 RE

NAME: FORAUER LAURA A. & ANDREW
MAP/LOT: 21-0068
LOCATION: 253  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.52

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORESTALL TIMOTHY R AND NANCY
206 HOWARD ST
BERLIN NH 03570

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,303.63

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$209,500.00
$100,700.00
$310,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$310,200.00
$3,303.63

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0085-A
LOCATION: 178  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.33
ACCOUNT: 000594 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10831P311

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,651.82
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,651.81

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$169.15
$1,644.55
$1,489.94

$3,303.63

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,651.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000594RE*ACCOUNT: 000594 RE

NAME: FORESTALL TIMOTHY R AND NANCY
MAP/LOT: 21-0085-A
LOCATION: 178  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,651.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000594RE*ACCOUNT: 000594 RE

NAME: FORESTALL TIMOTHY R AND NANCY
MAP/LOT: 21-0085-A
LOCATION: 178  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORESTER FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
PAUL B. FORESTER TRUSTEE
171 JEWETT STREET
GEORGETOWN MA 01833

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,744.61

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$397,400.00
$142,000.00
$539,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$539,400.00
$5,744.61

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0046
LOCATION: 17  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41
ACCOUNT: 000595 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27598P193 02/18/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,872.31
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,872.30

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$294.12
$2,859.67
$2,590.82

$5,744.61

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,872.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000595RE*ACCOUNT: 000595 RE

NAME: FORESTER FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0046
LOCATION: 17  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,872.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000595RE*ACCOUNT: 000595 RE

NAME: FORESTER FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0046
LOCATION: 17  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORSYTHE DANIEL AND ANTONIA
272 CARSLEY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,356.88

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$153,400.00
$183,800.00
$337,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$315,200.00
$3,356.88

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0011-B
LOCATION: 272  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 85.50
ACCOUNT: 000609 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4607P160

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,678.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,678.44

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$171.87
$1,671.05
$1,513.95

$3,356.88

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,678.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000609RE*ACCOUNT: 000609 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE DANIEL AND ANTONIA
MAP/LOT: 23-0011-B
LOCATION: 272  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 85.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,678.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000609RE*ACCOUNT: 000609 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE DANIEL AND ANTONIA
MAP/LOT: 23-0011-B
LOCATION: 272  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 85.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORSYTHE DANIEL W AND ANTONIA
272 CARSLEY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $559.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$52,500.00
$0.00

$52,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$52,500.00
$559.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0018
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.50
ACCOUNT: 000610 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4504P286

FIRST HALF DUE: $279.57
SECOND HALF DUE: $279.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$28.63
$278.33
$252.17

$559.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $279.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000610RE*ACCOUNT: 000610 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE DANIEL W AND ANTONIA
MAP/LOT: 19-0018
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $279.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000610RE*ACCOUNT: 000610 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE DANIEL W AND ANTONIA
MAP/LOT: 19-0018
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORSYTHE GREGORY A
HORNE DONNA L
432 EDES FALLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,976.68

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$95,000.00
$206,500.00
$301,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$279,500.00
$2,976.68

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0011-A
LOCATION: 432  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 85.00
ACCOUNT: 000611 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3927P200

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,488.34
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,488.34

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$152.41
$1,481.79
$1,342.48

$2,976.68

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,488.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000611RE*ACCOUNT: 000611 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE GREGORY A
MAP/LOT: 23-0011-A
LOCATION: 432  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 85.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,488.34
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000611RE*ACCOUNT: 000611 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE GREGORY A
MAP/LOT: 23-0011-A
LOCATION: 432  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 85.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORSYTHE JOSEPH ANTHONY
234 CAUSEWAY STREET APT. 917
BOSTON MA 02114

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,951.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$92,300.00
$184,800.00
$277,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$277,100.00
$2,951.12

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0011
LOCATION: 288  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00
ACCOUNT: 000608 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28344P298 12/09/2010

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,475.56
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,475.56

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$151.10
$1,469.07
$1,330.96

$2,951.12

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,475.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000608RE*ACCOUNT: 000608 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE JOSEPH ANTHONY
MAP/LOT: 23-0011
LOCATION: 288  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,475.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000608RE*ACCOUNT: 000608 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE JOSEPH ANTHONY
MAP/LOT: 23-0011
LOCATION: 288  CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORSYTHE JOSEPH ANTHONY
APT. 917
234 CAUSEWAY ST.
BOSTON MA 02114

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $633.67

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$59,500.00
$0.00

$59,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59,500.00
$633.67

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0018-A
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 15.50
ACCOUNT: 000612 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13778P342

FIRST HALF DUE: $316.84
SECOND HALF DUE: $316.83

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$32.44
$315.44
$285.79

$633.67

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $316.84
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000612RE*ACCOUNT: 000612 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE JOSEPH ANTHONY
MAP/LOT: 19-0018-A
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 15.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $316.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000612RE*ACCOUNT: 000612 RE

NAME: FORSYTHE JOSEPH ANTHONY
MAP/LOT: 19-0018-A
LOCATION: CARSLEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 15.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORTIER TOM W
1010 NORWAY RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,172.57

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$35,000.00
$75,100.00

$110,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$110,100.00
$1,172.57

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 50-0008-C
LOCATION: 1010  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00
ACCOUNT: 000613 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13112P225

FIRST HALF DUE: $586.29
SECOND HALF DUE: $586.28

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$60.04
$583.71
$528.83

$1,172.57

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $586.29
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000613RE*ACCOUNT: 000613 RE

NAME: FORTIER TOM W
MAP/LOT: 50-0008-C
LOCATION: 1010  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $586.28
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000613RE*ACCOUNT: 000613 RE

NAME: FORTIER TOM W
MAP/LOT: 50-0008-C
LOCATION: 1010  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORTIN KENNETH J.
25 LITTLE COVE RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,800.92

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,200.00
$138,900.00
$169,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$169,100.00
$1,800.92

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 12-0011-B
LOCATION: 25  LITTLE COVE RD
ACREAGE: 1.06
ACCOUNT: 001313 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23465P269 12/06/2005 B17349P337

FIRST HALF DUE: $900.46
SECOND HALF DUE: $900.46

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$92.21
$896.50
$812.21

$1,800.92

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $900.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001313RE*ACCOUNT: 001313 RE

NAME: FORTIN KENNETH J.
MAP/LOT: 12-0011-B
LOCATION: 25  LITTLE COVE RD
ACREAGE: 1.06

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $900.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001313RE*ACCOUNT: 001313 RE

NAME: FORTIN KENNETH J.
MAP/LOT: 12-0011-B
LOCATION: 25  LITTLE COVE RD
ACREAGE: 1.06

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORTIN ROLAND J. & KRISTINE
111 HERRICK RD.
BOXFORD MA 01921

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,466.61

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$355,000.00
$64,400.00

$419,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$419,400.00
$4,466.61

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0025
LOCATION: 76  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41
ACCOUNT: 000645 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28842P83 07/25/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,233.31
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,233.30

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$228.69
$2,223.48
$2,014.44

$4,466.61

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,233.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000645RE*ACCOUNT: 000645 RE

NAME: FORTIN ROLAND J. & KRISTINE
MAP/LOT: 22-0025
LOCATION: 76  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,233.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000645RE*ACCOUNT: 000645 RE

NAME: FORTIN ROLAND J. & KRISTINE
MAP/LOT: 22-0025
LOCATION: 76  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORTIN ROLAND J. & KRISTINE
111 HERRICK ROAD
BOXFORD MA 01921

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $563.39

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$41,200.00
$11,700.00
$52,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$52,900.00
$563.39

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0022-05
LOCATION: 41  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40
ACCOUNT: 000745 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32907P261 02/09/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $281.70
SECOND HALF DUE: $281.69

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$28.85
$280.46
$254.09

$563.39

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $281.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000745RE*ACCOUNT: 000745 RE

NAME: FORTIN ROLAND J. & KRISTINE
MAP/LOT: 22-0022-05
LOCATION: 41  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $281.69
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000745RE*ACCOUNT: 000745 RE

NAME: FORTIN ROLAND J. & KRISTINE
MAP/LOT: 22-0022-05
LOCATION: 41  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FORTUNE JOHN D.
1308 CENTRAL ST
E BRIDGEWATER MA 02333-1643

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,391.96

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$37,000.00
$115,700.00
$152,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$130,700.00
$1,391.96

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0027
LOCATION: 6  KINGSBURY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 0.73
ACCOUNT: 000519 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25610P261 11/09/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $695.98
SECOND HALF DUE: $695.98

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$71.27
$692.92
$627.77

$1,391.96

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $695.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000519RE*ACCOUNT: 000519 RE

NAME: FORTUNE JOHN D.
MAP/LOT: 55-0027
LOCATION: 6  KINGSBURY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 0.73

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $695.98
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000519RE*ACCOUNT: 000519 RE

NAME: FORTUNE JOHN D.
MAP/LOT: 55-0027
LOCATION: 6  KINGSBURY CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 0.73

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOSS LEEMAN M AND LINDA S.
620 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040-9762

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,159.79

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,900.00
$105,000.00
$130,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$108,900.00
$1,159.79

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 24-0004
LOCATION: 620  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30
ACCOUNT: 000614 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7274P234

FIRST HALF DUE: $579.90
SECOND HALF DUE: $579.89

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$59.38
$577.34
$523.07

$1,159.79

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $579.90
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000614RE*ACCOUNT: 000614 RE

NAME: FOSS LEEMAN M AND LINDA S.
MAP/LOT: 24-0004
LOCATION: 620  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $579.89
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000614RE*ACCOUNT: 000614 RE

NAME: FOSS LEEMAN M AND LINDA S.
MAP/LOT: 24-0004
LOCATION: 620  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOSTER DEREK W & JANELLE K
PO BOX 243
HARRISON ME 04040-0243

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,628.39

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,800.00
$124,100.00
$152,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$152,900.00
$1,628.39

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0027
LOCATION: 20  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.34
ACCOUNT: 000617 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31740P200 08/28/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $814.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $814.19

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$83.37
$810.61
$734.40

$1,628.39

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $814.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000617RE*ACCOUNT: 000617 RE

NAME: FOSTER DEREK W & JANELLE K
MAP/LOT: 45-0027
LOCATION: 20  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $814.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000617RE*ACCOUNT: 000617 RE

NAME: FOSTER DEREK W & JANELLE K
MAP/LOT: 45-0027
LOCATION: 20  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOSTER FORESTA E
1085 NAPLES RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,539.99

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$41,300.00
$125,300.00
$166,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$144,600.00
$1,539.99

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0031-04
LOCATION: 1085  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.33
ACCOUNT: 001300 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25478P129 09/19/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $770.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $769.99

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$78.85
$766.61
$694.54

$1,539.99

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $770.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001300RE*ACCOUNT: 001300 RE

NAME: FOSTER FORESTA E
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-04
LOCATION: 1085  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $769.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001300RE*ACCOUNT: 001300 RE

NAME: FOSTER FORESTA E
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-04
LOCATION: 1085  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOSTER GLENN D.
914 NAPLES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,101.25

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$53,600.00
$165,700.00
$219,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$197,300.00
$2,101.25

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 11-0003
LOCATION: 914  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 20.00
ACCOUNT: 000615 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32641P341 10/05/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,050.63
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,050.62

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$107.58
$1,046.00

$947.66

$2,101.25

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,050.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000615RE*ACCOUNT: 000615 RE

NAME: FOSTER GLENN D.
MAP/LOT: 11-0003
LOCATION: 914  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 20.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,050.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000615RE*ACCOUNT: 000615 RE

NAME: FOSTER GLENN D.
MAP/LOT: 11-0003
LOCATION: 914  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 20.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOSTER-SEARLES RE PARTNERSHIP
C/O GARY SEARLES
PO BOX 25
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $347.19

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,800.00
$3,800.00

$32,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$32,600.00
$347.19

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0014
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000618 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7571P221

FIRST HALF DUE: $173.60
SECOND HALF DUE: $173.59

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$17.78
$172.83
$156.58

$347.19

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $173.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000618RE*ACCOUNT: 000618 RE

NAME: FOSTER-SEARLES RE PARTNERSHIP
MAP/LOT: 01-0014
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $173.59
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000618RE*ACCOUNT: 000618 RE

NAME: FOSTER-SEARLES RE PARTNERSHIP
MAP/LOT: 01-0014
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOSTER-SEARLES RE PARTNERSHIP
C/O GARY SEARLES
PO BOX 25
HARRISON ME 04040-0025

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $208.74

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$19,600.00
$0.00

$19,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$19,600.00
$208.74

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0022
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000619 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7571P221

FIRST HALF DUE: $104.37
SECOND HALF DUE: $104.37

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$10.69
$103.91

$94.14

$208.74

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $104.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000619RE*ACCOUNT: 000619 RE

NAME: FOSTER-SEARLES RE PARTNERSHIP
MAP/LOT: 01-0022
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $104.37
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000619RE*ACCOUNT: 000619 RE

NAME: FOSTER-SEARLES RE PARTNERSHIP
MAP/LOT: 01-0022
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FOUR MAIN STREET TRUST
365 COMMON STREET
WALPOLE MA 02081

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,153.50

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$72,000.00
$150,900.00
$222,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$222,900.00
$2,373.88

$0.00
$1,220.38

MAP/LOT: 45-0132
LOCATION: 4  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.31
ACCOUNT: 001457 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33631P321 11/22/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $0.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,153.50

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$121.54
$1,181.72
$1,070.62

$2,373.88

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $0.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001457RE*ACCOUNT: 001457 RE

NAME: FOUR MAIN STREET TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0132
LOCATION: 4  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.31

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,153.50
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001457RE*ACCOUNT: 001457 RE

NAME: FOUR MAIN STREET TRUST
MAP/LOT: 45-0132
LOCATION: 4  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.31

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANCES PENNELL TRUST 2002
C/O F PENNELL
4 CUTTING LANE
WESTON MA 02493

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $8,022.65

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$694,700.00
$58,600.00

$753,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$753,300.00
$8,022.65

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0087
LOCATION: 18  CORN SHOP RD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000349 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23667P143 02/13/2006 B6514P129

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,011.33
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,011.32

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$410.76
$3,993.68
$3,618.22

$8,022.65

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,011.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000349RE*ACCOUNT: 000349 RE

NAME: FRANCES PENNELL TRUST 2002
MAP/LOT: 45-0087
LOCATION: 18  CORN SHOP RD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,011.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000349RE*ACCOUNT: 000349 RE

NAME: FRANCES PENNELL TRUST 2002
MAP/LOT: 45-0087
LOCATION: 18  CORN SHOP RD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANK APRIL S.
86 PLAINS RD
HARRISON ME 04040-3641

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,178.96

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$22,500.00
$110,200.00
$132,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$110,700.00
$1,178.96

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 40-0001-E
LOCATION: 86  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000629 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15912P36

FIRST HALF DUE: $589.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $589.48

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$60.36
$586.89
$531.71

$1,178.96

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $589.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000629RE*ACCOUNT: 000629 RE

NAME: FRANK APRIL S.
MAP/LOT: 40-0001-E
LOCATION: 86  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $589.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000629RE*ACCOUNT: 000629 RE

NAME: FRANK APRIL S.
MAP/LOT: 40-0001-E
LOCATION: 86  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANK JOSEPH AND MARJORIE
57 TOWN FARM RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,308.86

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$29,500.00
$183,900.00
$213,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$213,400.00
$2,272.71
$5,036.15

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0014
LOCATION: 57  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.50
ACCOUNT: 000626 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B2698P27

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,136.36
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,136.35

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$116.36
$1,131.36
$1,024.99

$2,272.71

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,136.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000626RE*ACCOUNT: 000626 RE

NAME: FRANK JOSEPH AND MARJORIE
MAP/LOT: 33-0014
LOCATION: 57  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,136.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000626RE*ACCOUNT: 000626 RE

NAME: FRANK JOSEPH AND MARJORIE
MAP/LOT: 33-0014
LOCATION: 57  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANK MATTHEW H.
PO BOX 56
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,009.83

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$205,300.00
$474,900.00
$680,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$658,200.00
$7,009.83

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 02-0003
LOCATION: 1355  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 112.00
ACCOUNT: 000625 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24568P96 11/14/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,504.92
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,504.91

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$358.90
$3,489.49
$3,161.43

$7,009.83

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,504.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000625RE*ACCOUNT: 000625 RE

NAME: FRANK MATTHEW H.
MAP/LOT: 02-0003
LOCATION: 1355  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 112.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,504.91
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000625RE*ACCOUNT: 000625 RE

NAME: FRANK MATTHEW H.
MAP/LOT: 02-0003
LOCATION: 1355  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 112.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANK MATTHEW H.
PO BOX 56
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,248.18

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$94,400.00
$22,800.00

$117,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$117,200.00
$1,248.18

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 02-0002
LOCATION: 1356  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 60.00
ACCOUNT: 000624 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24568P96 11/14/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $624.09
SECOND HALF DUE: $624.09

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$63.91
$621.34
$562.93

$1,248.18

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $624.09
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000624RE*ACCOUNT: 000624 RE

NAME: FRANK MATTHEW H.
MAP/LOT: 02-0002
LOCATION: 1356  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 60.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $624.09
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000624RE*ACCOUNT: 000624 RE

NAME: FRANK MATTHEW H.
MAP/LOT: 02-0002
LOCATION: 1356  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 60.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANK ROBERT JR AND MATTHEW
PO BOX 56
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $344.00

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$32,300.00
$0.00

$32,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$32,300.00
$344.00

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0012
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.76
ACCOUNT: 000627 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8646P176

FIRST HALF DUE: $172.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $172.00

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$17.61
$171.24
$155.14

$344.00

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $172.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000627RE*ACCOUNT: 000627 RE

NAME: FRANK ROBERT JR AND MATTHEW
MAP/LOT: 34-0012
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.76

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $172.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000627RE*ACCOUNT: 000627 RE

NAME: FRANK ROBERT JR AND MATTHEW
MAP/LOT: 34-0012
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.76

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANK ROBERT S JR AND MATTHEW H
PO BOX 56
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,634.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$453,900.00
$169,100.00
$623,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$623,000.00
$6,634.95

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0059
LOCATION: 26  FRIENDSHIP LANE
ACREAGE: 2.60
ACCOUNT: 000628 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4910P184

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,317.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,317.47

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$339.71
$3,302.88
$2,992.36

$6,634.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,317.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000628RE*ACCOUNT: 000628 RE

NAME: FRANK ROBERT S JR AND MATTHEW H
MAP/LOT: 34-0059
LOCATION: 26  FRIENDSHIP LANE
ACREAGE: 2.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,317.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000628RE*ACCOUNT: 000628 RE

NAME: FRANK ROBERT S JR AND MATTHEW H
MAP/LOT: 34-0059
LOCATION: 26  FRIENDSHIP LANE
ACREAGE: 2.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANSEN NEIL S & SUSAN G
92 ROCKY POINT ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,222.65

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$65,900.00
$164,800.00
$230,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$208,700.00
$2,222.65

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0040
LOCATION: 93  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70
ACCOUNT: 000631 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10539P64

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,111.33
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,111.32

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$113.80
$1,106.44
$1,002.42

$2,222.65

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,111.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000631RE*ACCOUNT: 000631 RE

NAME: FRANSEN NEIL S & SUSAN G
MAP/LOT: 22-0040
LOCATION: 93  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,111.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000631RE*ACCOUNT: 000631 RE

NAME: FRANSEN NEIL S & SUSAN G
MAP/LOT: 22-0040
LOCATION: 93  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANSEN NEIL S AND SUSAN G.
92 ROCKY POINT ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,119.53

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$518,400.00
$150,100.00
$668,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$668,500.00
$7,119.53

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0028
LOCATION: 92  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41
ACCOUNT: 000630 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10539P64

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,559.77
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,559.76

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$364.52
$3,544.10
$3,210.91

$7,119.53

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,559.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000630RE*ACCOUNT: 000630 RE

NAME: FRANSEN NEIL S AND SUSAN G.
MAP/LOT: 22-0028
LOCATION: 92  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,559.76
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000630RE*ACCOUNT: 000630 RE

NAME: FRANSEN NEIL S AND SUSAN G.
MAP/LOT: 22-0028
LOCATION: 92  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.41

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANSEN NEIL S.
155 WALLIS ST
DOUGLAS MA 01516-2236

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,496.36

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$100,000.00
$134,400.00
$234,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$234,400.00
$2,496.36

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0041
LOCATION: 69  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.90
ACCOUNT: 001031 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31472P65 04/30/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,248.18
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,248.18

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$127.81
$1,242.69
$1,125.86

$2,496.36

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,248.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001031RE*ACCOUNT: 001031 RE

NAME: FRANSEN NEIL S.
MAP/LOT: 22-0041
LOCATION: 69  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,248.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001031RE*ACCOUNT: 001031 RE

NAME: FRANSEN NEIL S.
MAP/LOT: 22-0041
LOCATION: 69  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRANSIOLI LENA E.
57 DODGES ROW
WENHAM MA 01984

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,952.18

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$182,400.00
$94,800.00

$277,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$277,200.00
$2,952.18

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0017
LOCATION: 22  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 001570 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24661P84 12/14/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,476.09
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,476.09

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$151.15
$1,469.60
$1,331.43

$2,952.18

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,476.09
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001570RE*ACCOUNT: 001570 RE

NAME: FRANSIOLI LENA E.
MAP/LOT: 47-0017
LOCATION: 22  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,476.09
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001570RE*ACCOUNT: 001570 RE

NAME: FRANSIOLI LENA E.
MAP/LOT: 47-0017
LOCATION: 22  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRASER RICHARD A. & NANCY L.
177 TOWN FARM ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $489.90

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,500.00
$49,100.00
$74,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$46,000.00
$489.90

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0006-1A
LOCATION: 177  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.15
ACCOUNT: 002539 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31074P254 10/04/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $244.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $244.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$25.08
$243.87
$220.94

$489.90

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $244.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002539RE*ACCOUNT: 002539 RE

NAME: FRASER RICHARD A. & NANCY L.
MAP/LOT: 31-0006-1A
LOCATION: 177  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $244.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002539RE*ACCOUNT: 002539 RE

NAME: FRASER RICHARD A. & NANCY L.
MAP/LOT: 31-0006-1A
LOCATION: 177  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRAWLEY MICHAEL T. & JILL
FRAWLEY BRIAN C.
12 SCHOOL STREET
CHARLESTOWN MA 02129

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,601.90

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$365,100.00
$160,900.00
$526,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$526,000.00
$5,601.90

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0035
LOCATION: 387  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30
ACCOUNT: 001957 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32657P75 10/13/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,800.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,800.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$286.82
$2,788.63
$2,526.46

$5,601.90

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,800.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001957RE*ACCOUNT: 001957 RE

NAME: FRAWLEY MICHAEL T. & JILL
MAP/LOT: 21-0035
LOCATION: 387  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,800.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001957RE*ACCOUNT: 001957 RE

NAME: FRAWLEY MICHAEL T. & JILL
MAP/LOT: 21-0035
LOCATION: 387  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRECHETTE DALE D AND ELIZABETH A.
40 BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,536.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$90,200.00
$263,900.00
$354,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$332,100.00
$3,536.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 49-0010
LOCATION: 40  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 77.00
ACCOUNT: 000633 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18699P114

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,768.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,768.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$181.09
$1,760.65
$1,595.13

$3,536.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,768.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000633RE*ACCOUNT: 000633 RE

NAME: FRECHETTE DALE D AND ELIZABETH A.
MAP/LOT: 49-0010
LOCATION: 40  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 77.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,768.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000633RE*ACCOUNT: 000633 RE

NAME: FRECHETTE DALE D AND ELIZABETH A.
MAP/LOT: 49-0010
LOCATION: 40  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 77.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FREDLAND ALLAN AND CONSTANCE
2230 N FREMONT
CHICAGO IL 60614

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $10,108.98

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$730,700.00
$218,500.00
$949,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$949,200.00
$10,108.98

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0013
LOCATION: 58  PINE HARBOR RD
ACREAGE: 3.27
ACCOUNT: 000634 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6540P313

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,054.49
SECOND HALF DUE: $5,054.49

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$517.58
$5,032.25
$4,559.15

$10,108.98

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $5,054.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000634RE*ACCOUNT: 000634 RE

NAME: FREDLAND ALLAN AND CONSTANCE
MAP/LOT: 07-0013
LOCATION: 58  PINE HARBOR RD
ACREAGE: 3.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $5,054.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000634RE*ACCOUNT: 000634 RE

NAME: FREDLAND ALLAN AND CONSTANCE
MAP/LOT: 07-0013
LOCATION: 58  PINE HARBOR RD
ACREAGE: 3.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FREDRICK MICHAEL A. &
MONTAGE JUDITH J.
410 N. NEWSTEAD AVE. APT.11S
SAINT LOUIS MO 63108

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,371.72

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,400.00
$98,400.00

$128,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$128,800.00
$1,371.72

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0030
LOCATION: 3  CHAPMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.14
ACCOUNT: 000331 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27243P330 09/10/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $685.86
SECOND HALF DUE: $685.86

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$70.23
$682.84
$618.65

$1,371.72

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $685.86
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000331RE*ACCOUNT: 000331 RE

NAME: FREDRICK MICHAEL A. &
MAP/LOT: 34-0030
LOCATION: 3  CHAPMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $685.86
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000331RE*ACCOUNT: 000331 RE

NAME: FREDRICK MICHAEL A. &
MAP/LOT: 34-0030
LOCATION: 3  CHAPMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FREESE  LINDA A.
PO BOX 36
HARRISON ME 04040-0036

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,233.34

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$117,800.00
$207,800.00
$325,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$303,600.00
$3,233.34

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0095-A
LOCATION: 74  BRIDGTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.49
ACCOUNT: 000636 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24016P287 06/01/2006 B9589P129

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,616.67
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,616.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$165.55
$1,609.56
$1,458.24

$3,233.34

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,616.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000636RE*ACCOUNT: 000636 RE

NAME: FREESE  LINDA A.
MAP/LOT: 45-0095-A
LOCATION: 74  BRIDGTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.49

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,616.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000636RE*ACCOUNT: 000636 RE

NAME: FREESE  LINDA A.
MAP/LOT: 45-0095-A
LOCATION: 74  BRIDGTON ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.49

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FREESE DAVID P AND LINDA A.
PO BOX 36
HARRISON ME 04040-0036

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,869.08

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$47,500.00
$128,000.00
$175,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$175,500.00
$1,869.08

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0024-C
LOCATION: 26  VACATIONLAND ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.50
ACCOUNT: 000637 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8111P3

FIRST HALF DUE: $934.54
SECOND HALF DUE: $934.54

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$95.70
$930.43
$842.96

$1,869.08

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $934.54
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000637RE*ACCOUNT: 000637 RE

NAME: FREESE DAVID P AND LINDA A.
MAP/LOT: 54-0024-C
LOCATION: 26  VACATIONLAND ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $934.54
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000637RE*ACCOUNT: 000637 RE

NAME: FREESE DAVID P AND LINDA A.
MAP/LOT: 54-0024-C
LOCATION: 26  VACATIONLAND ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FREESTONE JACK
1836 SOUTH STREET
BRIDGEWATER MA 02324

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,914.91

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$101,500.00
$172,200.00
$273,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$273,700.00
$2,914.91

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0010
LOCATION: 440  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50
ACCOUNT: 000638 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11853P77

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,457.46
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,457.45

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$149.24
$1,451.04
$1,314.62

$2,914.91

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,457.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000638RE*ACCOUNT: 000638 RE

NAME: FREESTONE JACK
MAP/LOT: 21-0010
LOCATION: 440  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,457.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000638RE*ACCOUNT: 000638 RE

NAME: FREESTONE JACK
MAP/LOT: 21-0010
LOCATION: 440  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FREIBERG H MERLE TRUST
FREIBERG FAMILY TRUST
7740 PALM AIRE LN
SARASOTA FL 34243

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$300.00
$0.00

$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$300.00
$3.20
$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0013-A
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.11
ACCOUNT: 000640 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14811P106

FIRST HALF DUE: $1.60
SECOND HALF DUE: $1.60

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$0.16
$1.59
$1.44

$3.20

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000640RE*ACCOUNT: 000640 RE

NAME: FREIBERG H MERLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 01-0013-A
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1.60
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000640RE*ACCOUNT: 000640 RE

NAME: FREIBERG H MERLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 01-0013-A
LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FREIBERG H. MERLE TRUST
7740 PALM AIRE LN
SARASOTA FL 34243

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,876.64

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$355,000.00
$102,900.00
$457,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$457,900.00
$4,876.64

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0013
LOCATION: 51  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000639 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14811P105

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,438.32
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,438.32

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$249.68
$2,427.59
$2,199.36

$4,876.64

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,438.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000639RE*ACCOUNT: 000639 RE

NAME: FREIBERG H. MERLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 01-0013
LOCATION: 51  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,438.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000639RE*ACCOUNT: 000639 RE

NAME: FREIBERG H. MERLE TRUST
MAP/LOT: 01-0013
LOCATION: 51  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRETTOLOSO-DAVIS TRACY LYNN
1512 ADRIATIC DRIVE
OCOEE FL 34761

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $254.21

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,900.00
$0.00

$23,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23,900.00
$254.54

$0.00
$0.33

MAP/LOT: 48-0007-04
LOCATION: NORTH SLOPE LOT 4
ACREAGE: 2.98
ACCOUNT: 000643 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29465P194 03/30/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $126.94
SECOND HALF DUE: $127.27

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$13.03
$126.71
$114.80

$254.54

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $126.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000643RE*ACCOUNT: 000643 RE

NAME: FRETTOLOSO-DAVIS TRACY LYNN
MAP/LOT: 48-0007-04
LOCATION: NORTH SLOPE LOT 4
ACREAGE: 2.98

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $127.27
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000643RE*ACCOUNT: 000643 RE

NAME: FRETTOLOSO-DAVIS TRACY LYNN
MAP/LOT: 48-0007-04
LOCATION: NORTH SLOPE LOT 4
ACREAGE: 2.98

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRETTOLOSO-MARTIN ROBIN A.
PO BOX 718
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $887.77

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$18,100.00
$0.00

$18,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,100.00
$192.77
$695.00

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 48-0007-03
LOCATION: NORTH SLOPE LOT 3
ACREAGE: 1.04
ACCOUNT: 000642 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29465P196 03/30/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $96.39
SECOND HALF DUE: $96.38

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$9.87
$95.96
$86.94

$192.77

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $96.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000642RE*ACCOUNT: 000642 RE

NAME: FRETTOLOSO-MARTIN ROBIN A.
MAP/LOT: 48-0007-03
LOCATION: NORTH SLOPE LOT 3
ACREAGE: 1.04

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $96.38
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000642RE*ACCOUNT: 000642 RE

NAME: FRETTOLOSO-MARTIN ROBIN A.
MAP/LOT: 48-0007-03
LOCATION: NORTH SLOPE LOT 3
ACREAGE: 1.04

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FRIEND ALBERT G
PO BOX 487
HARRISON ME 04040-4124

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $571.91

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,500.00
$49,200.00
$75,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$53,700.00
$571.91

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0015-B
LOCATION: 24  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50
ACCOUNT: 000646 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10434P58

FIRST HALF DUE: $285.96
SECOND HALF DUE: $285.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$29.28
$284.70
$257.93

$571.91

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $285.96
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000646RE*ACCOUNT: 000646 RE

NAME: FRIEND ALBERT G
MAP/LOT: 22-0015-B
LOCATION: 24  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $285.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000646RE*ACCOUNT: 000646 RE

NAME: FRIEND ALBERT G
MAP/LOT: 22-0015-B
LOCATION: 24  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FROST JESSICA L. & RYAN A.
11 STEVENS STREET
NORWAY ME 04268

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,886.12

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$21,200.00
$155,900.00
$177,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$177,100.00
$1,886.12

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-013A-02
LOCATION: 6  HOMESTEAD LANE
ACREAGE: 0.62
ACCOUNT: 001007 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32907P244 02/09/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $943.06
SECOND HALF DUE: $943.06

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$96.57
$938.91
$850.64

$1,886.12

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $943.06
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001007RE*ACCOUNT: 001007 RE

NAME: FROST JESSICA L. & RYAN A.
MAP/LOT: 33-013A-02
LOCATION: 6  HOMESTEAD LANE
ACREAGE: 0.62

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $943.06
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001007RE*ACCOUNT: 001007 RE

NAME: FROST JESSICA L. & RYAN A.
MAP/LOT: 33-013A-02
LOCATION: 6  HOMESTEAD LANE
ACREAGE: 0.62

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FULLER WILLIAM H AND ANTONETTE
33 HASKELL HILL RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,898.90

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$44,600.00
$155,700.00
$200,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$178,300.00
$1,898.90

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 30-0010
LOCATION: 33  HASKELL HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 16.00
ACCOUNT: 000649 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4509P42

FIRST HALF DUE: $949.45
SECOND HALF DUE: $949.45

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$97.22
$945.27
$856.40

$1,898.90

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $949.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000649RE*ACCOUNT: 000649 RE

NAME: FULLER WILLIAM H AND ANTONETTE
MAP/LOT: 30-0010
LOCATION: 33  HASKELL HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 16.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $949.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000649RE*ACCOUNT: 000649 RE

NAME: FULLER WILLIAM H AND ANTONETTE
MAP/LOT: 30-0010
LOCATION: 33  HASKELL HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 16.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

FURLONG ROBERT JR ET AL
3515 N 3RD ST
ARLINGTON VA 22201

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $9,361.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$528,000.00
$351,000.00
$879,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$879,000.00
$9,361.35

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0004-06
LOCATION: NORTHLAND PROP LOT 6
ACREAGE: 7.39
ACCOUNT: 000650 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14176P184

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,680.68
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,680.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$479.30
$4,660.08
$4,221.97

$9,361.35

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,680.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000650RE*ACCOUNT: 000650 RE

NAME: FURLONG ROBERT JR ET AL
MAP/LOT: 06-0004-06
LOCATION: NORTHLAND PROP LOT 6
ACREAGE: 7.39

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,680.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000650RE*ACCOUNT: 000650 RE

NAME: FURLONG ROBERT JR ET AL
MAP/LOT: 06-0004-06
LOCATION: NORTHLAND PROP LOT 6
ACREAGE: 7.39

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

G & D REALTY TRUST
12625 GRENDON DRIVE
MIDLOTHIAN VA 23113

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,121.66

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$308,700.00
$668,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$668,700.00
$7,121.66

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0061
LOCATION: 277  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000227 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B28632P70 04/08/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,560.83
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,560.83

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$364.63
$3,545.16
$3,211.87

$7,121.66

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,560.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000227RE*ACCOUNT: 000227 RE

NAME: G & D REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 21-0061
LOCATION: 277  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,560.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000227RE*ACCOUNT: 000227 RE

NAME: G & D REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 21-0061
LOCATION: 277  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

G & D REALTY TRUST
12625 GRENDON DRIVE
MIDLOTHIAN VA 23113

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $292.88

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,500.00
$0.00

$27,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,500.00
$292.88

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-001A-02
LOCATION: DALEY LOT 2
ACREAGE: 3.50
ACCOUNT: 000553 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33452P12 09/19/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $146.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $146.44

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$15.00
$145.80
$132.09

$292.88

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $146.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000553RE*ACCOUNT: 000553 RE

NAME: G & D REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 13-001A-02
LOCATION: DALEY LOT 2
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $146.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000553RE*ACCOUNT: 000553 RE

NAME: G & D REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 13-001A-02
LOCATION: DALEY LOT 2
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

G.J.&M. REALTY TRUST
ALPER JOEL & LORI TRUSTEES
18 ROBINSON DRIVE
BEDFORD MA 01730

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,604.03

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$254,400.00
$271,800.00
$526,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$526,200.00
$5,604.03

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0004-06
LOCATION: 133  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.33
ACCOUNT: 001475 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25750P126 01/15/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,802.02
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,802.01

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$286.93
$2,789.69
$2,527.42

$5,604.03

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,802.02
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001475RE*ACCOUNT: 001475 RE

NAME: G.J.&M. REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 55-0004-06
LOCATION: 133  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,802.01
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001475RE*ACCOUNT: 001475 RE

NAME: G.J.&M. REALTY TRUST
MAP/LOT: 55-0004-06
LOCATION: 133  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GADWAY KENNETH CLARK & KIMBERLY
896 EDES FALLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $350.39

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,500.00
$28,400.00
$54,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$32,900.00
$350.39

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 10-0004-B
LOCATION: 896  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50
ACCOUNT: 002327 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13910P215

FIRST HALF DUE: $175.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $175.19

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$17.94
$174.42
$158.03

$350.39

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $175.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002327RE*ACCOUNT: 002327 RE

NAME: GADWAY KENNETH CLARK & KIMBERLY
MAP/LOT: 10-0004-B
LOCATION: 896  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $175.19
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002327RE*ACCOUNT: 002327 RE

NAME: GADWAY KENNETH CLARK & KIMBERLY
MAP/LOT: 10-0004-B
LOCATION: 896  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GADWAY KENNETH CLARK AND KIMBERLY
896 EDES FALLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $162.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$15,300.00
$0.00

$15,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,300.00
$162.95

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 10-0004-A
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00
ACCOUNT: 000652 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14852P313

FIRST HALF DUE: $81.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $81.47

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$8.34
$81.12
$73.49

$162.95

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $81.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000652RE*ACCOUNT: 000652 RE

NAME: GADWAY KENNETH CLARK AND KIMBERLY
MAP/LOT: 10-0004-A
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $81.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000652RE*ACCOUNT: 000652 RE

NAME: GADWAY KENNETH CLARK AND KIMBERLY
MAP/LOT: 10-0004-A
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GADWAY KIMBERLY F
896 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $812.60

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,100.00
$53,200.00
$76,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$76,300.00
$812.60

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 19-0006
LOCATION: 670  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.75
ACCOUNT: 000042 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31672P20 07/30/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $406.30
SECOND HALF DUE: $406.30

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$41.61
$404.51
$366.48

$812.60

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $406.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000042RE*ACCOUNT: 000042 RE

NAME: GADWAY KIMBERLY F
MAP/LOT: 19-0006
LOCATION: 670  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $406.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000042RE*ACCOUNT: 000042 RE

NAME: GADWAY KIMBERLY F
MAP/LOT: 19-0006
LOCATION: 670  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAGE JEFFERY S. & SHARON L.
1669 MAURICE RIVER PARKWAY
VINELAND NJ 08360

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,744.47

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,800.00
$135,000.00
$163,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$163,800.00
$1,744.47

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0023
LOCATION: 15  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.27
ACCOUNT: 001851 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33138P62 05/25/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $872.24
SECOND HALF DUE: $872.23

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$89.32
$868.40
$786.76

$1,744.47

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $872.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001851RE*ACCOUNT: 001851 RE

NAME: GAGE JEFFERY S. & SHARON L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0023
LOCATION: 15  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $872.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001851RE*ACCOUNT: 001851 RE

NAME: GAGE JEFFERY S. & SHARON L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0023
LOCATION: 15  WINSLOW STREET
ACREAGE: 0.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAGNE JOSEPH G
1072 NAPLES ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,371.72

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,000.00
$97,800.00

$128,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$128,800.00
$1,371.72

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 08-002A-01
LOCATION: 1072  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.32
ACCOUNT: 001879 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32004P289 12/30/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $685.86
SECOND HALF DUE: $685.86

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$70.23
$682.84
$618.65

$1,371.72

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $685.86
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001879RE*ACCOUNT: 001879 RE

NAME: GAGNE JOSEPH G
MAP/LOT: 08-002A-01
LOCATION: 1072  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $685.86
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001879RE*ACCOUNT: 001879 RE

NAME: GAGNE JOSEPH G
MAP/LOT: 08-002A-01
LOCATION: 1072  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAGNON RAYMOND L.
754 CHOMIST HILL ROAD
NORTH SCITUATE RI 02857

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,472.43

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$63,500.00
$0.00

$63,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$63,500.00
$676.28
$796.15

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 56-0017
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 17
ACREAGE: 5.18
ACCOUNT: 002597 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33261P148 07/08/2016 B27259P94 08/17/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $338.14
SECOND HALF DUE: $338.14

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$34.63
$336.65
$305.00

$676.28

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $338.14
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002597RE*ACCOUNT: 002597 RE

NAME: GAGNON RAYMOND L.
MAP/LOT: 56-0017
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 17
ACREAGE: 5.18

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $338.14
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002597RE*ACCOUNT: 002597 RE

NAME: GAGNON RAYMOND L.
MAP/LOT: 56-0017
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 17
ACREAGE: 5.18

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAGNON RAYMOND L.
PO BOX 7203
CUMBERLAND RI 02864

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,864.82

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$150,100.00
$175,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$175,100.00
$1,864.82

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-07
LOCATION: 16  WOODLAND DRIVE
ACREAGE: 0.95
ACCOUNT: 000128 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B20164P115

FIRST HALF DUE: $932.41
SECOND HALF DUE: $932.41

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$95.48
$928.31
$841.03

$1,864.82

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $932.41
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000128RE*ACCOUNT: 000128 RE

NAME: GAGNON RAYMOND L.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-07
LOCATION: 16  WOODLAND DRIVE
ACREAGE: 0.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $932.41
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000128RE*ACCOUNT: 000128 RE

NAME: GAGNON RAYMOND L.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-07
LOCATION: 16  WOODLAND DRIVE
ACREAGE: 0.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAHM DEBORAH
156 LEWIS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,020.31

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$56,500.00
$155,200.00
$211,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$189,700.00
$2,020.31

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0003
LOCATION: 156  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 38.00
ACCOUNT: 002065 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15545P57

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,010.16
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,010.15

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$103.44
$1,005.71

$911.16

$2,020.31

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,010.16
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002065RE*ACCOUNT: 002065 RE

NAME: GAHM DEBORAH
MAP/LOT: 07-0003
LOCATION: 156  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,010.15
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002065RE*ACCOUNT: 002065 RE

NAME: GAHM DEBORAH
MAP/LOT: 07-0003
LOCATION: 156  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GALLANT GEORGE
134 TOWN FARM ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,490.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,200.00
$75,200.00

$109,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$109,400.00
$1,165.11
$1,325.24

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0012-B
LOCATION: 134  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.71
ACCOUNT: 000310 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32832P174 12/31/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $582.56
SECOND HALF DUE: $582.55

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$59.65
$579.99
$525.46

$1,165.11

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $582.56
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000310RE*ACCOUNT: 000310 RE

NAME: GALLANT GEORGE
MAP/LOT: 33-0012-B
LOCATION: 134  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $582.55
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000310RE*ACCOUNT: 000310 RE

NAME: GALLANT GEORGE
MAP/LOT: 33-0012-B
LOCATION: 134  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GALLANT WENDY S.
303 NAPLES ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,630.52

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$32,300.00
$142,800.00
$175,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$153,100.00
$1,630.52

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0027
LOCATION: 303  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.75
ACCOUNT: 000559 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24555P133 11/09/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $815.26
SECOND HALF DUE: $815.26

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$83.48
$811.67
$735.36

$1,630.52

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $815.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000559RE*ACCOUNT: 000559 RE

NAME: GALLANT WENDY S.
MAP/LOT: 33-0027
LOCATION: 303  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $815.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000559RE*ACCOUNT: 000559 RE

NAME: GALLANT WENDY S.
MAP/LOT: 33-0027
LOCATION: 303  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GALLANT-TAYLOR CATHY
107 THOMPSON LAKE SHORES
CASCO ME 04015

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $296.07

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,800.00
$0.00

$27,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,800.00
$296.07

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 27-0006
LOCATION: PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.60
ACCOUNT: 000198 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30923P211 08/13/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $148.04
SECOND HALF DUE: $148.03

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$15.16
$147.38
$133.53

$296.07

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $148.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000198RE*ACCOUNT: 000198 RE

NAME: GALLANT-TAYLOR CATHY
MAP/LOT: 27-0006
LOCATION: PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $148.03
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000198RE*ACCOUNT: 000198 RE

NAME: GALLANT-TAYLOR CATHY
MAP/LOT: 27-0006
LOCATION: PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GANNON PAUL J
ZIELINSKI JOSEPH G JR
765 EAST 5TH ST
S BOSTON MA 02127

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $281.05

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,400.00
$0.00

$26,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,400.00
$281.16

$0.00
$0.11

MAP/LOT: 34-0028
LOCATION: HAWK MT. VIEW LOT E
ACREAGE: 1.80
ACCOUNT: 000659 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8850P86

FIRST HALF DUE: $140.47
SECOND HALF DUE: $140.58

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$14.40
$139.96
$126.80

$281.16

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $140.47
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000659RE*ACCOUNT: 000659 RE

NAME: GANNON PAUL J
MAP/LOT: 34-0028
LOCATION: HAWK MT. VIEW LOT E
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $140.58
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000659RE*ACCOUNT: 000659 RE

NAME: GANNON PAUL J
MAP/LOT: 34-0028
LOCATION: HAWK MT. VIEW LOT E
ACREAGE: 1.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GARBER NANCY B AND ROBERT J.
31 CRYSTAL VIEW LANE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,628.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$131,600.00
$231,100.00
$362,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$340,700.00
$3,628.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 42-0003-C
LOCATION: 31  CRYSTAL VIEW LANE
ACREAGE: 18.00
ACCOUNT: 002143 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11804P53

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,814.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,814.23

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$185.78
$1,806.25
$1,636.44

$3,628.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,814.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002143RE*ACCOUNT: 002143 RE

NAME: GARBER NANCY B AND ROBERT J.
MAP/LOT: 42-0003-C
LOCATION: 31  CRYSTAL VIEW LANE
ACREAGE: 18.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,814.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002143RE*ACCOUNT: 002143 RE

NAME: GARBER NANCY B AND ROBERT J.
MAP/LOT: 42-0003-C
LOCATION: 31  CRYSTAL VIEW LANE
ACREAGE: 18.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GARCIA JOSEPH & CAROLEE L
161 NORWAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,499.55

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$123,200.00
$111,500.00
$234,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$234,700.00
$2,499.55

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0029
LOCATION: 161  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70
ACCOUNT: 000661 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6370P45

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,249.78
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,249.77

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$127.98
$1,244.28
$1,127.30

$2,499.55

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,249.78
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000661RE*ACCOUNT: 000661 RE

NAME: GARCIA JOSEPH & CAROLEE L
MAP/LOT: 46-0029
LOCATION: 161  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,249.77
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000661RE*ACCOUNT: 000661 RE

NAME: GARCIA JOSEPH & CAROLEE L
MAP/LOT: 46-0029
LOCATION: 161  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GARDNER RALPH
368 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $981.93

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$37,300.00
$54,900.00
$92,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$92,200.00
$981.93

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 36-0006
LOCATION: 368  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 28.00
ACCOUNT: 002144 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15429P119

FIRST HALF DUE: $490.97
SECOND HALF DUE: $490.96

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$50.27
$488.80
$442.85

$981.93

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $490.97
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002144RE*ACCOUNT: 002144 RE

NAME: GARDNER RALPH
MAP/LOT: 36-0006
LOCATION: 368  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 28.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $490.96
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002144RE*ACCOUNT: 002144 RE

NAME: GARDNER RALPH
MAP/LOT: 36-0006
LOCATION: 368  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 28.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GARLAND, PATRICIA A.
11 AIRFIELD DR UNIT 13
RYE NH 03870-4401

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $377.78

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,100.00
$12,400.00
$35,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35,500.00
$378.08

$0.00
$0.30

MAP/LOT: 33-0003
LOCATION: TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.69
ACCOUNT: 001627 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B4197P113

FIRST HALF DUE: $188.74
SECOND HALF DUE: $189.04

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$19.36
$188.21
$170.51

$378.08

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $188.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001627RE*ACCOUNT: 001627 RE

NAME: GARLAND, PATRICIA A.
MAP/LOT: 33-0003
LOCATION: TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.69

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $189.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001627RE*ACCOUNT: 001627 RE

NAME: GARLAND, PATRICIA A.
MAP/LOT: 33-0003
LOCATION: TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.69

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GARRETT MARY L.
74 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
ROCHESTER NH 03869

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $239.95

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$24,600.00
$0.00

$24,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$24,600.00
$261.99

$0.00
$22.04

MAP/LOT: 50-0024
LOCATION: 15  STANS RD
ACREAGE: 1.20
ACCOUNT: 000664 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31633P81 07/14/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $108.96
SECOND HALF DUE: $130.99

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$13.41
$130.42
$118.16

$261.99

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $108.96
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000664RE*ACCOUNT: 000664 RE

NAME: GARRETT MARY L.
MAP/LOT: 50-0024
LOCATION: 15  STANS RD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $130.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000664RE*ACCOUNT: 000664 RE

NAME: GARRETT MARY L.
MAP/LOT: 50-0024
LOCATION: 15  STANS RD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAUDET JOSEPH O AND BEVERLY A TRUSTEES
JOSEPH & BEVERLY GAUDET FAMILY TRUST
15 STEVENS ST
DRACUT MA 01826

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,916.16

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$100,000.00
$173,900.00
$273,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$273,900.00
$2,917.04

$0.00
$0.88

MAP/LOT: 01-0004-05
LOCATION: 105  WILDMERE ACRES LOT 5
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000666 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23197P200 09/27/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,457.64
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,458.52

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$149.35
$1,452.10
$1,315.59

$2,917.04

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,457.64
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000666RE*ACCOUNT: 000666 RE

NAME: GAUDET JOSEPH O AND BEVERLY A TRUSTEES
MAP/LOT: 01-0004-05
LOCATION: 105  WILDMERE ACRES LOT 5
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,458.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000666RE*ACCOUNT: 000666 RE

NAME: GAUDET JOSEPH O AND BEVERLY A TRUSTEES
MAP/LOT: 01-0004-05
LOCATION: 105  WILDMERE ACRES LOT 5
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAUTHIER JAMES P & CHARLOTTE M
57 SPRUCE STREET
PORTLAND ME 04102

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $852.00

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,300.00
$46,700.00
$80,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$80,000.00
$852.00

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 59-0012
LOCATION: 16  ISLAND POND RD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000737 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32051P51 01/28/2015

FIRST HALF DUE: $426.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $426.00

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$43.62
$424.13
$384.25

$852.00

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $426.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000737RE*ACCOUNT: 000737 RE

NAME: GAUTHIER JAMES P & CHARLOTTE M
MAP/LOT: 59-0012
LOCATION: 16  ISLAND POND RD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $426.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000737RE*ACCOUNT: 000737 RE

NAME: GAUTHIER JAMES P & CHARLOTTE M
MAP/LOT: 59-0012
LOCATION: 16  ISLAND POND RD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAZZA JOHN R AND SUSAN SEARLES-
PO BOX 488
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,754.09

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$92,400.00
$188,200.00
$280,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$258,600.00
$2,754.09

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0071
LOCATION: 43  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.70
ACCOUNT: 000667 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18046P104

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,377.05
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,377.04

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$141.01
$1,370.99
$1,242.09

$2,754.09

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,377.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000667RE*ACCOUNT: 000667 RE

NAME: GAZZA JOHN R AND SUSAN SEARLES-
MAP/LOT: 45-0071
LOCATION: 43  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,377.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000667RE*ACCOUNT: 000667 RE

NAME: GAZZA JOHN R AND SUSAN SEARLES-
MAP/LOT: 45-0071
LOCATION: 43  MAIN STREET
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GAZZA RANDY AND LINDA KELLOUGH
32 LEANDER HARMON ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,819.02

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,000.00
$164,800.00
$192,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$170,800.00
$1,819.02

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0001-B
LOCATION: 32  LEANDER HARMON ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000668 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10171P58

FIRST HALF DUE: $909.51
SECOND HALF DUE: $909.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$93.13
$905.51
$820.38

$1,819.02

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $909.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000668RE*ACCOUNT: 000668 RE

NAME: GAZZA RANDY AND LINDA KELLOUGH
MAP/LOT: 31-0001-B
LOCATION: 32  LEANDER HARMON ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $909.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000668RE*ACCOUNT: 000668 RE

NAME: GAZZA RANDY AND LINDA KELLOUGH
MAP/LOT: 31-0001-B
LOCATION: 32  LEANDER HARMON ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GEIGER RICHARD C
4863 27TH RD., SO.
ARLINGTON VA 22206

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,582.70

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,900.00
$69,400.00

$430,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$430,300.00
$4,582.70

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 33-0042
LOCATION: 65  PINECROFT RD
ACREAGE: 4.30
ACCOUNT: 001815 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14982P22

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,291.35
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,291.35

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$234.63
$2,281.27
$2,066.80

$4,582.70

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,291.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001815RE*ACCOUNT: 001815 RE

NAME: GEIGER RICHARD C
MAP/LOT: 33-0042
LOCATION: 65  PINECROFT RD
ACREAGE: 4.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,291.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001815RE*ACCOUNT: 001815 RE

NAME: GEIGER RICHARD C
MAP/LOT: 33-0042
LOCATION: 65  PINECROFT RD
ACREAGE: 4.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GENESEO WILLIAM J. & IRELAND MARIAH
P O BOX 184
HARRISON ME 04040-0184

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $912.71

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$44,200.00
$41,500.00
$85,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$85,700.00
$912.71

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0003
LOCATION: 530  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 12.00
ACCOUNT: 000669 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33582P185 11/03/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $456.36
SECOND HALF DUE: $456.35

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$46.73
$454.35
$411.63

$912.71

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $456.36
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000669RE*ACCOUNT: 000669 RE

NAME: GENESEO WILLIAM J. & IRELAND MARIAH
MAP/LOT: 01-0003
LOCATION: 530  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 12.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $456.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000669RE*ACCOUNT: 000669 RE

NAME: GENESEO WILLIAM J. & IRELAND MARIAH
MAP/LOT: 01-0003
LOCATION: 530  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 12.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GEORGE NANCY M.
4 JONES ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,514.43

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$27,100.00
$115,100.00
$142,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$142,200.00
$1,514.43

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 14-0005-01
LOCATION: 4  JONES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70
ACCOUNT: 000955 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30183P209 12/04/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $757.22
SECOND HALF DUE: $757.21

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$77.54
$753.88
$683.01

$1,514.43

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $757.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000955RE*ACCOUNT: 000955 RE

NAME: GEORGE NANCY M.
MAP/LOT: 14-0005-01
LOCATION: 4  JONES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $757.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000955RE*ACCOUNT: 000955 RE

NAME: GEORGE NANCY M.
MAP/LOT: 14-0005-01
LOCATION: 4  JONES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GEORGE PHILIP W.
41 LAKE RD.
WAYLAND MA 01778

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $489.52

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$16,000.00
$0.00

$16,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$16,000.00
$170.40
$319.12

$0.00

MAP/LOT: 57-0008-A
LOCATION: VACATIONLAND RD.
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 002520 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24577P184 11/16/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $85.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $85.20

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$8.72
$84.83
$76.85

$170.40

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $85.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002520RE*ACCOUNT: 002520 RE

NAME: GEORGE PHILIP W.
MAP/LOT: 57-0008-A
LOCATION: VACATIONLAND RD.
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $85.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002520RE*ACCOUNT: 002520 RE

NAME: GEORGE PHILIP W.
MAP/LOT: 57-0008-A
LOCATION: VACATIONLAND RD.
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GERRY PAUL L., DAVID P. & RICHARD T.
86 EDES FALLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $623.03

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,500.00
$49,000.00
$80,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$58,500.00
$623.03

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0040-A
LOCATION: 86  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50
ACCOUNT: 000671 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10983P185

FIRST HALF DUE: $311.52
SECOND HALF DUE: $311.51

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$31.90
$310.14
$280.99

$623.03

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $311.52
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000671RE*ACCOUNT: 000671 RE

NAME: GERRY PAUL L., DAVID P. & RICHARD T.
MAP/LOT: 34-0040-A
LOCATION: 86  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $311.51
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000671RE*ACCOUNT: 000671 RE

NAME: GERRY PAUL L., DAVID P. & RICHARD T.
MAP/LOT: 34-0040-A
LOCATION: 86  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GHI JILL S. & PHILIP J.
12 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,698.34

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$103,000.00
$150,400.00
$253,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$253,400.00
$2,698.71

$0.00
$0.37

MAP/LOT: 46-0028-A
LOCATION: 12  RIVERSIDE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 2.00
ACCOUNT: 000672 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31104P282 10/18/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,348.99
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,349.35

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$138.17
$1,343.42
$1,217.12

$2,698.71

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,348.99
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000672RE*ACCOUNT: 000672 RE

NAME: GHI JILL S. & PHILIP J.
MAP/LOT: 46-0028-A
LOCATION: 12  RIVERSIDE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,349.35
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000672RE*ACCOUNT: 000672 RE

NAME: GHI JILL S. & PHILIP J.
MAP/LOT: 46-0028-A
LOCATION: 12  RIVERSIDE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 2.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GIBNEY-JACKSON CAROL A
215 CAPE MONDAY ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,094.96

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$118,400.00
$478,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$478,400.00
$5,094.96

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0080
LOCATION: 215  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000675 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8136P23

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,547.48
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,547.48

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$260.86
$2,536.27
$2,297.83

$5,094.96

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,547.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000675RE*ACCOUNT: 000675 RE

NAME: GIBNEY-JACKSON CAROL A
MAP/LOT: 21-0080
LOCATION: 215  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,547.48
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000675RE*ACCOUNT: 000675 RE

NAME: GIBNEY-JACKSON CAROL A
MAP/LOT: 21-0080
LOCATION: 215  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GIGUERE MICHAEL R
1073 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,777.49

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$43,300.00
$145,600.00
$188,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$166,900.00
$1,777.49

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 09-0005
LOCATION: 1073  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 14.00
ACCOUNT: 000678 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7138P369

FIRST HALF DUE: $888.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $888.74

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$91.01
$884.83
$801.65

$1,777.49

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $888.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000678RE*ACCOUNT: 000678 RE

NAME: GIGUERE MICHAEL R
MAP/LOT: 09-0005
LOCATION: 1073  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 14.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $888.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000678RE*ACCOUNT: 000678 RE

NAME: GIGUERE MICHAEL R
MAP/LOT: 09-0005
LOCATION: 1073  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 14.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GIGUERE MICHAEL R
1073 EDES FALLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $106.50

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$10,000.00
$0.00

$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,000.00
$106.50

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 04-0001
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00
ACCOUNT: 000677 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7138P369

FIRST HALF DUE: $53.25
SECOND HALF DUE: $53.25

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$5.45
$53.02
$48.03

$106.50

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $53.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000677RE*ACCOUNT: 000677 RE

NAME: GIGUERE MICHAEL R
MAP/LOT: 04-0001
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $53.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000677RE*ACCOUNT: 000677 RE

NAME: GIGUERE MICHAEL R
MAP/LOT: 04-0001
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GIL CARLOS C.
46 BARRETT ST.
LYNN MA 01905

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $272.64

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,600.00
$0.00

$25,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25,600.00
$272.64

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0029-3
LOCATION: MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 4.60
ACCOUNT: 002464 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24033P268 06/06/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $136.32
SECOND HALF DUE: $136.32

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$13.96
$135.72
$122.96

$272.64

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $136.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002464RE*ACCOUNT: 002464 RE

NAME: GIL CARLOS C.
MAP/LOT: 54-0029-3
LOCATION: MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 4.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $136.32
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002464RE*ACCOUNT: 002464 RE

NAME: GIL CARLOS C.
MAP/LOT: 54-0029-3
LOCATION: MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 4.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GIL CARLOS C.
46 BARRETT STREET
LYNN MA 01905

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $649.65

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$24,700.00
$36,300.00
$61,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$61,000.00
$649.65

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 54-0029-4
LOCATION: 17  MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 2.58
ACCOUNT: 000315 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24033P272 06/06/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $324.83
SECOND HALF DUE: $324.82

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$33.26
$323.40
$292.99

$649.65

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $324.83
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000315RE*ACCOUNT: 000315 RE

NAME: GIL CARLOS C.
MAP/LOT: 54-0029-4
LOCATION: 17  MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 2.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $324.82
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000315RE*ACCOUNT: 000315 RE

NAME: GIL CARLOS C.
MAP/LOT: 54-0029-4
LOCATION: 17  MAGUIRE LANE
ACREAGE: 2.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILBERT KEVIN & KATHLEEN M.
PO BOX 706
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,890.48

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$255,000.00
$232,800.00
$487,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$6,600.00

$459,200.00
$4,890.48

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0003-07
LOCATION: 75  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.61
ACCOUNT: 000576 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14975P143

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,445.24
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,445.24

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$250.39
$2,434.48
$2,205.61

$4,890.48

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,445.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000576RE*ACCOUNT: 000576 RE

NAME: GILBERT KEVIN & KATHLEEN M.
MAP/LOT: 55-0003-07
LOCATION: 75  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.61

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,445.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000576RE*ACCOUNT: 000576 RE

NAME: GILBERT KEVIN & KATHLEEN M.
MAP/LOT: 55-0003-07
LOCATION: 75  OAK SHORE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.61

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILBERT SCOTT V
312 PLAINS RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,920.20

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,000.00
$176,300.00
$202,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$180,300.00
$1,920.20

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0014
LOCATION: 312  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.32
ACCOUNT: 000679 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B12895P1

FIRST HALF DUE: $960.10
SECOND HALF DUE: $960.10

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$98.31
$955.88
$866.01

$1,920.20

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $960.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000679RE*ACCOUNT: 000679 RE

NAME: GILBERT SCOTT V
MAP/LOT: 39-0014
LOCATION: 312  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $960.10
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000679RE*ACCOUNT: 000679 RE

NAME: GILBERT SCOTT V
MAP/LOT: 39-0014
LOCATION: 312  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILE ALTON R JR AND GAIL A.
97 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,204.51

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,600.00
$81,500.00

$113,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$113,100.00
$1,204.51

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0027
LOCATION: 68  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00
ACCOUNT: 000851 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B19467P308

FIRST HALF DUE: $602.26
SECOND HALF DUE: $602.25

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$61.67
$599.61
$543.23

$1,204.51

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $602.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000851RE*ACCOUNT: 000851 RE

NAME: GILE ALTON R JR AND GAIL A.
MAP/LOT: 47-0027
LOCATION: 68  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $602.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000851RE*ACCOUNT: 000851 RE

NAME: GILE ALTON R JR AND GAIL A.
MAP/LOT: 47-0027
LOCATION: 68  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILE ALTON R JR AND GAIL
97 MAPLE RIDGE RD.
HARRISON ME 04040-9742

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,363.24

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$46,300.00
$197,600.00
$243,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$221,900.00
$2,363.24

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 47-0042-A
LOCATION: 97  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.92
ACCOUNT: 000680 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3230P160

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,181.62
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,181.62

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$121.00
$1,176.42
$1,065.82

$2,363.24

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,181.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000680RE*ACCOUNT: 000680 RE

NAME: GILE ALTON R JR AND GAIL
MAP/LOT: 47-0042-A
LOCATION: 97  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,181.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000680RE*ACCOUNT: 000680 RE

NAME: GILE ALTON R JR AND GAIL
MAP/LOT: 47-0042-A
LOCATION: 97  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILE SHAWN C. & TIMOTHY D. & DEBRA M. &
ACOME SARAH M.
13 HILLSIDE AVE.
DERRY NH 03038

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $239.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$22,500.00
$0.00

$22,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,500.00
$239.63

$0.00
$0.37

MAP/LOT: 35-0004-2
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.88
ACCOUNT: 002625 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29467P323 04/02/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $119.45
SECOND HALF DUE: $119.81

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$12.27
$119.29
$108.07

$239.63

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $119.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002625RE*ACCOUNT: 002625 RE

NAME: GILE SHAWN C. & TIMOTHY D. & DEBRA M. &
MAP/LOT: 35-0004-2
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $119.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002625RE*ACCOUNT: 002625 RE

NAME: GILE SHAWN C. & TIMOTHY D. & DEBRA M. &
MAP/LOT: 35-0004-2
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 5.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILE SHAWN C.
13 HILLSIDE AVE.
DERRY NH 03038

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $268.23

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,500.00
$0.00

$25,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25,500.00
$271.58

$0.00
$3.35

MAP/LOT: 35-0004-1
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.58
ACCOUNT: 002624 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29467P321 04/02/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $132.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $135.79

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$13.90
$135.19
$122.48

$271.58

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $132.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002624RE*ACCOUNT: 002624 RE

NAME: GILE SHAWN C.
MAP/LOT: 35-0004-1
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $135.79
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002624RE*ACCOUNT: 002624 RE

NAME: GILE SHAWN C.
MAP/LOT: 35-0004-1
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILE SHAWN C.
13 HILLSIDE AVE.
DERRY NH 03038

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $15.54

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$700.00
$0.00

$700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$700.00
$7.46
$8.08
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 35-0004D
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.47
ACCOUNT: 002647 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29467P320 04/01/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $3.73
SECOND HALF DUE: $3.73

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$0.38
$3.71
$3.36

$7.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002647RE*ACCOUNT: 002647 RE

NAME: GILE SHAWN C.
MAP/LOT: 35-0004D
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002647RE*ACCOUNT: 002647 RE

NAME: GILE SHAWN C.
MAP/LOT: 35-0004D
LOCATION: POUND ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILKEY, JOSEPH M.
38 DAYTONA STREET
SO PORTLAND ME 04106

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $110.76

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$10,400.00
$0.00

$10,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,400.00
$110.76

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 18-0006
LOCATION: SCRIBNERS MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 22.00
ACCOUNT: 002121 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29257P113 01/05/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $55.38
SECOND HALF DUE: $55.38

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$5.67
$55.14
$49.95

$110.76

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $55.38
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002121RE*ACCOUNT: 002121 RE

NAME: GILKEY, JOSEPH M.
MAP/LOT: 18-0006
LOCATION: SCRIBNERS MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 22.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $55.38
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002121RE*ACCOUNT: 002121 RE

NAME: GILKEY, JOSEPH M.
MAP/LOT: 18-0006
LOCATION: SCRIBNERS MILLS RD.
ACREAGE: 22.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILL KENNETH J
32 CARLTON ST
PEABODY MA 01960

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,831.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$359,800.00
$0.00

$359,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$359,800.00
$3,831.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-05
LOCATION: 21  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.12
ACCOUNT: 000682 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7262P289

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,915.94
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,915.93

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$196.19
$1,907.50
$1,728.17

$3,831.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,915.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000682RE*ACCOUNT: 000682 RE

NAME: GILL KENNETH J
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-05
LOCATION: 21  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,915.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000682RE*ACCOUNT: 000682 RE

NAME: GILL KENNETH J
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-05
LOCATION: 21  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILLIS BECKY L.
29 STEVENS RD
SEBAGO ME 04029

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $356.78

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,000.00
$30,500.00
$55,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$33,500.00
$356.78

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0008-C
LOCATION: 277  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92
ACCOUNT: 002003 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17384P25

FIRST HALF DUE: $178.39
SECOND HALF DUE: $178.39

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$18.27
$177.61
$160.91

$356.78

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $178.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002003RE*ACCOUNT: 002003 RE

NAME: GILLIS BECKY L.
MAP/LOT: 39-0008-C
LOCATION: 277  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $178.39
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002003RE*ACCOUNT: 002003 RE

NAME: GILLIS BECKY L.
MAP/LOT: 39-0008-C
LOCATION: 277  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GILMAN JOHN S AND GAIL J.
180 DEER HILL RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,732.86

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$137,000.00
$329,400.00
$466,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$444,400.00
$4,732.86

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 57-0002
LOCATION: 180  DEER HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00
ACCOUNT: 000683 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7394P122

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,366.43
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,366.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$242.32
$2,356.02
$2,134.52

$4,732.86

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,366.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000683RE*ACCOUNT: 000683 RE

NAME: GILMAN JOHN S AND GAIL J.
MAP/LOT: 57-0002
LOCATION: 180  DEER HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,366.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000683RE*ACCOUNT: 000683 RE

NAME: GILMAN JOHN S AND GAIL J.
MAP/LOT: 57-0002
LOCATION: 180  DEER HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 8.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GIROUARD STEVEN & LINDA
123 MT. PLEASANT VIEW AVE.
CUMBERLAND RI 02864

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $677.34

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$63,600.00
$0.00

$63,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$63,600.00
$677.34

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 56-0016
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 16
ACREAGE: 5.27
ACCOUNT: 002596 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27338P192 10/22/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $338.67
SECOND HALF DUE: $338.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$34.68
$337.18
$305.48

$677.34

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $338.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002596RE*ACCOUNT: 002596 RE

NAME: GIROUARD STEVEN & LINDA
MAP/LOT: 56-0016
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 16
ACREAGE: 5.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $338.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002596RE*ACCOUNT: 002596 RE

NAME: GIROUARD STEVEN & LINDA
MAP/LOT: 56-0016
LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW LOT 16
ACREAGE: 5.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GIUFFRE MICHAEL J. & GRAY JACQUI L.
13324 LAMPLIGHT VILLAGE AVE.
AUSTIN TX 78727

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,749.90

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$355,000.00
$91,000.00

$446,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$446,000.00
$4,749.90

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0026
LOCATION: 84  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.32
ACCOUNT: 000122 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33449P55 09/16/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,374.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,374.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$243.19
$2,364.50
$2,142.20

$4,749.90

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,374.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000122RE*ACCOUNT: 000122 RE

NAME: GIUFFRE MICHAEL J. & GRAY JACQUI L.
MAP/LOT: 22-0026
LOCATION: 84  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,374.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000122RE*ACCOUNT: 000122 RE

NAME: GIUFFRE MICHAEL J. & GRAY JACQUI L.
MAP/LOT: 22-0026
LOCATION: 84  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GLADSTONE ROBERT M AND GAIL G.
4 MEADE ST
W PEABODY MA 01960

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,756.22

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$86,300.00
$172,500.00
$258,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$258,800.00
$2,756.22

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 42-0004-06
LOCATION: 28  BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 6
ACREAGE: 2.01
ACCOUNT: 000686 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10499P91

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,378.11
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,378.11

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$141.12
$1,372.05
$1,243.06

$2,756.22

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,378.11
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000686RE*ACCOUNT: 000686 RE

NAME: GLADSTONE ROBERT M AND GAIL G.
MAP/LOT: 42-0004-06
LOCATION: 28  BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 6
ACREAGE: 2.01

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,378.11
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000686RE*ACCOUNT: 000686 RE

NAME: GLADSTONE ROBERT M AND GAIL G.
MAP/LOT: 42-0004-06
LOCATION: 28  BLUEBERRY HILL LOT 6
ACREAGE: 2.01

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GLEJZER RICHARD R & LISA F
9 LAKESHORE RD
BOXFORD MA 01921

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $8,762.82

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$462,000.00
$360,800.00
$822,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$822,800.00
$8,762.82

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-11
LOCATION: 57  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.21
ACCOUNT: 000688 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13303P207

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,381.41
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,381.41

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$448.66
$4,362.13
$3,952.03

$8,762.82

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,381.41
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000688RE*ACCOUNT: 000688 RE

NAME: GLEJZER RICHARD R & LISA F
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-11
LOCATION: 57  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.21

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,381.41
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000688RE*ACCOUNT: 000688 RE

NAME: GLEJZER RICHARD R & LISA F
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-11
LOCATION: 57  EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.21

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GLOVSKY CAROLINE & BARBER RICHARD
350 ISLAND POND ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,995.68

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,900.00
$163,600.00
$187,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$187,500.00
$1,996.88

$0.00
$1.20

MAP/LOT: 51-0009
LOCATION: 184  KIMBALL ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30
ACCOUNT: 002133 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33409P248 09/01/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $997.24
SECOND HALF DUE: $998.44

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$102.24
$994.05
$900.59

$1,996.88

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $997.24
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002133RE*ACCOUNT: 002133 RE

NAME: GLOVSKY CAROLINE & BARBER RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 51-0009
LOCATION: 184  KIMBALL ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $998.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002133RE*ACCOUNT: 002133 RE

NAME: GLOVSKY CAROLINE & BARBER RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 51-0009
LOCATION: 184  KIMBALL ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GLOVSKY CAROLINE & BARBER RICHARD
350 ISLAND POND ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $275.83

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,900.00
$0.00

$25,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25,900.00
$275.83

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 51-0004
LOCATION: KIMBALL RD. EXT.
ACREAGE: 30.00
ACCOUNT: 002181 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33409P248 09/01/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $137.92
SECOND HALF DUE: $137.91

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$14.12
$137.31
$124.40

$275.83

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $137.92
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002181RE*ACCOUNT: 002181 RE

NAME: GLOVSKY CAROLINE & BARBER RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 51-0004
LOCATION: KIMBALL RD. EXT.
ACREAGE: 30.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $137.91
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002181RE*ACCOUNT: 002181 RE

NAME: GLOVSKY CAROLINE & BARBER RICHARD
MAP/LOT: 51-0004
LOCATION: KIMBALL RD. EXT.
ACREAGE: 30.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GLUCK ANDREW B AND KIMBERLY D.
19 MERTON STREET
NEWTON MA 02458

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,207.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$433,400.00
$149,500.00
$582,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$582,900.00
$6,207.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0047
LOCATION: 6  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.32
ACCOUNT: 001257 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17933P339

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,103.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,103.94

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$317.84
$3,090.29
$2,799.76

$6,207.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,103.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001257RE*ACCOUNT: 001257 RE

NAME: GLUCK ANDREW B AND KIMBERLY D.
MAP/LOT: 45-0047
LOCATION: 6  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,103.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001257RE*ACCOUNT: 001257 RE

NAME: GLUCK ANDREW B AND KIMBERLY D.
MAP/LOT: 45-0047
LOCATION: 6  HARRISON PINES
ACREAGE: 0.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GODWIN BARBARA
74 MOUNTAIN ROAD
RAYMOND ME 04071

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,531.47

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$20,000.00
$145,800.00
$165,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$143,800.00
$1,531.47

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0045-E
LOCATION: 39  ROLFE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 001972 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B34037P216 05/26/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $765.74
SECOND HALF DUE: $765.73

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$78.41
$762.37
$690.69

$1,531.47

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $765.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001972RE*ACCOUNT: 001972 RE

NAME: GODWIN BARBARA
MAP/LOT: 55-0045-E
LOCATION: 39  ROLFE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $765.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001972RE*ACCOUNT: 001972 RE

NAME: GODWIN BARBARA
MAP/LOT: 55-0045-E
LOCATION: 39  ROLFE ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GONZALES AMY S.
574 KENNETH AVE.
CAMPBELL CA 95008

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,196.03

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$133,300.00
$72,900.00

$206,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$206,200.00
$2,196.03

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0028
LOCATION: 169  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 001703 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31623P79 07/09/2014 B30947P238 08/20/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,098.02
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,098.01

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$112.44
$1,093.18

$990.41

$2,196.03

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,098.02
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001703RE*ACCOUNT: 001703 RE

NAME: GONZALES AMY S.
MAP/LOT: 46-0028
LOCATION: 169  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,098.01
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001703RE*ACCOUNT: 001703 RE

NAME: GONZALES AMY S.
MAP/LOT: 46-0028
LOCATION: 169  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODE PAUL J AND TONI R.
21 TIMBERLINE RD
MILLIS MA 02054

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,146.05

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$268,800.00
$120,500.00
$389,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$389,300.00
$4,146.05

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0106-07
LOCATION: 22  ZAKELO ISLAND ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00
ACCOUNT: 000692 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11686P151

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,073.03
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,073.02

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$212.28
$2,063.90
$1,869.87

$4,146.05

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,073.03
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000692RE*ACCOUNT: 000692 RE

NAME: GOODE PAUL J AND TONI R.
MAP/LOT: 21-0106-07
LOCATION: 22  ZAKELO ISLAND ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,073.02
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000692RE*ACCOUNT: 000692 RE

NAME: GOODE PAUL J AND TONI R.
MAP/LOT: 21-0106-07
LOCATION: 22  ZAKELO ISLAND ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODIE LUTHER S & DEBORAH A
141 PINE LN
WESTWOOD MA 02090

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,909.62

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$367,100.00
$0.00

$367,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$367,100.00
$3,909.62

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-08
LOCATION: EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.16
ACCOUNT: 000693 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7160P194

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,954.81
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,954.81

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$200.17
$1,946.21
$1,763.24

$3,909.62

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,954.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000693RE*ACCOUNT: 000693 RE

NAME: GOODIE LUTHER S & DEBORAH A
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-08
LOCATION: EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,954.81
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000693RE*ACCOUNT: 000693 RE

NAME: GOODIE LUTHER S & DEBORAH A
MAP/LOT: 06-0002-08
LOCATION: EAST SHORE DRIVE
ACREAGE: 1.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODSON LARRY V AND JEAN A.
876 MAPLE RIDGE RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,254.61

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$48,600.00
$163,100.00
$211,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$211,700.00
$2,254.61

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 15-0009-B
LOCATION: 876  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 20.00
ACCOUNT: 000715 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18665P309

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,127.31
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,127.30

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$115.44
$1,122.34
$1,016.83

$2,254.61

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,127.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000715RE*ACCOUNT: 000715 RE

NAME: GOODSON LARRY V AND JEAN A.
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-B
LOCATION: 876  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 20.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,127.30
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000715RE*ACCOUNT: 000715 RE

NAME: GOODSON LARRY V AND JEAN A.
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-B
LOCATION: 876  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 20.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODWILL SARA D.
37 WATERFORD ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,957.51

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$92,400.00
$185,300.00
$277,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$277,700.00
$2,957.51

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0127
LOCATION: 37  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.72
ACCOUNT: 000410 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33911P145 03/31/2017

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,478.76
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,478.75

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$151.42
$1,472.25
$1,333.84

$2,957.51

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,478.76
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000410RE*ACCOUNT: 000410 RE

NAME: GOODWILL SARA D.
MAP/LOT: 45-0127
LOCATION: 37  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,478.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000410RE*ACCOUNT: 000410 RE

NAME: GOODWILL SARA D.
MAP/LOT: 45-0127
LOCATION: 37  WATERFORD ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODWIN MARK R. & JULIE C.
11 DEPOT STREET
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,283.33

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,000.00
$108,500.00
$142,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$120,500.00
$1,283.33

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0113
LOCATION: 11  DEPOT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.38
ACCOUNT: 000313 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23219P233 10/03/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $641.67
SECOND HALF DUE: $641.66

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$65.71
$638.84
$578.78

$1,283.33

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $641.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000313RE*ACCOUNT: 000313 RE

NAME: GOODWIN MARK R. & JULIE C.
MAP/LOT: 45-0113
LOCATION: 11  DEPOT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.38

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $641.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000313RE*ACCOUNT: 000313 RE

NAME: GOODWIN MARK R. & JULIE C.
MAP/LOT: 45-0113
LOCATION: 11  DEPOT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.38

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODWIN NICOLE R.
22 B & B FARM LANE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $775.32

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$26,200.00
$46,600.00
$72,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$72,800.00
$775.32

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0005-A
LOCATION: 22  B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 1.40
ACCOUNT: 002582 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30568P308 04/18/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $387.66
SECOND HALF DUE: $387.66

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$39.70
$385.95
$349.67

$775.32

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $387.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002582RE*ACCOUNT: 002582 RE

NAME: GOODWIN NICOLE R.
MAP/LOT: 31-0005-A
LOCATION: 22  B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $387.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002582RE*ACCOUNT: 002582 RE

NAME: GOODWIN NICOLE R.
MAP/LOT: 31-0005-A
LOCATION: 22  B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 1.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODWIN PAUL D. & AMANDA G.
PAGE DEBORAH G.
C/O MERRILYN GOODWIN
336 BUNKER HILL RD.
COVENTRY CT 06238

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,174.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$355,000.00
$130,900.00
$485,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$485,900.00
$5,174.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0021
LOCATION: 445  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000696 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30239P334 12/21/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,587.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,587.42

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$264.95
$2,576.04
$2,333.85

$5,174.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,587.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000696RE*ACCOUNT: 000696 RE

NAME: GOODWIN PAUL D. & AMANDA G.
MAP/LOT: 21-0021
LOCATION: 445  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,587.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000696RE*ACCOUNT: 000696 RE

NAME: GOODWIN PAUL D. & AMANDA G.
MAP/LOT: 21-0021
LOCATION: 445  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODWIN WILLARD & BONNIE
42 B & B FARM LANE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $174.66

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$16,400.00
$0.00

$16,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$16,400.00
$174.66

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0008
LOCATION: B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 34.00
ACCOUNT: 002068 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B19037P84 03/18/2003

FIRST HALF DUE: $87.33
SECOND HALF DUE: $87.33

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$8.94
$86.95
$78.77

$174.66

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $87.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002068RE*ACCOUNT: 002068 RE

NAME: GOODWIN WILLARD & BONNIE
MAP/LOT: 31-0008
LOCATION: B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 34.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $87.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002068RE*ACCOUNT: 002068 RE

NAME: GOODWIN WILLARD & BONNIE
MAP/LOT: 31-0008
LOCATION: B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 34.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOODWIN WILLARD S. & BONNIE L.
42 B & B FARM LANE
HARRISON ME 04040-3617

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,030.99

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$48,800.00
$257,800.00
$306,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$284,600.00
$3,030.99

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0005
LOCATION: 42  B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 45.50
ACCOUNT: 002166 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25168P246 06/06/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,515.50
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,515.49

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$155.19
$1,508.83
$1,366.98

$3,030.99

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,515.50
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002166RE*ACCOUNT: 002166 RE

NAME: GOODWIN WILLARD S. & BONNIE L.
MAP/LOT: 31-0005
LOCATION: 42  B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 45.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,515.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002166RE*ACCOUNT: 002166 RE

NAME: GOODWIN WILLARD S. & BONNIE L.
MAP/LOT: 31-0005
LOCATION: 42  B & B FARM LANE
ACREAGE: 45.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOOSSENS DAVID J
13039 TRADITION DRIVE
DADE CITY FL 33525

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $217.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$20,400.00
$0.00

$20,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,400.00
$217.26

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0058
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 32
ACREAGE: 1.12
ACCOUNT: 000697 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13445P171

FIRST HALF DUE: $108.63
SECOND HALF DUE: $108.63

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$11.12
$108.15

$97.98

$217.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $108.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000697RE*ACCOUNT: 000697 RE

NAME: GOOSSENS DAVID J
MAP/LOT: 22-0058
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 32
ACREAGE: 1.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $108.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000697RE*ACCOUNT: 000697 RE

NAME: GOOSSENS DAVID J
MAP/LOT: 22-0058
LOCATION: COLONIAL ESTATES LOT 32
ACREAGE: 1.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOOSSENS ROBERT W AND ELIZABETH
536 HOWE STREET
METHUEN MA 01844

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,675.25

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,100.00
$132,200.00
$157,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$157,300.00
$1,675.25

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 23-0026
LOCATION: 130  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.02
ACCOUNT: 000698 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8985P112

FIRST HALF DUE: $837.63
SECOND HALF DUE: $837.62

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$85.77
$833.94
$755.54

$1,675.25

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $837.63
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000698RE*ACCOUNT: 000698 RE

NAME: GOOSSENS ROBERT W AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 23-0026
LOCATION: 130  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.02

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $837.62
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000698RE*ACCOUNT: 000698 RE

NAME: GOOSSENS ROBERT W AND ELIZABETH
MAP/LOT: 23-0026
LOCATION: 130  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.02

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOOSSENS WILLIAM R
3 MAPLE ST
BURLINGTON MA 01803

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,739.15

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,300.00
$138,000.00
$163,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$163,300.00
$1,739.15

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0059
LOCATION: 136  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.09
ACCOUNT: 000699 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11771P117

FIRST HALF DUE: $869.58
SECOND HALF DUE: $869.57

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$89.04
$865.75
$784.36

$1,739.15

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $869.58
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000699RE*ACCOUNT: 000699 RE

NAME: GOOSSENS WILLIAM R
MAP/LOT: 22-0059
LOCATION: 136  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.09

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $869.57
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000699RE*ACCOUNT: 000699 RE

NAME: GOOSSENS WILLIAM R
MAP/LOT: 22-0059
LOCATION: 136  COLONIAL CIRCLE
ACREAGE: 1.09

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GORDON ALAN R AND PAMELA S.
213 GATES ST  #1
PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-4607

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $8,447.58

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$631,700.00
$161,500.00
$793,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$793,200.00
$8,447.58

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0074
LOCATION: 91  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70
ACCOUNT: 000700 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B12095P198

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,223.79
SECOND HALF DUE: $4,223.79

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$432.52
$4,205.21
$3,809.86

$8,447.58

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $4,223.79
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000700RE*ACCOUNT: 000700 RE

NAME: GORDON ALAN R AND PAMELA S.
MAP/LOT: 34-0074
LOCATION: 91  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $4,223.79
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000700RE*ACCOUNT: 000700 RE

NAME: GORDON ALAN R AND PAMELA S.
MAP/LOT: 34-0074
LOCATION: 91  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GORDON DANIEL B AND LORNA E.
42 HAMLIN RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $990.45

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$23,500.00
$91,500.00

$115,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$93,000.00
$990.45

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 57-0015-A
LOCATION: 42  HAMLIN ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.50
ACCOUNT: 000701 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11533P343

FIRST HALF DUE: $495.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $495.22

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$50.71
$493.05
$446.69

$990.45

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $495.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000701RE*ACCOUNT: 000701 RE

NAME: GORDON DANIEL B AND LORNA E.
MAP/LOT: 57-0015-A
LOCATION: 42  HAMLIN ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $495.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000701RE*ACCOUNT: 000701 RE

NAME: GORDON DANIEL B AND LORNA E.
MAP/LOT: 57-0015-A
LOCATION: 42  HAMLIN ROAD
ACREAGE: 3.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOSS ANDREW E. & LINDA L.
PO BOX 182
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $302.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$28,400.00
$0.00

$28,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$28,400.00
$302.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0010-A
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.46
ACCOUNT: 002678 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33033P216 04/12/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $151.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $151.23

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$15.49
$150.56
$136.41

$302.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $151.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002678RE*ACCOUNT: 002678 RE

NAME: GOSS ANDREW E. & LINDA L.
MAP/LOT: 34-0010-A
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $151.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002678RE*ACCOUNT: 002678 RE

NAME: GOSS ANDREW E. & LINDA L.
MAP/LOT: 34-0010-A
LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOSS ANDREW E. & LINDA L.
PO BOX 182
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,400.62

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$342,000.00
$165,100.00
$507,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$507,100.00
$5,400.62

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0062-A
LOCATION: 19  FRONT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.24
ACCOUNT: 001503 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29957P142 09/25/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,700.31
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,700.31

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$276.51
$2,688.43
$2,435.68

$5,400.62

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,700.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001503RE*ACCOUNT: 001503 RE

NAME: GOSS ANDREW E. & LINDA L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0062-A
LOCATION: 19  FRONT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,700.31
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001503RE*ACCOUNT: 001503 RE

NAME: GOSS ANDREW E. & LINDA L.
MAP/LOT: 45-0062-A
LOCATION: 19  FRONT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOSSELIN AARON M.
167 TOWN FARM RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,923.39

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,600.00
$155,000.00
$180,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$180,600.00
$1,923.39

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 31-0006-05
LOCATION: 167  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20
ACCOUNT: 001978 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B21747P18 08/31/2004

FIRST HALF DUE: $961.70
SECOND HALF DUE: $961.69

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$98.48
$957.46
$867.45

$1,923.39

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $961.70
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001978RE*ACCOUNT: 001978 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN AARON M.
MAP/LOT: 31-0006-05
LOCATION: 167  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $961.69
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001978RE*ACCOUNT: 001978 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN AARON M.
MAP/LOT: 31-0006-05
LOCATION: 167  TOWN FARM ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOSSELIN ADAM A. & JENNIFER M.
25 PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,640.10

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$29,500.00
$124,500.00
$154,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$154,000.00
$1,640.10

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 11-0012-A
LOCATION: 4  PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 2.50
ACCOUNT: 002656 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31669P1 07/29/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $820.05
SECOND HALF DUE: $820.05

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$83.97
$816.44
$739.69

$1,640.10

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $820.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002656RE*ACCOUNT: 002656 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN ADAM A. & JENNIFER M.
MAP/LOT: 11-0012-A
LOCATION: 4  PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 2.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $820.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002656RE*ACCOUNT: 002656 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN ADAM A. & JENNIFER M.
MAP/LOT: 11-0012-A
LOCATION: 4  PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 2.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOSSELIN ADAM
GOSSELIN JENNIFER M
25 PLEASANT VIEW
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,946.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$120,000.00
$272,600.00
$392,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$370,600.00
$3,946.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 11-0001
LOCATION: 25  PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000702 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B22616P322 03/07/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,973.45
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,973.44

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$202.08
$1,964.76
$1,780.05

$3,946.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,973.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000702RE*ACCOUNT: 000702 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN ADAM
MAP/LOT: 11-0001
LOCATION: 25  PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,973.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000702RE*ACCOUNT: 000702 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN ADAM
MAP/LOT: 11-0001
LOCATION: 25  PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOSSELIN LUCIEN
555 PORTLAND ROAD
BRIDGTON ME 04009

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,627.32

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$152,800.00
$0.00

$152,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$152,800.00
$1,627.32

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 11-0012
LOCATION: PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 44.00
ACCOUNT: 000091 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31668P345 07/29/2014 B31668P340 07/29/2014

FIRST HALF DUE: $813.66
SECOND HALF DUE: $813.66

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$83.32
$810.08
$733.92

$1,627.32

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $813.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000091RE*ACCOUNT: 000091 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN LUCIEN
MAP/LOT: 11-0012
LOCATION: PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 44.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $813.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000091RE*ACCOUNT: 000091 RE

NAME: GOSSELIN LUCIEN
MAP/LOT: 11-0012
LOCATION: PLEASANT VIEW
ACREAGE: 44.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOULD ROBYN D
P.O. BOX 648
HARRISON ME 04040-0648

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,367.46

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,000.00
$98,400.00

$128,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$128,400.00
$1,367.46

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0035
LOCATION: 76  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92
ACCOUNT: 000527 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B16935P220

FIRST HALF DUE: $683.73
SECOND HALF DUE: $683.73

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$70.01
$680.72
$616.72

$1,367.46

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $683.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000527RE*ACCOUNT: 000527 RE

NAME: GOULD ROBYN D
MAP/LOT: 34-0035
LOCATION: 76  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $683.73
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000527RE*ACCOUNT: 000527 RE

NAME: GOULD ROBYN D
MAP/LOT: 34-0035
LOCATION: 76  EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GOULET PETER Y. & KERI R.
8 MEADOW LANE
MEREDITH NH 03253

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,218.40

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$133,300.00
$75,000.00

$208,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$208,300.00
$2,218.40

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0018
LOCATION: 221  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.91
ACCOUNT: 002025 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33347P225 08/09/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,109.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,109.20

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$113.58
$1,104.32
$1,000.50

$2,218.40

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,109.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002025RE*ACCOUNT: 002025 RE

NAME: GOULET PETER Y. & KERI R.
MAP/LOT: 46-0018
LOCATION: 221  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.91

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,109.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002025RE*ACCOUNT: 002025 RE

NAME: GOULET PETER Y. & KERI R.
MAP/LOT: 46-0018
LOCATION: 221  NORWAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.91

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAHAM SANDRA M.
22 HAMLYN DR
WELLS ME 04090

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $389.79

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$36,600.00
$0.00

$36,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36,600.00
$389.79

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0031-09
LOCATION: NEW MCKEEN FARM LOT 9
ACREAGE: 7.61
ACCOUNT: 000704 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26609P33 02/06/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $194.90
SECOND HALF DUE: $194.89

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$19.96
$194.04
$175.80

$389.79

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $194.90
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000704RE*ACCOUNT: 000704 RE

NAME: GRAHAM SANDRA M.
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-09
LOCATION: NEW MCKEEN FARM LOT 9
ACREAGE: 7.61

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $194.89
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000704RE*ACCOUNT: 000704 RE

NAME: GRAHAM SANDRA M.
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-09
LOCATION: NEW MCKEEN FARM LOT 9
ACREAGE: 7.61

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAHAM SHAUN T.
866 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,246.16

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$67,200.00
$331,500.00
$398,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$398,700.00
$4,246.16

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 15-0009-A
LOCATION: 866  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.00
ACCOUNT: 001092 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27251P108 09/15/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,123.08
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,123.08

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$217.40
$2,113.74
$1,915.02

$4,246.16

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,123.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001092RE*ACCOUNT: 001092 RE

NAME: GRAHAM SHAUN T.
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-A
LOCATION: 866  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,123.08
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001092RE*ACCOUNT: 001092 RE

NAME: GRAHAM SHAUN T.
MAP/LOT: 15-0009-A
LOCATION: 866  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 40.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAMMAR CHARLOTTE G
PITTS RUSSELL S AND DONNA D.
47 BELLFIELD ST
PORTLAND ME 04103

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $73.49

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$6,900.00
$0.00

$6,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,900.00
$73.49

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 35-0005
LOCATION: POUND ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 5.00
ACCOUNT: 000707 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11943P203

FIRST HALF DUE: $36.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $36.74

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$3.76
$36.58
$33.14

$73.49

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $36.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000707RE*ACCOUNT: 000707 RE

NAME: GRAMMAR CHARLOTTE G
MAP/LOT: 35-0005
LOCATION: POUND ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $36.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000707RE*ACCOUNT: 000707 RE

NAME: GRAMMAR CHARLOTTE G
MAP/LOT: 35-0005
LOCATION: POUND ROAD (OFF)
ACREAGE: 5.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRANDOLFO BARBARA
DEXTER, GORDON
PO BOX 248
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $10,205.90

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$181,700.00
$798,600.00
$980,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$958,300.00
$10,205.90

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 37-0006-A
LOCATION: 327  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 46.80
ACCOUNT: 002089 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B23474P267 12/07/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,102.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $5,102.95

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$522.54
$5,080.50
$4,602.86

$10,205.90

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $5,102.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002089RE*ACCOUNT: 002089 RE

NAME: GRANDOLFO BARBARA
MAP/LOT: 37-0006-A
LOCATION: 327  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 46.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $5,102.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002089RE*ACCOUNT: 002089 RE

NAME: GRANDOLFO BARBARA
MAP/LOT: 37-0006-A
LOCATION: 327  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 46.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRANEY MAUREEN E.
139 WALKERS MILLS RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,186.45

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$45,800.00
$181,500.00
$227,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$205,300.00
$2,186.45

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 26-0022-B
LOCATION: 139  WALKER MILLS RD
ACREAGE: 16.00
ACCOUNT: 002145 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8648P97

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,093.23
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,093.22

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$111.95
$1,088.41

$986.09

$2,186.45

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,093.23
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002145RE*ACCOUNT: 002145 RE

NAME: GRANEY MAUREEN E.
MAP/LOT: 26-0022-B
LOCATION: 139  WALKER MILLS RD
ACREAGE: 16.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,093.22
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002145RE*ACCOUNT: 002145 RE

NAME: GRANEY MAUREEN E.
MAP/LOT: 26-0022-B
LOCATION: 139  WALKER MILLS RD
ACREAGE: 16.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRANGER GAYLE A
49 DILLON RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,243.92

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$34,000.00
$104,800.00
$138,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$116,800.00
$1,243.92

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 44-0007
LOCATION: 49  DILLON ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.33
ACCOUNT: 000709 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B7367P70

FIRST HALF DUE: $621.96
SECOND HALF DUE: $621.96

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$63.69
$619.22
$561.01

$1,243.92

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $621.96
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000709RE*ACCOUNT: 000709 RE

NAME: GRANGER GAYLE A
MAP/LOT: 44-0007
LOCATION: 49  DILLON ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $621.96
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000709RE*ACCOUNT: 000709 RE

NAME: GRANGER GAYLE A
MAP/LOT: 44-0007
LOCATION: 49  DILLON ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRANT  STEPHANIE A.
1278 NAPLES ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,914.87

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$64,300.00
$115,500.00
$179,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$179,800.00
$1,914.87

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 05-0006
LOCATION: 1278  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00
ACCOUNT: 000187 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B32995P195 03/24/2016

FIRST HALF DUE: $957.44
SECOND HALF DUE: $957.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$98.04
$953.22
$863.61

$1,914.87

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $957.44
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000187RE*ACCOUNT: 000187 RE

NAME: GRANT  STEPHANIE A.
MAP/LOT: 05-0006
LOCATION: 1278  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $957.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000187RE*ACCOUNT: 000187 RE

NAME: GRANT  STEPHANIE A.
MAP/LOT: 05-0006
LOCATION: 1278  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 10.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRANT ALBERT & HALEY
54 RICH ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,035.22

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$31,400.00
$181,700.00
$213,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$191,100.00
$2,035.22

$0.00
$1,000.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0008-B
LOCATION: 54  RICH ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.40
ACCOUNT: 002324 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B17525P102

FIRST HALF DUE: $17.61
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,017.61

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$104.20
$1,013.13

$917.88

$2,035.22

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $17.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002324RE*ACCOUNT: 002324 RE

NAME: GRANT ALBERT & HALEY
MAP/LOT: 39-0008-B
LOCATION: 54  RICH ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,017.61
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002324RE*ACCOUNT: 002324 RE

NAME: GRANT ALBERT & HALEY
MAP/LOT: 39-0008-B
LOCATION: 54  RICH ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRASSI ARLENE M.
7 FRIENDLY ACRES
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,159.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$56,000.00
$334,600.00
$390,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$390,600.00
$4,159.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 41-0002
LOCATION: 7  FRIENDLY ACRES
ACREAGE: 6.00
ACCOUNT: 002146 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14372P300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,079.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,079.94

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$212.99
$2,070.79
$1,876.11

$4,159.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,079.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002146RE*ACCOUNT: 002146 RE

NAME: GRASSI ARLENE M.
MAP/LOT: 41-0002
LOCATION: 7  FRIENDLY ACRES
ACREAGE: 6.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,079.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002146RE*ACCOUNT: 002146 RE

NAME: GRASSI ARLENE M.
MAP/LOT: 41-0002
LOCATION: 7  FRIENDLY ACRES
ACREAGE: 6.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRASSI ARLENE M
7 FRIENDLY ACRES
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $72.42

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$6,800.00
$0.00

$6,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,800.00
$72.42

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 41-0001
LOCATION: 19  FRIENDLY ACRES LOT 2
ACREAGE: 0.46
ACCOUNT: 000676 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B18058P242

FIRST HALF DUE: $36.21
SECOND HALF DUE: $36.21

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$3.71
$36.05
$32.66

$72.42

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $36.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000676RE*ACCOUNT: 000676 RE

NAME: GRASSI ARLENE M
MAP/LOT: 41-0001
LOCATION: 19  FRIENDLY ACRES LOT 2
ACREAGE: 0.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $36.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000676RE*ACCOUNT: 000676 RE

NAME: GRASSI ARLENE M
MAP/LOT: 41-0001
LOCATION: 19  FRIENDLY ACRES LOT 2
ACREAGE: 0.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRASSI JOHN F AND MARCELLE
565 S ELLICOTT CREEK RD
AMHERST NY 14228

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $832.83

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$78,200.00
$0.00

$78,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$78,200.00
$832.83

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0013-A1
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.60
ACCOUNT: 000711 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B9158P78

FIRST HALF DUE: $416.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $416.41

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$42.64
$414.58
$375.61

$832.83

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $416.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000711RE*ACCOUNT: 000711 RE

NAME: GRASSI JOHN F AND MARCELLE
MAP/LOT: 46-0013-A1
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $416.41
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000711RE*ACCOUNT: 000711 RE

NAME: GRASSI JOHN F AND MARCELLE
MAP/LOT: 46-0013-A1
LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 6.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRASSI MARGARET J
GRASSI DEBRA & RICHARD
1188 MAIN ST RR #2
W. WAREHAM MA 02576

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $428.13

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$40,200.00
$0.00

$40,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$40,200.00
$428.13

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 43-0003
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 18.00
ACCOUNT: 000713 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B6707P304

FIRST HALF DUE: $214.07
SECOND HALF DUE: $214.06

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$21.92
$213.12
$193.09

$428.13

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $214.07
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000713RE*ACCOUNT: 000713 RE

NAME: GRASSI MARGARET J
MAP/LOT: 43-0003
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 18.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $214.06
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000713RE*ACCOUNT: 000713 RE

NAME: GRASSI MARGARET J
MAP/LOT: 43-0003
LOCATION: DAWES HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 18.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRASSI TIMOTHY J.
62 OLD WHITNEY RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,986.26

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$92,700.00
$187,700.00
$280,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$280,400.00
$2,986.26

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 46-0013-A
LOCATION: 62  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.40
ACCOUNT: 000710 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B31219P134 12/10/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,493.13
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,493.13

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$152.90
$1,486.56
$1,346.80

$2,986.26

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,493.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000710RE*ACCOUNT: 000710 RE

NAME: GRASSI TIMOTHY J.
MAP/LOT: 46-0013-A
LOCATION: 62  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,493.13
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000710RE*ACCOUNT: 000710 RE

NAME: GRASSI TIMOTHY J.
MAP/LOT: 46-0013-A
LOCATION: 62  OLD WHITNEY ROAD
ACREAGE: 4.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAY JANE D
PO BOX 535
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $3,524.09

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$84,500.00
$246,400.00
$330,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$330,900.00
$3,524.09

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 43-0004
LOCATION: MAPLE RIDGE RD. HORSE BARN
ACREAGE: 98.00
ACCOUNT: 002175 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13652P131

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,762.05
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,762.04

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$180.43
$1,754.29
$1,589.36

$3,524.09

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,762.05
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002175RE*ACCOUNT: 002175 RE

NAME: GRAY JANE D
MAP/LOT: 43-0004
LOCATION: MAPLE RIDGE RD. HORSE BARN
ACREAGE: 98.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,762.04
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002175RE*ACCOUNT: 002175 RE

NAME: GRAY JANE D
MAP/LOT: 43-0004
LOCATION: MAPLE RIDGE RD. HORSE BARN
ACREAGE: 98.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAY JANE D
PO BOX 535
HARRISON ME 04040-0535

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,324.86

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$70,500.00
$53,900.00

$124,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$124,400.00
$1,324.86

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0054
LOCATION: 7  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.45
ACCOUNT: 000719 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8226P133

FIRST HALF DUE: $662.43
SECOND HALF DUE: $662.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$67.83
$659.52
$597.51

$1,324.86

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $662.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000719RE*ACCOUNT: 000719 RE

NAME: GRAY JANE D
MAP/LOT: 45-0054
LOCATION: 7  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.45

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $662.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000719RE*ACCOUNT: 000719 RE

NAME: GRAY JANE D
MAP/LOT: 45-0054
LOCATION: 7  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.45

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAY JANE D
PO BOX 535
HARRISON ME 04040-0535

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,286.55

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$77,500.00
$159,200.00
$236,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$214,700.00
$2,286.55

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 43-0008
LOCATION: 196  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 64.00
ACCOUNT: 002061 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B13652P131

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,143.28
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,143.27

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$117.07
$1,138.24
$1,031.23

$2,286.55

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,143.28
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002061RE*ACCOUNT: 002061 RE

NAME: GRAY JANE D
MAP/LOT: 43-0008
LOCATION: 196  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 64.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,143.27
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002061RE*ACCOUNT: 002061 RE

NAME: GRAY JANE D
MAP/LOT: 43-0008
LOCATION: 196  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
ACREAGE: 64.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAY PATRICK
536 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,366.40

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,200.00
$98,100.00

$128,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$128,300.00
$1,366.40

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 27-0009-C
LOCATION: 536  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60
ACCOUNT: 000991 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29316P243 02/01/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $683.20
SECOND HALF DUE: $683.20

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$69.96
$680.19
$616.25

$1,366.40

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $683.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000991RE*ACCOUNT: 000991 RE

NAME: GRAY PATRICK
MAP/LOT: 27-0009-C
LOCATION: 536  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $683.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000991RE*ACCOUNT: 000991 RE

NAME: GRAY PATRICK
MAP/LOT: 27-0009-C
LOCATION: 536  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAY REALTY CORP.
63 SPRING HOUSE RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,318.51

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$57,200.00
$160,500.00
$217,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$217,700.00
$2,318.51

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 50-0014
LOCATION: 7 PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30
ACCOUNT: 001090 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29465P209 03/30/2012

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,159.26
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,159.25

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$118.71
$1,154.15
$1,045.65

$2,318.51

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,159.26
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001090RE*ACCOUNT: 001090 RE

NAME: GRAY REALTY CORP.
MAP/LOT: 50-0014
LOCATION: 7 PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,159.25
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001090RE*ACCOUNT: 001090 RE

NAME: GRAY REALTY CORP.
MAP/LOT: 50-0014
LOCATION: 7 PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRAY RUSSELL S AND MARY BETH
2119 RIDING SPUR DR
ST LOUIS MO 63146-1507

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $325.89

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$30,600.00
$0.00

$30,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30,600.00
$325.89

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 14-0016
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20
ACCOUNT: 000721 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B8253P215

FIRST HALF DUE: $162.95
SECOND HALF DUE: $162.94

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$16.69
$162.23
$146.98

$325.89

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $162.95
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000721RE*ACCOUNT: 000721 RE

NAME: GRAY RUSSELL S AND MARY BETH
MAP/LOT: 14-0016
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $162.94
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000721RE*ACCOUNT: 000721 RE

NAME: GRAY RUSSELL S AND MARY BETH
MAP/LOT: 14-0016
LOCATION: EDES FALLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GREEN AMY L.
ORLANDO ANTHONY J.
236 PLAINS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,126.80

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$25,400.00
$174,300.00
$199,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$199,700.00
$2,126.80

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-05
LOCATION: 236  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.12
ACCOUNT: 001721 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B29033P109 10/13/2011

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,063.40
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,063.40

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$108.89
$1,058.72

$959.19

$2,126.80

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,063.40
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001721RE*ACCOUNT: 001721 RE

NAME: GREEN AMY L.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-05
LOCATION: 236  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,063.40
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001721RE*ACCOUNT: 001721 RE

NAME: GREEN AMY L.
MAP/LOT: 39-0002-05
LOCATION: 236  PLAINS ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GREEN RICHARD AND LINDA
978 NAPLES RD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,414.32

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$42,200.00
$112,600.00
$154,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$132,800.00
$1,414.32

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 11-0006
LOCATION: 978  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 22.00
ACCOUNT: 002072 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3219P99

FIRST HALF DUE: $707.16
SECOND HALF DUE: $707.16

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$72.41
$704.05
$637.86

$1,414.32

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $707.16
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002072RE*ACCOUNT: 002072 RE

NAME: GREEN RICHARD AND LINDA
MAP/LOT: 11-0006
LOCATION: 978  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 22.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $707.16
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002072RE*ACCOUNT: 002072 RE

NAME: GREEN RICHARD AND LINDA
MAP/LOT: 11-0006
LOCATION: 978  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 22.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GREENE KATHLEEN E. & ANDREW W.
3 INSPIRATION DRIVE
SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,462.43

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$515,400.00
$526,600.00

$1,042,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,042,000.00
$11,097.30

$0.00
$5,634.87

MAP/LOT: 22-0021-G
LOCATION: 138  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70
ACCOUNT: 000723 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B33800P105 02/01/2017 B12321P12

FIRST HALF DUE: $0.00
SECOND HALF DUE: $5,462.43

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$568.18
$5,524.24
$5,004.88

$11,097.30

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $0.00
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000723RE*ACCOUNT: 000723 RE

NAME: GREENE KATHLEEN E. & ANDREW W.
MAP/LOT: 22-0021-G
LOCATION: 138  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $5,462.43
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000723RE*ACCOUNT: 000723 RE

NAME: GREENE KATHLEEN E. & ANDREW W.
MAP/LOT: 22-0021-G
LOCATION: 138  ZAKELO ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GREENIER PAUL M
15 HEMLOCK LANE
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,370.66

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$33,200.00
$117,500.00
$150,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$128,700.00
$1,370.66

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0034
LOCATION: 15  HEMLOCK LANE
ACREAGE: 3.72
ACCOUNT: 000724 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B10985P106

FIRST HALF DUE: $685.33
SECOND HALF DUE: $685.33

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$70.18
$682.31
$618.17

$1,370.66

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $685.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000724RE*ACCOUNT: 000724 RE

NAME: GREENIER PAUL M
MAP/LOT: 01-0034
LOCATION: 15  HEMLOCK LANE
ACREAGE: 3.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $685.33
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000724RE*ACCOUNT: 000724 RE

NAME: GREENIER PAUL M
MAP/LOT: 01-0034
LOCATION: 15  HEMLOCK LANE
ACREAGE: 3.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GREENWOOD MANOR INN LLC
52 TOLMAN ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $7,920.41

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$49,500.00
$694,200.00
$743,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$743,700.00
$7,920.41

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 55-0053
LOCATION: 52  TOLMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.00
ACCOUNT: 000475 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B27357P35 10/30/2009

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,960.21
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,960.20

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$405.52
$3,942.78
$3,572.10

$7,920.41

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,960.21
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000475RE*ACCOUNT: 000475 RE

NAME: GREENWOOD MANOR INN LLC
MAP/LOT: 55-0053
LOCATION: 52  TOLMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,960.20
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000475RE*ACCOUNT: 000475 RE

NAME: GREENWOOD MANOR INN LLC
MAP/LOT: 55-0053
LOCATION: 52  TOLMAN ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRENDA MARK H. & STOCK PAMELA T.
PO BOX 362
BRIDGTON ME 04009

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,381.31

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$37,000.00
$92,700.00

$129,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$129,700.00
$1,381.31

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 45-0114
LOCATION: 5  DEPOT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.70
ACCOUNT: 001938 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26235P67 07/29/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $690.66
SECOND HALF DUE: $690.65

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$70.72
$687.62
$622.97

$1,381.31

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $690.66
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001938RE*ACCOUNT: 001938 RE

NAME: GRENDA MARK H. & STOCK PAMELA T.
MAP/LOT: 45-0114
LOCATION: 5  DEPOT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $690.65
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001938RE*ACCOUNT: 001938 RE

NAME: GRENDA MARK H. & STOCK PAMELA T.
MAP/LOT: 45-0114
LOCATION: 5  DEPOT STREET
ACREAGE: 0.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRINER BARBARA A
182 SYCAMORE LANE
LEXINGTON VA 24450

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,618.91

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$356,600.00
$77,100.00

$433,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$433,700.00
$4,618.91

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 34-0069
LOCATION: 113  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00
ACCOUNT: 000863 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B3102P695

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,309.46
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,309.45

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$236.49
$2,299.29
$2,083.13

$4,618.91

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,309.46
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000863RE*ACCOUNT: 000863 RE

NAME: GRINER BARBARA A
MAP/LOT: 34-0069
LOCATION: 113  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,309.45
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000863RE*ACCOUNT: 000863 RE

NAME: GRINER BARBARA A
MAP/LOT: 34-0069
LOCATION: 113  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 1.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRINNELL DWAYNE R. & TRISHA A.
1109 NAPLES RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $415.35

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$39,000.00
$0.00

$39,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$39,000.00
$415.35

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0031-07
LOCATION: NEW MCKEEN FARM LOT 7
ACREAGE: 9.97
ACCOUNT: 001076 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B22882P321 07/13/2005 B16337P291

FIRST HALF DUE: $207.68
SECOND HALF DUE: $207.67

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$21.27
$206.76
$187.32

$415.35

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $207.68
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001076RE*ACCOUNT: 001076 RE

NAME: GRINNELL DWAYNE R. & TRISHA A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-07
LOCATION: NEW MCKEEN FARM LOT 7
ACREAGE: 9.97

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $207.67
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001076RE*ACCOUNT: 001076 RE

NAME: GRINNELL DWAYNE R. & TRISHA A.
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-07
LOCATION: NEW MCKEEN FARM LOT 7
ACREAGE: 9.97

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRINNELL, DWAYNE & TRISHA
1109 NAPLES ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $1,932.98

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$44,200.00
$137,300.00
$181,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$181,500.00
$1,932.98

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 07-0031-06
LOCATION: 1109  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.22
ACCOUNT: 001619 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B22882P321 07/13/2005

FIRST HALF DUE: $966.49
SECOND HALF DUE: $966.49

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$98.97
$962.24
$871.77

$1,932.98

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $966.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001619RE*ACCOUNT: 001619 RE

NAME: GRINNELL, DWAYNE & TRISHA
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-06
LOCATION: 1109  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $966.49
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001619RE*ACCOUNT: 001619 RE

NAME: GRINNELL, DWAYNE & TRISHA
MAP/LOT: 07-0031-06
LOCATION: 1109  NAPLES ROAD
ACREAGE: 9.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GRYGIEL KATE A.T. & BRENT A.
49 ALPINE VILLAGE ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,153.43

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$53,500.00
$148,700.00
$202,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$202,200.00
$2,153.43

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0006-B
LOCATION: PINEWOOD LANE
ACREAGE: 2.16
ACCOUNT: 002592 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B30925P196 08/13/2013

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,076.72
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,076.71

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$110.26
$1,071.98

$971.20

$2,153.43

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,076.72
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002592RE*ACCOUNT: 002592 RE

NAME: GRYGIEL KATE A.T. & BRENT A.
MAP/LOT: 01-0006-B
LOCATION: PINEWOOD LANE
ACREAGE: 2.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,076.71
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002592RE*ACCOUNT: 002592 RE

NAME: GRYGIEL KATE A.T. & BRENT A.
MAP/LOT: 01-0006-B
LOCATION: PINEWOOD LANE
ACREAGE: 2.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GUERETTE STEPHEN E AND MARK M
GUERETTE JEFFREY C AND DAVID W
49 MANO LANE
BRISTOL CT 06010

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,682.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$360,000.00
$173,600.00
$533,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$533,600.00
$5,682.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 13-0034
LOCATION: 575  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.40
ACCOUNT: 000731 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B11629P185

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,841.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,841.42

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$290.96
$2,828.92
$2,562.96

$5,682.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,841.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000731RE*ACCOUNT: 000731 RE

NAME: GUERETTE STEPHEN E AND MARK M
MAP/LOT: 13-0034
LOCATION: 575  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,841.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000731RE*ACCOUNT: 000731 RE

NAME: GUERETTE STEPHEN E AND MARK M
MAP/LOT: 13-0034
LOCATION: 575  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GUIDI PAUL
GUIDI JANET ROSE
PO BOX 493
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $5,478.36

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$140,900.00
$395,500.00
$536,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$514,400.00
$5,478.36

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 37-0006
LOCATION: 315  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 27.20
ACCOUNT: 002283 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B24182P220 07/18/2006

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,739.18
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,739.18

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$280.49
$2,727.13
$2,470.74

$5,478.36

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,739.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002283RE*ACCOUNT: 002283 RE

NAME: GUIDI PAUL
MAP/LOT: 37-0006
LOCATION: 315  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 27.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,739.18
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002283RE*ACCOUNT: 002283 RE

NAME: GUIDI PAUL
MAP/LOT: 37-0006
LOCATION: 315  SUMMIT HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 27.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GULLA PETER A.
TRUSTEE GULLA FAMILY TRUST
36 CINNAMON CIRCLE
WALPOLE MA 02081

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $4,886.22

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$361,200.00
$97,600.00

$458,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$458,800.00
$4,886.22

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 21-0071
LOCATION: 243  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.79
ACCOUNT: 000732 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B25173P277 06/07/2007

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,443.11
SECOND HALF DUE: $2,443.11

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$250.17
$2,432.36
$2,203.69

$4,886.22

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $2,443.11
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000732RE*ACCOUNT: 000732 RE

NAME: GULLA PETER A.
MAP/LOT: 21-0071
LOCATION: 243  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $2,443.11
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000732RE*ACCOUNT: 000732 RE

NAME: GULLA PETER A.
MAP/LOT: 21-0071
LOCATION: 243  CAPE MONDAY ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GULLICKSEN DON & JOANNE
281 HASKELL HILL RD.
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $12,083.49

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$99,000.00
$1,035,600.00
$1,134,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,134,600.00
$12,083.49

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 29-0004
LOCATION: 281  HASKELL HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 38.00
ACCOUNT: 002139 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B14355P59

FIRST HALF DUE: $6,041.75
SECOND HALF DUE: $6,041.74

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$618.67
$6,015.16
$5,449.65

$12,083.49

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $6,041.75
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*002139RE*ACCOUNT: 002139 RE

NAME: GULLICKSEN DON & JOANNE
MAP/LOT: 29-0004
LOCATION: 281  HASKELL HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $6,041.74
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*002139RE*ACCOUNT: 002139 RE

NAME: GULLICKSEN DON & JOANNE
MAP/LOT: 29-0004
LOCATION: 281  HASKELL HILL ROAD
ACREAGE: 38.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GUPTILL EUGENE G. KIMBERLY E.
492 LEWIS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $2,307.86

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$42,000.00
$174,700.00
$216,700.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$216,700.00
$2,307.86

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 01-0001-04
LOCATION: 492  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.02
ACCOUNT: 001095 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B15721P201

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,153.93
SECOND HALF DUE: $1,153.93

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$118.16
$1,148.85
$1,040.84

$2,307.86

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $1,153.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001095RE*ACCOUNT: 001095 RE

NAME: GUPTILL EUGENE G. KIMBERLY E.
MAP/LOT: 01-0001-04
LOCATION: 492  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.02

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $1,153.93
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001095RE*ACCOUNT: 001095 RE

NAME: GUPTILL EUGENE G. KIMBERLY E.
MAP/LOT: 01-0001-04
LOCATION: 492  LEWIS ROAD
ACREAGE: 7.02

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GUY CAROL L
20 BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
HARRISON ME 04040

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $488.84

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$29,800.00
$38,100.00
$67,900.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$45,900.00
$488.84

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 49-0009
LOCATION: 20  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.60
ACCOUNT: 001939 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B26050P332 05/15/2008

FIRST HALF DUE: $244.42
SECOND HALF DUE: $244.42

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$25.03
$243.34
$220.47

$488.84

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $244.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*001939RE*ACCOUNT: 001939 RE

NAME: GUY CAROL L
MAP/LOT: 49-0009
LOCATION: 20  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $244.42
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*001939RE*ACCOUNT: 001939 RE

NAME: GUY CAROL L
MAP/LOT: 49-0009
LOCATION: 20  BOLSTERS MILLS ROAD
ACREAGE: 2.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040



THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

 TOWN OF HARRISON
P.O. BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040
TEL: (207) 583-2241

GUZZI JOANNE
39 ROCHESTER RD
NEWTON MA 02458

2017 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE $6,041.75

LAND VALUE
BUILDING VALUE
TOTAL: LAND & BLDG
Furn & Fixtures
Mach & Equip.
Trailers
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PER. PROP.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION
NET ASSESSMENT
TOTAL TAX
PAST DUE
LESS PAID TO DATE

$497,700.00
$69,600.00

$567,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$567,300.00
$6,041.75

$0.00
$0.00

MAP/LOT: 22-0036-A
LOCATION: 117  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92
ACCOUNT: 000734 RE

MIL RATE: 10.65
BOOK/PAGE: B19878P184

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,020.88
SECOND HALF DUE: $3,020.87

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

NEW FEATURE!
The TOTAL DUE (listed above) now includes the TOTAL TAX for 2017 AND any PAST DUE amounts from previous years taxes. Be

aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments.
PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT 7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/24/2017 AND 02/01/2018.
*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is

April 1, 2017.
*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2017, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.

FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.
*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.

REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
BY APPROXIMATELY 3%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for

which taxes remain unpaid.
As of September 1, 2017 the Town of Harrison has $1,375,000.00 bonded indebtness.

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
MUNICPAL
S.A.D. 17

TOTAL

$309.34
$3,007.58
$2,724.83

$6,041.75

5.12%
49.78%
45.10%

100.000%

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online
www.officalpayments.com

Or call 1-800-2PAY-TAX
(1-800-272-9829)

At the prompt, enter Jurisdiction Code 2921

Also available is AndroGov located on our website
www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

08/23/2017 $3,020.88
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/24/2017
*000734RE*ACCOUNT: 000734 RE

NAME: GUZZI JOANNE
MAP/LOT: 22-0036-A
LOCATION: 117  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

01/01/2018 $3,020.87
DUE DATE   AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/01/2018
*000734RE*ACCOUNT: 000734 RE

NAME: GUZZI JOANNE
MAP/LOT: 22-0036-A
LOCATION: 117  ROCKY POINT ROAD
ACREAGE: 0.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, P.O. BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040


